


Effective November 9, 2025    |   Orange County Transportation Authority

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing Short Turn Only

Route 066/092025 No Service On Some Trips

SANTA ANA

IRVINE

TUSTIN

GARDEN GROVE

WESTMINSTER

HUNTINGTON BEACH

Beach 29, 529 Beach

Brookhurst 35

Euclid 37

Harbor 43, 543

12
3

Newhope

Fairview 47

Raitt 150, 151

Bristol 57

Flower 150, 151

Main 53, 553

Grand 59

M
ai

n

Standard 55

Lyon

Magnolia 33

Gothard

IRVINE VALLEY
COLLEGE

66, 90, 167

Irv
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e 
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 D
r 9

0
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W
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t 
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United Methodist Center
of Good Shepard Park-and-Ride

Bella Terra
Shopping Center

Goldenwest College

Je�rey
Park-and-Ride

Je�rey 167 

College

Valley Oak

Yale 

Culver 79 

Red Hill 71

Newport 

Jamboree 

M
cF

ad
de

n

LARWIN SQUARE

60, 64, 66, 71, 79

GOLDENWEST
TRANSPORTATION

CENTER AREA/PARK-AND-RIDE

29, 66, 70, 123, 529

66 Huntington Beach to Irvine
via McFadden Ave / Walnut Ave
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Monday-Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Irvine

Monday-Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Irvine (cont.)
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4:07 4:10 4:18 4:22 4:30 4:40 ••••• 4:48 4:56 5:06

4:27 4:30 4:38 4:42 4:50 5:00 ••••• 5:08 5:16 5:26

4:47 4:50 4:58 5:02 5:10 5:20 5:28

5:07 5:10 5:18 5:22 5:30 5:40 ••••• 5:48 5:56 6:06

5:22 5:25 5:33 5:37 5:45 5:55 6:03

5:37 5:40 5:48 5:52 6:00 6:10 ••••• 6:18 6:26 6:36

5:51 5:54 6:02 6:06 6:14 6:24 6:32

6:02 6:05 6:15 6:20 6:30 6:42 ••••• 6:52 7:00 7:12

6:14 6:17 6:27 6:32 6:42 6:54 7:06

6:26 6:29 6:39 6:44 6:54 7:06 ••••• 7:16 7:24 7:36

6:38 6:41 6:51 6:56 7:06 7:18 7:30

6:50 6:53 7:03 7:08 7:18 7:30 ••••• 7:40 7:48 8:00

6:58 7:02 7:14 7:19 7:30 7:44 7:58

7:10 7:14 7:26 7:31 7:42 7:56 ••••• 8:08 8:18 8:30

7:22 7:26 7:38 7:43 7:54 8:08 8:22

7:34 7:38 7:50 7:55 8:06 8:20 ••••• 8:32 8:42 8:54

7:46 7:50 8:02 8:07 8:18 8:32 8:46

8:00 8:04 8:15 8:20 8:30 8:42 ••••• 8:53 9:03 9:15

8:12 8:16 8:27 8:32 8:42 8:54 9:08

8:24 8:28 8:39 8:44 8:54 9:06 ••••• 9:17 9:27 9:39

8:36 8:40 8:51 8:56 9:06 9:18 9:30

8:51 8:55 9:06 9:11 9:21 9:33 ••••• 9:44 9:54 10:06

9:05 9:09 9:20 9:25 9:35 9:47 9:59

9:21 9:25 9:36 9:41 9:51 10:03 ••••• 10:14 10:24 10:36

9:36 9:40 9:51 9:56 10:06 10:18 10:30

9:51 9:55 10:06 10:11 10:21 10:33 ••••• 10:44 10:54 11:06

10:05 10:09 10:20 10:25 10:36 10:48 11:00

10:20 10:24 10:35 10:40 10:51 11:03 ••••• 11:14 11:24 11:36

10:35 10:39 10:50 10:55 11:06 11:18 11:30

10:50 10:54 11:05 11:10 11:21 11:33 ••••• 11:44 11:54 12:06
11:05 11:09 11:20 11:25 11:36 11:48 12:00
11:20 11:24 11:35 11:40 11:51 12:03 ••••• 12:14 12:24 12:36
11:35 11:39 11:50 11:55 12:06 12:18 12:30
11:50 11:54 12:05 12:10 12:21 12:33 ••••• 12:44 12:54 1:06

12:05 12:09 12:20 12:25 12:36 12:48 1:00
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12:20 12:24 12:35 12:40 12:51 1:03 ••••• 1:14 1:24 1:36
12:35 12:39 12:50 12:55 1:06 1:18 1:30
12:50 12:54 1:05 1:10 1:21 1:33 ••••• 1:44 1:54 2:06

1:05 1:09 1:20 1:25 1:36 1:48 2:00
1:20 1:24 1:35 1:40 1:51 2:03 ••••• 2:14 2:24 2:36
1:35 1:39 1:50 1:55 2:06 2:18 2:30
1:50 1:54 2:05 2:10 2:21 2:33 ••••• 2:44 2:54 3:06
2:05 2:09 2:20 2:25 2:36 2:48 3:00
2:20 2:24 2:35 2:40 2:51 3:03 ••••• 3:14 3:24 3:36
2:31 2:35 2:47 2:54 3:06 3:19 3:31
2:46 2:50 3:02 3:09 3:21 3:34 ••••• 3:45 3:55 4:07
3:01 3:05 3:17 3:24 3:36 3:49 4:01
3:13 3:17 3:29 3:36 3:48 4:01 ••••• 4:12 4:22 4:34
3:25 3:29 3:41 3:48 4:00 4:13 4:25
3:37 3:41 3:53 4:00 4:12 4:25 ••••• 4:36 4:46 4:58
3:49 3:53 4:05 4:12 4:24 4:37 4:49
4:04 4:08 4:19 4:26 4:36 4:49 ••••• 5:00 5:10 5:22
4:17 4:21 4:32 4:39 4:49 5:02 5:14
4:31 4:35 4:46 4:53 5:03 5:16 ••••• 5:27 5:37 5:49
4:43 4:47 4:58 5:05 5:15 5:28 5:41
4:55 4:59 5:10 5:17 5:27 5:40 ••••• 5:51 6:01 6:13
5:07 5:11 5:22 5:29 5:39 5:52 6:05
5:19 5:23 5:34 5:41 5:51 6:04 ••••• 6:15 6:25 6:37
5:31 5:35 5:46 5:53 6:03 6:16 6:28
5:51 5:55 6:06 6:13 6:23 6:36 ••••• 6:47 6:57 7:09
6:13 6:17 6:28 6:33 6:43 6:54 7:06
6:33 6:37 6:48 6:53 7:03 7:14 ••••• 7:24 7:34 7:46
6:53 6:57 7:08 7:13 7:23 7:34 7:46
7:23 7:27 7:38 7:43 7:53 8:04 ••••• 8:14 8:24 8:36
7:57 8:00 8:08 8:13 8:23 8:34 8:44
8:27 8:30 8:38 8:43 8:53 9:04 ••••• 9:13 9:22 9:32
9:00 9:03 9:11 9:15 9:23 9:32 9:42
9:30 9:33 9:41 9:45 9:53 10:02 ••••• 10:09 10:17 10:27

10:00 10:03 10:11 10:15 10:23 10:32 10:40
10:30 10:33 10:41 10:45 10:53 11:02 ••••• 11:09 11:17 11:27
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Monday-Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Huntington Beach (cont.)
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4:25 4:36 4:47 4:57 5:02 5:12 5:17

4:23 4:38 4:45 ••••• 4:56 5:07 5:17 5:22 5:32 5:37

5:08 5:19 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:00

5:06 5:21 5:28 ••••• 5:39 5:50 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:20

5:45 5:59 6:10 6:20 6:25 6:35 6:40

5:45 6:00 6:07 ••••• 6:18 6:29 6:39 6:44 6:54 6:59

6:18 6:32 6:43 6:55 7:00 7:10 7:15

6:07 6:24 6:33 ••••• 6:44 6:55 7:07 7:12 7:22 7:27

6:42 6:56 7:07 7:19 7:24 7:34 7:39

6:30 6:47 6:56 ••••• 7:07 7:18 7:30 7:35 7:45 7:50

7:04 7:18 7:30 7:42 7:47 7:57 8:02

6:52 7:10 7:18 ••••• 7:30 7:42 7:54 7:59 8:09 8:14

7:28 7:42 7:54 8:06 8:11 8:21 8:26

7:17 7:35 7:43 ••••• 7:55 8:07 8:19 8:24 8:34 8:39

7:54 8:08 8:20 8:32 8:37 8:47 8:52

7:42 8:00 8:08 ••••• 8:20 8:32 8:44 8:49 8:59 9:04

8:18 8:32 8:44 8:56 9:01 9:11 9:16

8:04 8:22 8:30 ••••• 8:42 8:54 9:06 9:11 9:21 9:26

8:42 8:56 9:08 9:20 9:25 9:35 9:40

8:30 8:48 8:56 ••••• 9:08 9:20 9:32 9:37 9:47 9:52

9:09 9:23 9:35 9:47 9:52 10:02 10:07

9:00 9:18 9:26 ••••• 9:38 9:50 10:02 10:07 10:17 10:22

9:40 9:54 10:06 10:18 10:23 10:33 10:38

9:30 9:48 9:56 ••••• 10:08 10:20 10:32 10:37 10:47 10:52

10:09 10:23 10:35 10:47 10:52 11:02 11:07

10:00 10:18 10:26 ••••• 10:38 10:50 11:02 11:07 11:17 11:22

10:40 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:23 11:33 11:38

10:30 10:48 10:56 ••••• 11:08 11:20 11:32 11:37 11:47 11:52

11:07 11:21 11:35 11:47 11:52 12:04 12:09
10:56 11:15 11:24 ••••• 11:36 11:50 12:02 12:07 12:19 12:24

11:36 11:51 12:05 12:17 12:22 12:34 12:39
11:26 11:45 11:54 ••••• 12:06 12:20 12:32 12:37 12:49 12:54

12:06 12:21 12:35 12:47 12:52 1:04 1:09
11:56 12:15 12:24 ••••• 12:36 12:50 1:02 1:07 1:19 1:24

12:36 12:51 1:05 1:17 1:22 1:34 1:39

Irv
in

e C
en

te
r D

riv
e &

 
Je

ffr
ey

W
aln

ut
 &

 C
ul

ve
r

W
aln

ut
 &

 R
ed

 H
ill

Br
ya

n 
& 

Ne
w

po
rt

M
cf

ad
de

n 
& 

Gr
an

d

M
cf

ad
de

n 
& 

Br
ist

ol

M
cf

ad
de

n 
& 

Ha
rb

or

M
cf

ad
de

n 
& 

Eu
cli

d

M
cf

ad
de

n 
& 

Be
ac

h

Go
ld

en
w

es
t T

ra
ns

-
po

rta
tio

n 
Ce

nt
er

12:26 12:45 12:54 ••••• 1:06 1:20 1:32 1:37 1:49 1:54
1:05 1:21 1:35 1:47 1:52 2:04 2:09

12:55 1:15 1:24 ••••• 1:36 1:50 2:02 2:07 2:19 2:24
1:35 1:51 2:05 2:17 2:22 2:34 2:39

1:25 1:45 1:54 ••••• 2:06 2:20 2:32 2:37 2:49 2:54
2:05 2:21 2:35 2:47 2:52 3:04 3:09

1:53 2:13 2:23 ••••• 2:36 2:50 3:02 3:07 3:19 3:24
2:35 2:51 3:05 3:17 3:22 3:34 3:39

2:23 2:43 2:53 ••••• 3:06 3:20 3:32 3:37 3:49 3:54
3:01 3:19 3:33 3:45 3:50 4:02 4:07

2:53 3:13 3:23 ••••• 3:36 3:50 4:02 4:07 4:19 4:24
3:29 3:47 4:02 4:15 4:21 4:34 4:40

3:12 3:34 3:46 ••••• 3:59 4:14 4:27 4:33 4:46 4:52
3:53 4:11 4:26 4:39 4:45 4:58 5:04

3:36 3:58 4:10 ••••• 4:23 4:38 4:51 4:57 5:10 5:16
4:18 4:35 4:50 5:03 5:09 5:22 5:28

4:00 4:22 4:34 ••••• 4:47 5:02 5:15 5:21 5:34 5:40
4:42 4:59 5:14 5:27 5:33 5:46 5:52

4:23 4:45 4:57 ••••• 5:10 5:25 5:38 5:44 5:57 6:03
5:09 5:24 5:38 5:50 5:55 6:07 6:13

4:50 5:11 5:22 ••••• 5:34 5:48 6:00 6:05 6:17 6:23
5:33 5:48 6:02 6:14 6:19 6:31 6:37

5:16 5:37 5:48 ••••• 6:00 6:14 6:26 6:31 6:43 6:49
5:57 6:12 6:26 6:38 6:43 6:55 7:01

5:40 6:01 6:12 ••••• 6:24 6:38 6:50 6:55 7:07 7:13
6:24 6:39 6:53 7:05 7:10 7:22 7:28

6:23 6:41 6:50 ••••• 7:01 7:13 7:23 7:28 7:40 7:45
7:18 7:31 7:43 7:53 7:58 8:10 8:15

7:23 7:41 7:50 ••••• 8:01 8:13 8:23 8:28 8:40 8:45
8:18 8:31 8:43 8:52 8:57 9:07 9:12

8:26 8:44 8:51 ••••• 9:01 9:13 9:22 9:27 9:37 9:42
9:20 9:31 9:43 9:52 9:57 10:07 10:12

9:31 9:47 9:54 ••••• 10:02 10:13 10:22 10:27 10:37 10:42
10:21 10:32 10:43 10:52 10:57 11:07 11:12

10:37 10:53 11:00 ••••• 11:08 11:19 11:28 11:33 11:43 11:48

Monday-Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Huntington Beach
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66 Huntington Beach to Irvine
via McFadden Ave / Walnut Ave
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4:45 4:49 4:59 5:04 5:14 5:23 ••••• 5:33 5:41 5:53

5:30 5:34 5:44 5:49 5:59 6:08 ••••• 6:18 6:26 6:38

6:15 6:19 6:29 6:34 6:44 6:53 7:06

6:40 6:44 6:54 6:59 7:09 7:18 ••••• 7:28 7:36 7:48

7:00 7:04 7:14 7:19 7:29 7:38 7:51

7:20 7:24 7:34 7:39 7:49 7:58 ••••• 8:08 8:16 8:28

7:40 7:44 7:54 7:59 8:09 8:18 8:31

8:01 8:05 8:15 8:20 8:30 8:39 ••••• 8:49 8:57 9:09

8:16 8:20 8:30 8:35 8:45 8:54 9:07

8:29 8:33 8:44 8:49 9:00 9:11 ••••• 9:22 9:32 9:44

8:44 8:48 8:59 9:04 9:15 9:26 9:41

8:59 9:03 9:14 9:19 9:30 9:41 ••••• 9:52 10:02 10:14

9:14 9:18 9:29 9:34 9:45 9:56 10:11

9:29 9:33 9:44 9:49 10:00 10:11 ••••• 10:22 10:32 10:44

9:44 9:48 9:59 10:04 10:15 10:26 10:41

9:59 10:03 10:14 10:19 10:30 10:41 ••••• 10:52 11:02 11:14

10:14 10:18 10:29 10:34 10:45 10:56 11:11

10:29 10:33 10:44 10:49 11:00 11:11 ••••• 11:22 11:32 11:44

10:44 10:48 10:59 11:04 11:15 11:26 11:41

10:57 11:01 11:12 11:17 11:28 11:39 ••••• 11:50 12:00 12:12
11:14 11:18 11:29 11:34 11:45 11:56 12:11
11:29 11:33 11:44 11:49 12:00 12:11 ••••• 12:22 12:32 12:44
11:44 11:48 11:59 12:04 12:15 12:26 12:41
11:59 12:03 12:14 12:19 12:30 12:41 ••••• 12:52 1:02 1:14

12:14 12:18 12:29 12:34 12:45 12:56 1:11
12:29 12:33 12:44 12:49 1:00 1:11 ••••• 1:22 1:32 1:44
12:44 12:48 12:59 1:04 1:15 1:26 1:41
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12:59 1:03 1:14 1:19 1:30 1:42 ••••• 1:53 2:03 2:16
1:14 1:18 1:29 1:34 1:45 1:56 2:11
1:29 1:33 1:44 1:49 2:00 2:12 ••••• 2:23 2:33 2:46
1:44 1:48 1:59 2:04 2:15 2:26 2:41
1:59 2:03 2:14 2:19 2:30 2:42 ••••• 2:53 3:03 3:16
2:14 2:18 2:29 2:34 2:45 2:56 3:11
2:26 2:30 2:41 2:48 3:00 3:12 ••••• 3:24 3:34 3:46
2:41 2:45 2:56 3:03 3:15 3:27 3:42
2:56 3:00 3:11 3:18 3:30 3:42 ••••• 3:54 4:04 4:16
3:11 3:15 3:26 3:33 3:45 3:57 4:12
3:27 3:31 3:42 3:49 4:00 4:11 ••••• 4:24 4:33 4:45
3:42 3:46 3:57 4:04 4:15 4:26 4:41
3:57 4:01 4:12 4:19 4:30 4:41 ••••• 4:54 5:03 5:15
4:12 4:16 4:27 4:34 4:45 4:56 5:11
4:29 4:33 4:43 4:49 5:00 5:11 ••••• 5:22 5:31 5:43
4:44 4:48 4:58 5:04 5:15 5:26 5:41
4:59 5:03 5:13 5:19 5:30 5:41 ••••• 5:52 6:01 6:13
5:14 5:18 5:28 5:34 5:45 5:56 6:11
5:29 5:33 5:43 5:49 6:00 6:11 ••••• 6:22 6:31 6:43
5:44 5:48 5:58 6:04 6:15 6:26 6:41
5:59 6:03 6:13 6:19 6:30 6:41 ••••• 6:52 7:01 7:13
6:29 6:33 6:43 6:49 7:00 7:11 7:26
6:59 7:03 7:13 7:19 7:30 7:41 ••••• 7:52 8:01 8:13
7:28 7:32 7:42 7:47 8:00 8:06 8:18
7:56 8:00 8:10 8:15 8:28 8:34 ••••• 8:44 8:53 9:05
8:40 8:44 8:54 8:59 9:12 9:18 9:30
9:26 9:30 9:40 9:45 9:58 10:04 ••••• 10:14 10:23 10:35

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
EASTBOUND To:  Irvine

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
EASTBOUND To:  Irvine (cont.)

66Huntington Beach to Irvine
via McFadden Ave / Walnut Ave
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Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
WESTBOUND To:  Huntington Beach (cont.)
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4:30 4:43 4:52 4:59 5:03 5:11 5:16

4:57 5:12 5:19 ••••• 5:28 5:37 5:44 5:48 5:56 6:01

5:35 5:48 5:57 6:04 6:08 6:16 6:21

5:36 5:51 5:58 ••••• 6:08 6:17 6:28 6:32 6:42 6:47

6:15 6:28 6:37 6:48 6:52 7:02 7:07

6:16 6:31 6:38 ••••• 6:48 6:57 7:08 7:12 7:22 7:27

6:55 7:08 7:17 7:28 7:32 7:42 7:47

6:52 7:08 7:16 ••••• 7:26 7:37 7:48 7:53 8:04 8:09

7:33 7:46 7:57 8:08 8:13 8:24 8:29

7:32 7:48 7:56 ••••• 8:06 8:17 8:28 8:33 8:44 8:49

8:08 8:21 8:32 8:43 8:48 8:59 9:04

8:02 8:18 8:26 ••••• 8:36 8:47 8:58 9:03 9:14 9:19

8:38 8:51 9:02 9:13 9:18 9:29 9:34

8:32 8:48 8:56 ••••• 9:06 9:17 9:28 9:33 9:44 9:49

9:07 9:20 9:32 9:43 9:48 9:59 10:04

8:56 9:15 9:25 ••••• 9:35 9:47 9:58 10:03 10:14 10:19

9:35 9:50 10:02 10:13 10:18 10:29 10:34

9:24 9:43 9:53 ••••• 10:03 10:15 10:26 10:31 10:42 10:47

10:05 10:20 10:32 10:43 10:48 10:59 11:04

9:56 10:15 10:25 ••••• 10:35 10:47 10:58 11:03 11:14 11:19

10:35 10:50 11:02 11:13 11:18 11:29 11:34

10:26 10:45 10:55 ••••• 11:05 11:17 11:28 11:33 11:44 11:49

11:05 11:20 11:32 11:43 11:48 11:59 12:04
10:56 11:15 11:25 ••••• 11:35 11:47 11:58 12:03 12:14 12:19

11:35 11:50 12:02 12:13 12:18 12:29 12:34
11:24 11:43 11:53 ••••• 12:03 12:15 12:27 12:32 12:44 12:49

12:05 12:20 12:32 12:43 12:48 12:59 1:04
11:54 12:13 12:23 ••••• 12:33 12:45 12:57 1:02 1:14 1:19

12:35 12:50 1:02 1:13 1:18 1:29 1:34
12:22 12:41 12:51 ••••• 1:01 1:15 1:27 1:32 1:44 1:49
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1:05 1:20 1:32 1:43 1:48 1:59 2:04
12:56 1:15 1:25 ••••• 1:35 1:47 1:58 2:03 2:14 2:19

1:35 1:50 2:02 2:13 2:18 2:29 2:34
1:26 1:45 1:55 ••••• 2:05 2:17 2:28 2:33 2:44 2:49

2:05 2:20 2:32 2:43 2:48 2:59 3:04
1:56 2:15 2:25 ••••• 2:35 2:47 2:58 3:03 3:14 3:19

2:35 2:50 3:02 3:13 3:18 3:29 3:34
2:26 2:45 2:55 ••••• 3:05 3:17 3:28 3:33 3:44 3:49

3:05 3:20 3:32 3:43 3:48 3:59 4:04
2:56 3:15 3:25 ••••• 3:35 3:47 3:58 4:03 4:14 4:19

3:35 3:50 4:02 4:13 4:18 4:29 4:34
3:26 3:45 3:55 ••••• 4:05 4:17 4:28 4:33 4:44 4:49

4:05 4:20 4:32 4:43 4:48 4:59 5:04
3:56 4:15 4:25 ••••• 4:35 4:47 4:58 5:03 5:14 5:19

4:35 4:50 5:02 5:13 5:18 5:29 5:34
4:26 4:45 4:55 ••••• 5:05 5:17 5:28 5:33 5:44 5:49

5:05 5:20 5:32 5:43 5:48 5:59 6:04
4:59 5:18 5:25 ••••• 5:35 5:47 5:58 6:03 6:14 6:19

5:35 5:50 6:02 6:13 6:18 6:29 6:34
5:29 5:48 5:55 ••••• 6:05 6:17 6:28 6:33 6:44 6:49

6:05 6:20 6:32 6:43 6:48 6:59 7:04
5:58 6:17 6:24 ••••• 6:34 6:46 6:57 7:02 7:13 7:18

6:38 6:51 7:01 7:12 7:16 7:25 7:30
6:45 7:04 7:11 ••••• 7:21 7:31 7:42 7:46 7:55 8:00

7:38 7:51 8:01 8:12 8:16 8:25 8:30
7:45 8:04 8:11 ••••• 8:21 8:31 8:42 8:46 8:55 9:00

8:38 8:51 9:01 9:12 9:16 9:25 9:30
8:45 9:04 9:11 ••••• 9:21 9:31 9:42 9:46 9:55 10:00
9:15 9:34 9:41 ••••• 9:51 10:01 10:12 10:16 10:25 10:30

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
WESTBOUND To:  Huntington Beach

Page 122

66 Huntington Beach to Irvine
via McFadden Ave / Walnut Ave
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iShuttle  =   Irvine Business Complex

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

LEGEND
LEYENDA

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 070/092025

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

SANTA ANA

TUSTIN

IRVINE

Main 53, 553

Grand 59

Red Hill 71

Flower 150, 151

Bristol 57

Raitt 150, 151

Fairview 47

Harbor 43, 543

NewhopeRichardson

Euclid 37

Brookhurst 35

Magnolia 33

Beach 29, 529

Goldenwest 25

Li
la

c

Gothard

Bolsa Chica

Algonquin

H
ei

l

W
ar

ne
r 7

2

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

WESTMINSTER

HUNTINGTON BEACH

SUNSET BEACH

Golden West
College

Bella Terra
Shopping Center

Ed
in

ge
r

Ed
in

ge
r

Paci�c Coast Hwy  1

Standard 55

Jamboree

GOLDENWEST
TRANSPORTATION

CENTER AREA/PARK-AND-RIDE

29, 66, 70, 123, 529

Mile Square Park

WARNER LOOP

70, 72

Jamboree

Plaza

TUSTIN 
METROLINK STATION

70, 72, 90, 472 and 473

No Service
On Some Trips

EB

70Sunset Beach to Tustin
via Edinger Ave



Effective November 9, 2025    |   Orange County Transportation Authority

Monday-Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Tustin (cont.)

S	=	Operates on days Godinez High School is in session./Opera los dias que Godinez High School está en sesión.
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4:23 4:39 4:51 ••••• 4:58 5:07 5:16 5:28

   5:14 5:18 5:27 5:36 5:48

5:03 5:19 5:31 ••••• 5:38 5:47 5:56 6:08

   5:54 5:58 6:07 6:16 6:28

5:43 5:59 6:11 ••••• 6:18 6:27 6:36 6:48

   6:34 6:38 6:51 7:02 7:14

6:15 6:35 6:50 ••••• 6:58 7:11 7:22 7:34

   7:14 7:18 7:31 7:42 7:54

6:55 7:15 7:30 ••••• 7:38 7:51 8:02 8:14

   7:54 7:58 8:11 8:22 8:34

7:35 7:55 8:10 ••••• 8:18 8:31 8:42 8:54

   8:37 8:41 8:54 9:05 9:17

8:17 8:37 8:52 ••••• 9:00 9:13 9:24 9:36

   9:16 9:20 9:30 9:39 9:49

8:55 9:16 9:32 ••••• 9:40 9:50 9:59 10:09

   9:56 10:00 10:10 10:19 10:29

9:35 9:56 10:12 ••••• 10:20 10:30 10:39 10:49

   10:36 10:40 10:51 11:01 11:11

10:11 10:32 10:52 ••••• 11:00 11:11 11:21 11:31

   11:16 11:20 11:31 11:41 11:51

10:51 11:12 11:32 ••••• 11:40 11:51 12:01 12:11
   11:56 12:00 12:11 12:21 12:31

11:31 11:52 12:12 ••••• 12:20 12:31 12:41 12:51
   12:36 12:40 12:51 1:01 1:11

12:11 12:32 12:52 ••••• 1:00 1:11 1:21 1:31
   1:16 1:20 1:31 1:41 1:51
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12:51 1:12 1:32 ••••• 1:40 1:51 2:01 2:11
   1:54 1:58 2:10 2:21 2:32

1:30 1:53 2:11 ••••• 2:21 2:33 2:44 2:55
   2:35 2:39 2:51 3:02 3:13

2:11 2:34 2:52 ••••• 3:02 3:14 3:25 3:36
   3:12 3:16 3:32 3:44 3:56
    3:24 3:40 3:52 4:04

2:47 3:10 3:28 ••••• 3:37 3:53 4:05 4:17
   3:54 3:58 4:10 4:20 4:31

3:30 3:52 4:08 ••••• 4:17 4:29 4:39 4:50
   4:37 4:41 4:53 5:03 5:14

4:14 4:36 4:52 ••••• 5:01 5:13 5:23 5:34
   5:18 5:22 5:34 5:44 5:55

4:55 5:17 5:33 ••••• 5:42 5:54 6:04 6:15
   6:00 6:04 6:13 6:22 6:32

5:43 6:03 6:21 ••••• 6:29 6:38 6:47 6:57
   6:42 6:46 6:55 7:04 7:14

6:22 6:42 7:00 ••••• 7:08 7:17 7:26 7:36
7:02 7:22 7:40 ••••• 7:48 7:57 8:06 8:16
7:46 8:06 8:21 ••••• 8:28 8:37 8:45 8:54
8:27 8:47 9:02 ••••• 9:09 9:18 9:26 9:35
9:23 9:40 9:53 ••••• 9:59 10:06 10:13 10:21

10:13 10:30 10:43 ••••• 10:49 10:56 11:03 11:11
11:03 11:20 11:33 ••••• 11:39 11:46 11:53 12:01

12:02 12:19 12:32 ••••• 12:38 12:45 12:52 1:00

Monday-Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Tustin

S
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70 Sunset Beach to Tustin
via Edinger Ave
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S	=	Operates on days Godinez High School is in session./Opera los dias que Godinez High School está en sesión.
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70Sunset Beach to Tustin
via Edinger Ave
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4:06 4:14 4:23 4:30 ••••• 4:36 4:48 5:04

4:26 4:34 4:43 4:50 4:53    

4:46 4:54 5:03 5:10 ••••• 5:16 5:28 5:44

5:06 5:14 5:23 5:30 5:33    

5:26 5:34 5:43 5:50 ••••• 5:56 6:08 6:24

5:46 5:54 6:03 6:10 6:13    

6:03 6:12 6:23 6:32 ••••• 6:39 6:54 7:12

6:26 6:35 6:46 6:55 6:58    

6:46 6:55 7:06 7:15 ••••• 7:22 7:37 7:55

7:04 7:13 7:24 7:33 7:36    

7:15 7:26 7:40 7:53     

7:25 7:36 7:50 8:03 ••••• 8:11 8:27 8:44

7:46 7:57 8:11 8:24 8:27    

8:06 8:16 8:26 8:35 ••••• 8:43 8:59 9:17

8:26 8:36 8:46 8:55 8:58    

8:46 8:56 9:06 9:15 ••••• 9:23 9:39 9:57

9:06 9:16 9:26 9:35 9:38    

9:26 9:36 9:46 9:55 ••••• 10:03 10:19 10:37

9:46 9:56 10:06 10:14 10:17    

10:06 10:16 10:26 10:34 ••••• 10:42 10:59 11:16

10:26 10:36 10:46 10:54 10:57    

10:46 10:56 11:06 11:14 ••••• 11:22 11:39 11:56

11:06 11:16 11:26 11:34 11:37    

11:26 11:36 11:47 11:56 ••••• 12:04 12:22 12:40
11:46 11:56 12:07 12:16 12:19    

12:06 12:16 12:27 12:36 ••••• 12:44 1:02 1:20
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12:26 12:36 12:47 12:56 12:59    
12:46 12:56 1:07 1:16 ••••• 1:24 1:42 2:00

1:06 1:16 1:27 1:36 1:39    

1:23 1:33 1:44 1:53 ••••• 2:01 2:19 2:37
1:44 1:54 2:05 2:14 2:17    

2:05 2:15 2:26 2:35 ••••• 2:43 3:01 3:19
2:22 2:33 2:47 2:58 3:01    

2:42 2:53 3:07 3:18 ••••• 3:26 3:44 4:04
3:05 3:16 3:30 3:41 3:44    

3:23 3:34 3:48 3:59 ••••• 4:07 4:25 4:45
3:46 3:57 4:11 4:22 4:25    

4:06 4:19 4:34 4:45 ••••• 4:53 5:13 5:33
4:26 4:39 4:54 5:05 5:08    

4:49 5:02 5:19 5:29 ••••• 5:37 5:54 6:09
5:06 5:19 5:36 5:46 5:49    

5:26 5:39 5:56 6:06 ••••• 6:14 6:31 6:46
5:46 5:57 6:10 6:20 6:23    

6:16 6:27 6:40 6:50 ••••• 6:58 7:15 7:32
6:46 6:57 7:10 7:20 7:23    

7:12 7:21 7:31 7:39 ••••• 7:46 8:01 8:17
7:46 7:55 8:05 8:13 ••••• 8:20 8:35 8:51
8:46 8:55 9:05 9:13 ••••• 9:20 9:35 9:51
9:46 9:54 10:02 10:09 ••••• 10:15 10:28 10:42

10:46 10:54 11:02 11:09 ••••• 11:15 11:28 11:42
11:46 11:54 12:02 12:09 ••••• 12:15 12:28 12:42

Monday-Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Sunset Beach

Monday-Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Sunset Beach (cont.)

S
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5:02 5:22 5:33 5:39 5:47 5:56 6:06

5:42 6:02 6:13 6:19 6:27 6:36 6:46

6:22 6:42 6:53 6:59 7:07 7:16 7:26

7:02 7:22 7:33 7:39 7:47 7:56 8:06

7:42 8:02 8:16 8:23 8:31 8:40 8:50

8:22 8:42 8:56 9:03 9:11 9:20 9:30

9:02 9:22 9:36 9:43 9:51 10:00 10:10

9:42 10:05 10:22 10:30 10:39 10:49 11:00

10:22 10:45 11:02 11:10 11:19 11:29 11:40

11:02 11:25 11:42 11:50 11:59 12:09 12:20
11:42 12:05 12:22 12:30 12:39 12:49 1:00

12:22 12:45 1:02 1:10 1:19 1:29 1:40
1:02 1:25 1:42 1:50 1:59 2:09 2:20
1:42 2:05 2:22 2:30 2:39 2:49 3:00
2:22 2:45 3:02 3:10 3:19 3:29 3:40
3:02 3:25 3:42 3:50 3:59 4:09 4:20
3:42 4:04 4:19 4:26 4:35 4:44 4:54
4:22 4:44 4:59 5:06 5:15 5:24 5:34
5:02 5:24 5:39 5:46 5:55 6:04 6:14
5:42 6:04 6:19 6:26 6:35 6:44 6:54
6:22 6:42 6:57 7:04 7:13 7:21 7:31
7:02 7:22 7:37 7:44 7:53 8:01 8:11
7:42 8:01 8:14 8:21 8:29 8:37 8:47
8:22 8:41 8:54 9:01 9:09 9:17 9:27
9:02 9:21 9:34 9:41 9:49 9:57 10:07
9:42 10:00 10:11 10:17 10:24 10:31 10:40

10:22 10:40 10:51 10:57 11:04 11:11 11:20

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
EASTBOUND To:  Tustin
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5:00 5:09 5:19 5:26 5:33 5:44 6:00

5:40 5:49 5:59 6:06 6:13 6:24 6:40

6:20 6:29 6:39 6:46 6:53 7:04 7:20

7:00 7:09 7:19 7:28 7:36 7:49 8:10

7:40 7:49 7:59 8:08 8:16 8:29 8:50

8:20 8:29 8:39 8:48 8:56 9:09 9:30

9:00 9:09 9:19 9:28 9:36 9:49 10:10

9:40 9:49 10:01 10:10 10:17 10:31 10:52

10:20 10:29 10:41 10:50 10:57 11:11 11:32

11:00 11:09 11:21 11:30 11:37 11:51 12:12
11:40 11:50 12:01 12:10 12:17 12:31 12:52

12:20 12:30 12:41 12:50 12:57 1:11 1:32
1:00 1:10 1:21 1:30 1:37 1:51 2:12
1:40 1:50 2:01 2:10 2:17 2:31 2:52
2:20 2:30 2:41 2:50 2:57 3:11 3:32
3:00 3:10 3:21 3:30 3:37 3:51 4:12
3:40 3:50 4:01 4:10 4:17 4:31 4:52
4:20 4:30 4:41 4:50 4:57 5:11 5:32
5:00 5:09 5:21 5:30 5:37 5:50 6:12
5:40 5:49 6:01 6:10 6:17 6:30 6:52
6:24 6:33 6:42 6:50 6:57 7:08 7:27
7:04 7:13 7:22 7:30 7:37 7:48 8:07
7:44 7:53 8:02 8:10 8:17 8:28 8:47
8:24 8:33 8:42 8:50 8:57 9:08 9:27
9:04 9:13 9:21 9:28 9:34 9:44 9:57
9:44 9:53 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:24 10:37

10:24 10:33 10:41 10:48 10:54 11:04 11:17

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
WESTBOUND To:  Sunset Beach

70 Sunset Beach to Tustin
via Edinger Ave
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

NScheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 071/070125
RTA  =    Riverside Transit Agency

Anaheim Canyon Metrolink Station

Lincoln Park-and-Ride

UCI Health – Placentia Linda YORBA LINDA

PLACENTIA

ORANGE

ANAHEIM

TUSTIN

SANTA ANA

NEWPORT BEACH

COSTA MESA

IRVINE

TRIANGLE SQUARE AREA

35, 43, 55, 71

LARWIN SQUARE

60, 64, 66, 71, 79

THE VILLAGE AT  ORANGE

42, 46, 50, 71, 167; RTA 200

Western Medical Center

Yorba Linda 26

Linda Vista

Meats 167; RTA 200

Irvine 167

El CaminoWalnut 66
Edinger 70, 472

McGaw
Main 53, 86, 472

Del Mar 178
Wilson

Barranca

Warner 72

Dyer 59

Bristol 57Fair

Orangethorpe 30

La Palma 38, 123

Lincoln 42

Taft 46

Katella 50; RTA 200

Chapman 54

N
ew

po
rt
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, 1

67

N
ew
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rt

N
ew
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rt
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H
ill

 4
72

17th 60

First 64

Main 167

Victoria

MacArthur

Baker

Hospital47
 S
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r

19th 35

17th 55

H
ar

bo
r 4

3,
 5

5
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71Yorba Linda to Newport Beach
via Tustin Ave / Red Hill Ave / Newport Blvd

SERVICE TO / SERVICIO A

Yorba Linda
- Placentia Linda Hospital
Placentia
- Alta Vista Country Club
Anaheim
- Anaheim Canyon Business Center
- Anaheim Canyon (Metrolink Station)
Orange
- Lincoln Park-and-Ride
- The Village at Orange
- Orange High School
Santa Ana
- Regional Center of Orange County
- Nova Academy
- Orange County Global 
  Medical Center
Tustin
- Larwin Square
- Tustin Civic Center
- Columbus Tustin Middle School
- Tustin High School
- A.G. Currie Middle School
- Tustin Legacy

Irvine
Costa Mesa
- Triangle Square
- Pacific College
- Costa Mesa High School
- Orange County Department�       
   of Education
- Santa Ana Country Club
- Costa Mesa Civic Center
- Orange County Fairgrounds
- Vanguard University
- College Hospital 
Costa Mesa
Newport Beach
- Hoag Hospital
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5:25 5:32 5:42 5:59 6:11 6:20 6:30 6:44 7:04

6:06 6:15 6:26 6:43 6:56 7:05 7:15 7:29 7:49

6:49 6:58 7:09 7:26 7:41 7:51 8:03 8:19 8:41

7:34 7:43 7:54 8:11 8:26 8:36 8:48 9:04 9:26

8:19 8:28 8:39 8:56 9:11 9:21 9:32 9:46 10:04

9:04 9:13 9:24 9:41 9:56 10:06 10:17 10:31 10:49

9:49 9:58 10:09 10:26 10:41 10:51 11:02 11:16 11:34

10:34 10:43 10:54 11:11 11:26 11:36 11:47 12:01 12:19
11:17 11:27 11:38 11:57 12:11 12:22 12:32 12:47 1:05

12:03 12:13 12:24 12:41 12:55 1:08 1:21 1:35 1:55
12:43 12:55 1:06 1:27 1:41 1:54 2:07 2:21 2:41

1:23 1:35 1:46 2:07 2:21 2:34 2:47 3:01 3:21
2:08 2:20 2:31 2:52 3:06 3:19 3:32 3:46 4:06
2:50 3:02 3:13 3:36 3:51 4:06 4:18 4:35 4:55
3:35 3:47 3:58 4:21 4:36 4:51 5:03 5:20 5:40
4:20 4:31 4:42 5:05 5:21 5:33 5:46 6:03 6:23
5:05 5:16 5:27 5:50 6:06 6:18 6:31 6:48 7:08
6:00 6:09 6:20 6:38 6:51 7:03 7:15 7:29 7:49
6:45 6:54 7:05 7:23 7:36 7:48 8:00 8:14 8:34
7:30 7:39 7:50 8:08 8:21 8:33 8:45 8:59 9:19
8:21 8:29 8:39 8:54 9:06 9:14 9:24 9:35 9:50
9:06 9:14 9:24 9:39 9:51 9:59 10:09 10:20 10:35

Monday-Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Yorba Linda
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5:21 5:36 5:48 5:57 6:05 6:16 6:34 6:46 6:54

6:01 6:18 6:31 6:41 6:50 7:05 7:23 7:35 7:43

6:41 6:58 7:14 7:24 7:35 7:51 8:10 8:22 8:29

7:23 7:40 7:56 8:06 8:17 8:33 8:52 9:04 9:11

8:07 8:24 8:40 8:51 9:02 9:16 9:35 9:47 9:54

8:52 9:08 9:22 9:32 9:47 10:00 10:16 10:26 10:35

9:37 9:53 10:07 10:17 10:32 10:45 11:01 11:11 11:20

10:20 10:37 10:52 11:02 11:17 11:29 11:48 11:59 12:07
11:05 11:22 11:37 11:47 12:02 12:14 12:33 12:44 12:52
11:50 12:07 12:22 12:32 12:47 12:59 1:18 1:29 1:37

12:36 12:52 1:07 1:16 1:32 1:48 2:12 2:24 2:33
1:20 1:38 1:52 2:05 2:17 2:32 2:54 3:07 3:15
2:05 2:23 2:37 2:50 3:02 3:17 3:39 3:52 4:00
2:50 3:08 3:22 3:35 3:47 4:02 4:24 4:37 4:45
3:35 3:53 4:07 4:20 4:32 4:47 5:09 5:22 5:30
4:20 4:38 4:52 5:05 5:17 5:32 5:54 6:07 6:15
5:09 5:26 5:40 5:50 6:02 6:15 6:40 6:52 6:59
5:54 6:11 6:25 6:35 6:47 7:00 7:25 7:37 7:44
6:45 7:00 7:14 7:23 7:32 7:43 8:01 8:13 8:20
7:30 7:45 7:59 8:08 8:17 8:28 8:46 8:58 9:05
8:22 8:36 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:12 9:26 9:35 9:42
9:07 9:21 9:33 9:40 9:47 9:57 10:11 10:20 10:27
9:52 10:06 10:18 10:25 10:32 10:42 10:56 11:05 11:12

Monday-Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Newport Beach
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6:08 6:21 6:33 6:40 6:48 6:58 7:14 7:24 7:34

6:53 7:06 7:18 7:25 7:33 7:43 7:59 8:09 8:19

7:30 7:46 8:00 8:09 8:20 8:32 8:48 8:59 9:09

8:15 8:31 8:45 8:54 9:05 9:17 9:33 9:44 9:54

9:00 9:16 9:30 9:39 9:50 10:02 10:18 10:29 10:39

9:44 10:00 10:14 10:23 10:35 10:49 11:05 11:16 11:26

10:29 10:45 10:59 11:08 11:20 11:34 11:50 12:01 12:11
11:18 11:34 11:48 11:57 12:09 12:23 12:39 12:50 1:00

12:03 12:19 12:33 12:42 12:54 1:08 1:24 1:35 1:45
12:52 1:08 1:22 1:31 1:43 1:57 2:13 2:24 2:34

1:39 1:55 2:09 2:18 2:30 2:44 3:00 3:11 3:21
2:24 2:40 2:54 3:03 3:15 3:29 3:45 3:56 4:06
3:09 3:25 3:39 3:48 4:00 4:14 4:30 4:41 4:51
3:53 4:10 4:24 4:33 4:45 4:59 5:16 5:27 5:37
4:38 4:55 5:09 5:18 5:30 5:44 6:01 6:12 6:22
5:23 5:40 5:54 6:03 6:15 6:29 6:46 6:57 7:07
6:13 6:29 6:42 6:50 7:00 7:13 7:29 7:40 7:48
6:58 7:14 7:27 7:35 7:45 7:58 8:14 8:25 8:33
7:49 8:04 8:15 8:22 8:31 8:43 8:56 9:06 9:14
8:35 8:50 9:01 9:08 9:17 9:29 9:42 9:52 10:00

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Newport Beach
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5:41 5:50 6:00 6:15 6:27 6:37 6:45 6:57 7:14

6:26 6:35 6:45 7:00 7:12 7:22 7:30 7:42 7:59

7:11 7:20 7:30 7:45 7:57 8:07 8:15 8:27 8:44

7:50 8:00 8:09 8:25 8:38 8:48 8:58 9:12 9:29

8:35 8:45 8:54 9:10 9:23 9:33 9:43 9:57 10:14

9:24 9:34 9:43 9:59 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:46 11:03

10:09 10:19 10:28 10:44 10:57 11:07 11:17 11:31 11:48

10:54 11:04 11:14 11:30 11:43 11:54 12:05 12:19 12:37
11:41 11:51 12:01 12:17 12:30 12:41 12:52 1:06 1:24

12:26 12:36 12:46 1:02 1:15 1:26 1:37 1:51 2:09
1:10 1:20 1:30 1:46 1:59 2:10 2:21 2:35 2:53
1:54 2:04 2:14 2:30 2:43 2:54 3:05 3:19 3:37
2:40 2:50 3:00 3:16 3:29 3:40 3:51 4:05 4:23
3:25 3:35 3:45 4:01 4:14 4:25 4:36 4:50 5:08
4:11 4:21 4:31 4:47 5:00 5:11 5:22 5:36 5:54
4:58 5:08 5:18 5:34 5:47 5:58 6:09 6:23 6:41
5:48 5:58 6:07 6:23 6:34 6:45 6:55 7:09 7:27
6:35 6:45 6:54 7:10 7:21 7:32 7:42 7:56 8:14
7:24 7:34 7:44 7:58 8:08 8:17 8:26 8:38 8:55
8:11 8:21 8:31 8:45 8:55 9:04 9:13 9:25 9:42

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
NORTHBOUND To:  Yorba Linda
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

LEGEND
LEYENDA Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 072/092025

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

WARNER LOOP

70, 72

Algonquin 70

Bolsa Chica

Goldenwest 25

Beach 29

Bushard

Magnolia 33

Brookhurst 35

Euclid 37

Harbor 43, 543

Fairview 47, 150, 151

Greenville 150, 151

Bristol 57

Flower 150, 151

Main 53, 553

Grand 55, 59

Jamboree 401B

Park

Ed
in

ge
r

70
, 9

0,
 4

72
, 4

73

Red Hill 71, 472 

W
arn

er

Halladay 55

W
ar

ne
r

Mile Square Park

Fountain Valley
Regional Hospital

The District

SUNSET BEACH

HUNTINGTON BEACH

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

SANTA ANA

TUSTIN

Springdale

Tustin Ranch Von Karman 59

Paci�c  Coast H
wy 1 

Note: This route may experience intermittent delays due to the 
I-405 Improvement Project.
Tenga en cuenta: Esta ruta puede tener retrasos intermitentes 
debido al I-405 Proyecto de Mejora

WB

TUSTIN  METROLINK STATION

70, 72, 90, 472 and 473

SERVICE TO / SERVICIO A

Tustin
- The District
Santa Ana
- Saddleback High School
- Adams Park
- Delhi Park
- McFadden Intermediate School
Fountain Valley
- Coastline College
- Fountain Valley Regional Hospital
- Mile Square Park
- Los Amigos High School
- Masuda Middle School
Huntington Beach
- Ocean View High School
- Meadowlark Golf Course
- Spring View Middle School
- Marine View Middle School
Sunset Beach

72 Sunset Beach to Tustin
via Warner Ave

Page 130
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72Sunset Beach to Tustin
via Warner Ave
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Monday-Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Tustin
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5:00 5:13 5:20 5:27 5:35 5:42 5:57

5:28 5:41 5:48 5:55 6:03 6:10 6:25

5:53 6:06 6:15 6:23 6:30 6:37 6:52

6:21 6:34 6:43 6:51 6:58 7:05 7:20

6:46 7:00 7:09 7:19 7:27 7:36 7:51

7:14 7:28 7:37 7:47 7:55 8:04 8:19

7:42 7:56 8:05 8:15 8:23 8:32 8:47

8:10 8:24 8:33 8:43 8:51 9:00 9:15

8:38 8:52 9:01 9:11 9:19 9:28 9:43

9:06 9:20 9:29 9:39 9:47 9:56 10:11

9:34 9:48 9:57 10:07 10:15 10:24 10:39

10:02 10:16 10:25 10:35 10:43 10:52 11:07

10:30 10:44 10:53 11:03 11:11 11:20 11:35

10:58 11:12 11:21 11:31 11:39 11:48 12:03
11:26 11:40 11:49 11:59 12:07 12:16 12:31
11:54 12:08 12:17 12:27 12:35 12:44 12:59

12:19 12:33 12:42 12:52 1:00 1:09 1:24
12:48 1:02 1:12 1:22 1:31 1:40 1:56

1:08 1:23 1:36 1:47 1:57 2:07 2:26
1:36 1:51 2:04 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:54
2:04 2:19 2:32 2:43 2:53 3:03 3:22
2:32 2:47 3:00 3:11 3:21 3:31 3:50
3:01 3:16 3:29 3:40 3:50 4:00 4:19
3:31 3:46 3:59 4:10 4:20 4:30 4:49
4:00 4:15 4:28 4:39 4:49 4:59 5:18
4:28 4:43 4:56 5:07 5:17 5:27 5:46
4:56 5:11 5:24 5:35 5:45 5:55 6:14
5:30 5:44 5:54 6:03 6:11 6:19 6:35
5:58 6:12 6:22 6:31 6:39 6:47 7:03
6:26 6:40 6:50 6:59 7:07 7:15 7:31
6:57 7:10 7:18 7:26 7:33 7:40 7:54
7:26 7:39 7:47 7:55 8:02 8:09 8:23
8:00 8:13 8:21 8:29 8:36 8:43 8:57

Monday-Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Sunset Beach
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5:00 5:12 5:19 5:26 5:34 5:42 5:56

5:28 5:40 5:47 5:54 6:02 6:10 6:24

5:56 6:08 6:15 6:22 6:30 6:38 6:52

6:24 6:36 6:43 6:50 6:58 7:06 7:20

6:42 6:58 7:07 7:18 7:27 7:37 7:52

7:10 7:26 7:35 7:46 7:55 8:05 8:20

7:35 7:53 8:03 8:14 8:23 8:32 8:46

8:03 8:21 8:31 8:42 8:51 9:00 9:14

8:37 8:52 9:01 9:10 9:19 9:27 9:41

9:05 9:20 9:29 9:38 9:47 9:55 10:09

9:33 9:48 9:57 10:06 10:15 10:23 10:37

10:01 10:16 10:25 10:34 10:43 10:51 11:05

10:27 10:43 10:52 11:02 11:11 11:20 11:35

10:55 11:11 11:20 11:30 11:39 11:48 12:03
11:23 11:39 11:48 11:58 12:07 12:16 12:31
11:45 12:01 12:10 12:20 12:29 12:38 12:53

12:13 12:29 12:38 12:48 12:57 1:06 1:21
12:41 12:57 1:06 1:16 1:25 1:34 1:49

1:09 1:25 1:34 1:44 1:53 2:02 2:17
1:35 1:52 2:02 2:12 2:22 2:32 2:46
2:06 2:23 2:33 2:43 2:53 3:03 3:17
2:36 2:53 3:03 3:13 3:23 3:33 3:47
3:05 3:22 3:31 3:40 3:50 3:59 4:13
3:33 3:50 3:59 4:08 4:18 4:27 4:41
4:01 4:18 4:27 4:36 4:46 4:55 5:09
4:29 4:46 4:55 5:04 5:14 5:23 5:37
4:59 5:16 5:25 5:34 5:44 5:53 6:07
5:33 5:47 5:55 6:02 6:11 6:20 6:34
6:01 6:15 6:23 6:30 6:39 6:48 7:02
6:29 6:43 6:51 6:58 7:07 7:16 7:30
6:57 7:11 7:19 7:26 7:35 7:44 7:58
7:25 7:39 7:47 7:54 8:03 8:12 8:26
8:08 8:21 8:29 8:36 8:43 8:50 9:02
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6:52 7:03 7:12 7:19 7:27 7:34 7:45

7:40 7:54 8:05 8:13 8:21 8:28 8:41

8:34 8:48 8:59 9:07 9:15 9:22 9:35

9:28 9:42 9:53 10:01 10:10 10:18 10:30

10:22 10:36 10:47 10:55 11:04 11:12 11:24

11:16 11:30 11:41 11:49 11:58 12:06 12:18
12:09 12:23 12:35 12:43 12:52 1:00 1:12

1:03 1:17 1:29 1:37 1:46 1:54 2:06
1:57 2:11 2:23 2:31 2:40 2:48 3:00
2:51 3:05 3:17 3:25 3:34 3:42 3:54
3:45 3:59 4:11 4:19 4:28 4:36 4:48
4:39 4:53 5:05 5:13 5:22 5:30 5:42
5:36 5:49 6:00 6:07 6:15 6:22 6:33
6:30 6:43 6:54 7:01 7:09 7:16 7:27
7:24 7:37 7:48 7:55 8:03 8:10 8:21
8:23 8:34 8:43 8:49 8:55 9:01 9:12

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
EASTBOUND To:  Tustin

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
WESTBOUND To:  Sunset Beach

Operates Saturday Only. Opera solo el sábado.
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6:24 6:34 6:42 6:50 6:57 7:06 7:20

7:16 7:28 7:36 7:44 7:51 8:01 8:15

8:10 8:22 8:30 8:38 8:45 8:55 9:09

9:04 9:16 9:24 9:32 9:39 9:49 10:03

9:58 10:10 10:18 10:26 10:34 10:45 10:59

10:50 11:03 11:12 11:20 11:28 11:39 11:54

11:44 11:57 12:06 12:14 12:22 12:33 12:48
12:38 12:51 1:00 1:08 1:16 1:27 1:42

1:32 1:45 1:54 2:02 2:10 2:21 2:36
2:25 2:39 2:48 2:56 3:04 3:15 3:30
3:19 3:33 3:42 3:50 3:58 4:09 4:24
4:13 4:27 4:36 4:44 4:52 5:03 5:18
5:07 5:21 5:30 5:38 5:46 5:57 6:12
6:01 6:15 6:24 6:32 6:40 6:51 7:06
7:01 7:12 7:19 7:26 7:33 7:42 7:55
7:55 8:06 8:13 8:20 8:27 8:36 8:49
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

LEGEND
LEYENDA Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 076/061125

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT

76

Gothard

Ta
lb

er
t

M
ac

A
rt

hu
r

Sl
at

er

HUNTINGTON
BEACH

SANTA
ANA

FOUNTAIN
VALLEY

COSTA MESA

Beach 29

Magnolia 33

Bushard

Newland

Brookhurst 35

Euclid 37

Harbor 43, 543

Fairview 47, 150, 151

Raitt

Bear

Bristol 55, 57, 86, 553

Flower 150, 151

Main 53, 55, 553

SOUTH COAST
PLAZA AREA

55, 57, 86, 150, 151, 553
M
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he

ls
onMacArthur

Dupont

Bu
si

ne
ss

Ce
nt

er

40
5 

Fw
y

55 Fwy
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 &
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5:52 6:06 6:14 6:21 6:31 6:36

6:47 7:05 7:14 7:21 7:31 7:36

7:47 8:05 8:14 8:21 8:31 8:36

8:48 9:04 9:14 9:21 9:31 9:36

9:48 10:04 10:14 10:21 10:31 10:36

10:48 11:04 11:14 11:21 11:31 11:36

11:43 12:00 12:10 12:19 12:30 12:35
12:43 1:00 1:10 1:19 1:30 1:35

1:45 2:02 2:12 2:21 2:32 2:37
2:54 3:11 3:21 3:30 3:41 3:46
3:50 4:07 4:17 4:26 4:37 4:42
4:55 5:12 5:22 5:31 5:41 5:45
6:05 6:22 6:32 6:41 6:51 6:55
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5:51 5:55 6:05 6:12 6:21 6:28

6:46 6:50 7:03 7:12 7:21 7:29

7:47 7:52 8:04 8:12 8:21 8:30

8:47 8:52 9:04 9:12 9:21 9:30

9:47 9:52 10:04 10:12 10:21 10:30

10:47 10:52 11:04 11:12 11:21 11:30

11:47 11:52 12:04 12:12 12:21 12:30
12:45 12:50 1:03 1:12 1:21 1:30

1:45 1:50 2:03 2:12 2:21 2:30
2:47 2:52 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:34
3:56 4:01 4:14 4:24 4:34 4:43
4:53 4:58 5:12 5:22 5:32 5:43
6:06 6:11 6:23 6:32 6:41 6:49

76Huntington Beach to John Wayne Airport
via Talbert Ave / MacArthur Blvd

Monday - Friday
EASTBOUND To:  John Wayne Airport

Monday - Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Huntington Beach

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.

SERVICE TO / SERVICIO A

Irvine
- Irvine Business Complex
- Calvary Chapel High School
Santa Ana
- Hutton Centre
- Calvary Chapel High School
- South Coast Village
- Saddleback High School
- Douglas MacArthur Fundamental
  Intermediate School
- Segerstrom High School
- John Wayne Airport
Costa Mesa
- South Coast Plaza
Fountain Valley
- Costco Plaza
- Fountain Valley High School
- Fulton Middle School
- Orange Coast Medical Center
- Orange Coast Memorial 
  Medical Center
Huntington Beach
- Huntington Central Library  
  (EB Only)
- Huntington Sports Complex  
  (EB Only)
- Ocean View High School
- Good Shepard Cemetery
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing
LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N
Route 079/061125

Bixia
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so

n
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TUSTIN

IRVINE

IRVINE

NEWPORT BEACH
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m

pu
s

Ce
nt

en
ni

al

Newport

Redhill

Ja
m
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e

Vista Del Sol
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Ca
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Ford

Shepherd Of The Peace
Lutheran Church
Park-and-Ride

UCI

San
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l
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Irvine Center Dr 90

Michelson 167

Walnut 66

Alton 86
Main 53

Barranca 

University 

59
, 1

78

Campus 
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e 
57

 Ea
st

bl
u�

NEWPORT
TRANSPORTATION

CENTER
1, 55, 57, 79

LARWIN SQUARE

60, 64, 66, 71, 79

Main

First

UNIVERSITY
CENTER AREA

59, 79, 167, 178, 473

NOTE:
Newport Transportation
Center is closed between
11:00 pm & 5:00 am

Newpo
rt

 C
ntr SERVICE TO / SERVICIO A

Tustin
- Columbus Tustin 
  Middle School
- Larwin Square
- Tustin Civic Center
- Tustin High School
- Tustin Ranch 
  Golf Course

Newport Beach
- Corona Del Mar    
  High School
- Newport Center/ 
  Fashion Island
- Newport 
  Transportatio Center
- Newport Beach 
  Civic Center and Park
- Bonita Creek Park
- Newport Sport 
  Museum

Irvine
- Arnold O. Beckman 
  High School
- Heritage Plaza
- Irvine High School
- Venado Middle School
- Woodbridge High School
- University High School
- University Center
- UC Irvine
- Shepherd of the Peace
- Katie Wheeler Library
- Northwood Community Park
- Lower Peters Canyon  
  Community Park
- The Crossroads
- Alton Athletic Park
- William R. Mason 
  Regional Park
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5:41 5:58 6:08 6:20 6:28 6:32 6:48
6:11 6:28 6:38 6:50 6:58 7:02 7:18
6:35 6:56 7:05 7:19 7:27 7:31 7:47
7:05 7:26 7:35 7:49 7:57 8:01 8:17
7:35 7:56 8:05 8:19 8:27 8:31 8:47
8:08 8:29 8:38 8:52 9:00 9:04 9:20
8:42 9:04 9:15 9:32 9:41 9:46 10:02
9:21 9:43 9:54 10:11 10:20 10:25 10:41

10:01 10:23 10:34 10:51 11:00 11:05 11:21
10:41 11:03 11:14 11:31 11:40 11:45 12:01
11:21 11:43 11:54 12:11 12:20 12:25 12:41

12:01 12:23 12:34 12:51 1:00 1:05 1:21
12:38 1:01 1:12 1:31 1:41 1:47 2:06

1:18 1:41 1:52 2:11 2:21 2:27 2:46
1:43 2:06 2:17 2:36 2:46 2:52 3:11
2:23 2:46 2:57 3:16 3:26 3:32 3:51
2:58 3:21 3:32 3:51 4:01 4:07 4:26
3:28 3:51 4:02 4:21 4:31 4:37 4:56
3:58 4:21 4:32 4:51 5:01 5:07 5:26
4:30 4:52 5:04 5:22 5:32 5:38 5:57
5:01 5:23 5:35 5:53 6:03 6:09 6:28
5:41 6:03 6:15 6:33 6:43 6:49 7:08
6:30 6:50 7:00 7:14 7:23 7:28 7:44
7:09 7:29 7:39 7:53 8:02 8:07 8:23
7:49 8:09 8:19 8:33 8:42 8:47 9:03
8:51 9:10 9:20 9:33 9:41 9:46 10:01
9:54 10:13 10:23 10:36 10:44 10:49 11:04

Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Tustin

Page 134

79 Tustin to Newport Beach
via Bryan Ave / Culver Dr / University Ave
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79Tustin to Newport Beach
via Bryan Ave / Culver Dr / University Ave
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5:26 5:37 5:40 5:46 5:56 6:04 6:22
5:56 6:07 6:10 6:16 6:26 6:34 6:52
6:22 6:34 6:37 6:44 6:56 7:06 7:25
6:44 7:01 7:05 7:13 7:26 7:37 7:58
7:16 7:33 7:37 7:45 7:58 8:09 8:30
7:46 8:03 8:07 8:15 8:28 8:39 9:00
8:16 8:33 8:37 8:45 8:58 9:09 9:30
8:46 9:03 9:07 9:15 9:28 9:39 10:00
9:16 9:33 9:37 9:45 9:58 10:09 10:30
9:55 10:11 10:15 10:25 10:39 10:49 11:10

10:35 10:51 10:55 11:05 11:19 11:29 11:50
11:13 11:29 11:33 11:43 11:57 12:07 12:28
11:48 12:04 12:08 12:18 12:32 12:42 1:03

12:18 12:34 12:38 12:48 1:02 1:12 1:33
1:03 1:19 1:23 1:33 1:47 1:57 2:18
1:48 2:04 2:08 2:18 2:32 2:42 3:03
2:33 2:49 2:53 3:03 3:17 3:27 3:48
3:03 3:20 3:24 3:34 3:48 3:58 4:20
3:36 3:53 3:57 4:07 4:21 4:31 4:53
4:06 4:23 4:27 4:37 4:51 5:01 5:23
4:36 4:53 4:57 5:07 5:21 5:31 5:53
5:06 5:22 5:26 5:35 5:49 5:59 6:20
5:36 5:52 5:56 6:05 6:19 6:29 6:50
6:16 6:32 6:36 6:45 6:59 7:09 7:30
6:56 7:12 7:16 7:25 7:39 7:49 8:10
7:36 7:52 7:56 8:05 8:19 8:29 8:50
8:39 8:53 8:56 9:03 9:15 9:23 9:41
9:42 9:56 9:59 10:06 10:18 10:26 10:44
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5:39 5:56 6:05 6:16 6:23 6:28 6:42
6:39 6:56 7:05 7:16 7:23 7:28 7:42
7:35 7:56 8:05 8:19 8:26 8:31 8:45
8:35 8:56 9:05 9:19 9:26 9:31 9:45
9:32 9:54 10:04 10:19 10:27 10:32 10:48

10:32 10:54 11:04 11:19 11:27 11:32 11:48
11:32 11:54 12:04 12:19 12:27 12:32 12:48

12:32 12:54 1:04 1:19 1:27 1:32 1:48
1:32 1:54 2:04 2:19 2:27 2:32 2:48
2:32 2:54 3:04 3:19 3:27 3:32 3:48
3:32 3:54 4:04 4:19 4:27 4:32 4:48
4:32 4:54 5:04 5:19 5:27 5:32 5:48
5:32 5:54 6:04 6:19 6:27 6:32 6:48
6:32 6:54 7:04 7:19 7:27 7:32 7:48
7:37 7:56 8:04 8:17 8:24 8:29 8:43
8:37 8:56 9:04 9:17 9:24 9:29 9:43

La
rw

in
 Sq

ua
re

Br
ya

n 
& 

Cu
lve

r

Cu
lve

r &
 W

aln
ut

Cu
lve

r &
 A

lto
n

Un
ive

rs
ity

 C
en

te
r

Ea
st

bl
uff

 &
 D

el
 So

l

Ne
w

po
rt 

Tr
an

sp
or

-
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

5:10 5:24 5:28 5:34 5:44 5:53 6:11
6:10 6:24 6:28 6:34 6:44 6:53 7:11
7:07 7:22 7:26 7:32 7:44 7:54 8:13
8:03 8:18 8:23 8:31 8:44 8:54 9:15
9:03 9:18 9:23 9:31 9:44 9:54 10:15

10:01 10:17 10:22 10:30 10:44 10:55 11:17
11:01 11:17 11:22 11:30 11:44 11:55 12:17

12:01 12:17 12:22 12:30 12:44 12:55 1:17
1:01 1:17 1:22 1:30 1:44 1:55 2:17
2:01 2:17 2:22 2:30 2:44 2:55 3:17
3:01 3:17 3:22 3:30 3:44 3:55 4:17
4:01 4:17 4:22 4:30 4:44 4:55 5:17
5:03 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:44 5:54 6:15
6:03 6:18 6:23 6:31 6:44 6:54 7:15
7:03 7:18 7:23 7:31 7:44 7:54 8:15
8:10 8:24 8:28 8:34 8:45 8:54 9:12
9:10 9:24 9:28 9:34 9:45 9:54 10:12

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Newport Beach

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
NORTHBOUND To:  Tustin

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Newport Beach
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

METRO  =  Los Angeles Metro

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N
Route 083/061125
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22
Mainplace Mall

OCTA O�ces & OCTA Store

NB

5

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing Southbound Routing

M
ai

n 
53

, 5
53

FULLERTON
PARK-AND-RIDE

25, 26, 30, 33, 35, 83,
529; METRO 460

DISNEYLAND

43, 83, 543, 553;
L.A. METRO 460; RTA 200, ART
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83 Fullerton to Laguna Hills
via 5 Fwy / Main St



Build an ebusbook at ocbus.com/ebusbook  |  Effective November 9, 2025 Page 137

83Fullerton to Laguna Hills
via 5 Fwy / Main St

S	=	 Operates Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday when OC School of the Arts is in session.
	      Opera lunes, martes, miércoles, y jueves cuando OC School of the Arts está en sesión.
F	=	 Operates Fridays when OC School of the Arts is in session.
	      Opera los viernes cuando OC School of the Arts está en sesión.
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4:30 4:51 5:00 5:12 5:31
5:00 5:21 5:30 5:42 6:01
5:30 5:51 6:00 6:12 6:31
6:00 6:21 6:30 6:42 7:01
6:30 6:54 7:05 7:19 7:39
7:00 7:24 7:35 7:49 8:09
7:30 7:54 8:05 8:19 8:39
7:37 8:05 8:19   
8:00 8:24 8:35 8:49 9:09
8:07 8:35 8:49   
8:30 8:54 9:05 9:19 9:39
9:00 9:24 9:35 9:49 10:09
9:30 9:54 10:06 10:21 10:40

10:00 10:24 10:36 10:51 11:10
10:30 10:54 11:06 11:21 11:40
11:00 11:24 11:36 11:51 12:10
11:30 11:57 12:09 12:23 12:43

12:00 12:27 12:39 12:53 1:13
12:30 12:57 1:09 1:23 1:43

1:00 1:27 1:39 1:53 2:13
1:30 2:01 2:15 2:30 2:50
2:00 2:31 2:45 3:00 3:20
2:30 3:01 3:15 3:30 3:50
3:00 3:40 3:55 4:10 4:32
3:30 4:10 4:25 4:40 5:02
4:00 4:40 4:55 5:10 5:32
4:30 5:10 5:25 5:40 6:02
5:00 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:32
5:30 6:10 6:25 6:40 7:02
6:00 6:33 6:46 7:01 7:21
6:30 7:03 7:16 7:31 7:51
7:00 7:28 7:40 7:53 8:13
7:30 7:52 8:01 8:13 8:33
8:00 8:22 8:31 8:43 9:03
8:30 8:52 9:01 9:13 9:33
9:00 9:22 9:31 9:43 10:03
9:30 9:52 10:01 10:13 10:33

10:00 10:22 10:31 10:43 11:03
11:00 11:22 11:31 11:43 12:03
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4:14 4:33 4:43 4:55 5:20
4:44 5:03 5:13 5:25 5:50
5:14 5:33 5:43 5:55 6:20
5:44 6:03 6:13 6:25 6:50
6:14 6:33 6:43 6:55 7:20
6:29 6:54 7:08 7:22 7:50
6:59 7:24 7:38 7:52 8:20
7:29 7:54 8:08 8:22 8:50
7:59 8:24 8:38 8:52 9:20
8:29 8:54 9:08 9:22 9:50
8:59 9:24 9:38 9:52 10:20
9:38 9:59 10:12 10:25 10:50

10:08 10:29 10:42 10:55 11:20
10:38 10:59 11:12 11:25 11:50
11:08 11:29 11:42 11:55 12:20
11:38 11:59 12:12 12:25 12:50

12:08 12:29 12:42 12:55 1:20
12:38 12:59 1:12 1:25 1:50

1:02 1:24 1:38 1:53 2:20
1:32 1:54 2:08 2:23 2:50
2:02 2:24 2:38 2:53 3:20
2:32 2:54 3:08 3:23 3:50
3:02 3:24 3:38 3:53 4:20
3:32 3:54 4:08 4:23 4:50
4:02 4:24 4:38 4:53 5:20

  4:47 5:03 5:32
4:32 4:54 5:08 5:23 5:50
5:01 5:23 5:37 5:51 6:20
5:31 5:53 6:07 6:21 6:50
6:06 6:27 6:40 6:54 7:20
6:36 6:57 7:10 7:24 7:50
7:06 7:27 7:40 7:54 8:20
7:42 8:02 8:13 8:26 8:50
8:12 8:32 8:43 8:56 9:20
8:44 9:05 9:17 9:27 9:50
9:14 9:35 9:47 9:57 10:20
9:44 10:05 10:17 10:27 10:50

10:14 10:35 10:47 10:57 11:20
11:14 11:35 11:47 11:57 12:20

Monday-Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Fullerton

Monday-Friday
SOUTHBOUND To: Laguna Hills

S

S

F
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Saturday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Laguna Hills
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4:54 5:06 5:17 5:29 5:50

5:20 5:36 5:47 5:59 6:20

5:50 6:06 6:17 6:29 6:50

6:13 6:34 6:45 6:57 7:20

6:43 7:04 7:15 7:27 7:50

7:13 7:34 7:45 7:57 8:20

7:43 8:04 8:15 8:27 8:50

8:13 8:34 8:45 8:57 9:20

8:43 9:04 9:15 9:27 9:50

9:13 9:34 9:45 9:57 10:20

9:43 10:04 10:15 10:27 10:50

10:12 10:31 10:43 10:55 11:20

10:42 11:01 11:13 11:25 11:50

11:12 11:31 11:43 11:55 12:20
11:42 12:01 12:13 12:25 12:50

12:12 12:31 12:43 12:55 1:20
12:42 1:01 1:13 1:25 1:50

1:07 1:30 1:43 1:56 2:20
1:37 2:00 2:13 2:26 2:50
2:07 2:30 2:43 2:56 3:20
2:37 3:00 3:13 3:26 3:50
3:07 3:30 3:43 3:56 4:20
3:37 4:00 4:13 4:26 4:50
4:07 4:30 4:43 4:56 5:20
4:37 5:00 5:13 5:26 5:50
5:07 5:30 5:43 5:56 6:20
5:37 6:00 6:13 6:26 6:50
6:07 6:30 6:43 6:56 7:20
6:37 7:00 7:13 7:26 7:50
7:18 7:38 7:49 7:59 8:20
7:48 8:08 8:19 8:29 8:50
8:18 8:38 8:49 8:59 9:20
8:48 9:08 9:19 9:29 9:50
9:18 9:38 9:49 9:59 10:20
9:48 10:08 10:19 10:29 10:50

10:18 10:38 10:49 10:59 11:20
11:18 11:38 11:49 11:59 12:20

83 Fullerton to Laguna Hills
via 5 Fwy / Main St
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5:00 5:23 5:35 5:46 6:03

6:00 6:23 6:35 6:46 7:03

6:30 6:50 6:59 7:10 7:27

7:00 7:20 7:29 7:40 7:57

7:30 7:50 7:59 8:10 8:27

8:00 8:22 8:34 8:47 9:05

8:30 8:52 9:04 9:17 9:35

9:00 9:22 9:34 9:47 10:05

9:30 9:54 10:07 10:20 10:37

10:00 10:24 10:37 10:50 11:07

10:30 10:54 11:07 11:20 11:37

11:00 11:24 11:37 11:50 12:07
11:30 11:54 12:07 12:20 12:37

12:00 12:29 12:42 12:57 1:15
12:30 12:59 1:12 1:27 1:45

1:00 1:29 1:42 1:57 2:15
1:30 1:59 2:12 2:27 2:45
2:00 2:29 2:42 2:57 3:15
2:30 2:59 3:12 3:27 3:45
3:00 3:29 3:42 3:57 4:15
3:30 3:59 4:12 4:27 4:45
4:00 4:29 4:42 4:57 5:15
4:30 4:59 5:12 5:27 5:45
5:00 5:26 5:39 5:52 6:10
5:30 5:56 6:09 6:22 6:40
6:00 6:26 6:39 6:52 7:10
6:30 6:56 7:09 7:22 7:40
7:00 7:26 7:39 7:52 8:10
7:30 7:53 8:04 8:17 8:37
8:00 8:23 8:34 8:47 9:07
8:30 8:53 9:04 9:17 9:37
9:00 9:23 9:34 9:47 10:07
9:30 9:50 10:00 10:12 10:33

10:30 10:50 11:00 11:12 11:33
11:30 11:50 12:00 12:12 12:33

Saturday
NORTHBOUND To:  Fullerton
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83Fullerton to Laguna Hills
via 5 Fwy / Main St
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4:54 5:06 5:17 5:29 5:50

5:50 6:06 6:17 6:29 6:50

6:43 7:04 7:15 7:27 7:50

7:13 7:34 7:45 7:57 8:20

7:43 8:04 8:15 8:27 8:50

8:13 8:34 8:45 8:57 9:20

8:43 9:04 9:15 9:27 9:50

9:13 9:34 9:45 9:57 10:20

9:43 10:04 10:15 10:27 10:50

10:12 10:31 10:43 10:55 11:20

10:42 11:01 11:13 11:25 11:50

11:12 11:31 11:43 11:55 12:20
11:42 12:01 12:13 12:25 12:50

12:12 12:31 12:43 12:55 1:20
12:42 1:01 1:13 1:25 1:50

1:07 1:30 1:43 1:56 2:20
1:37 2:00 2:13 2:26 2:50
2:07 2:30 2:43 2:56 3:20
2:37 3:00 3:13 3:26 3:50
3:07 3:30 3:43 3:56 4:20
3:37 4:00 4:13 4:26 4:50
4:07 4:30 4:43 4:56 5:20
4:37 5:00 5:13 5:26 5:50
5:07 5:30 5:43 5:56 6:20
5:37 6:00 6:13 6:26 6:50
6:37 7:00 7:13 7:26 7:50
7:48 8:08 8:19 8:29 8:50
8:48 9:08 9:19 9:29 9:50
9:48 10:08 10:19 10:29 10:50

10:48 11:08 11:19 11:29 11:50
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5:00 5:23 5:35 5:46 6:03

6:00 6:23 6:35 6:46 7:03

7:00 7:20 7:29 7:40 7:57

7:30 7:50 7:59 8:10 8:27

8:00 8:22 8:34 8:47 9:05

8:30 8:52 9:04 9:17 9:35

9:00 9:22 9:34 9:47 10:05

9:30 9:54 10:07 10:20 10:37

10:00 10:24 10:37 10:50 11:07

10:30 10:54 11:07 11:20 11:37

11:00 11:24 11:37 11:50 12:07
11:30 11:54 12:07 12:20 12:37

12:00 12:29 12:42 12:57 1:15
12:30 12:59 1:12 1:27 1:45

1:00 1:29 1:42 1:57 2:15
1:30 1:59 2:12 2:27 2:45
2:00 2:29 2:42 2:57 3:15
2:30 2:59 3:12 3:27 3:45
3:00 3:29 3:42 3:57 4:15
3:30 3:59 4:12 4:27 4:45
4:00 4:29 4:42 4:57 5:15
4:30 4:59 5:12 5:27 5:45
5:00 5:26 5:39 5:52 6:10
5:30 5:56 6:09 6:22 6:40
6:00 6:26 6:39 6:52 7:10
6:30 6:56 7:09 7:22 7:40
7:00 7:26 7:39 7:52 8:10
8:00 8:23 8:34 8:47 9:07
9:00 9:23 9:34 9:47 10:07

10:00 10:20 10:30 10:42 11:03
11:00 11:20 11:30 11:42 12:03

Sunday & Holiday
NORTHBOUND To:  Fullerton

Sunday & Holiday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Laguna Hills
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

NScheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 085/061125

SADDLEBACK
COLLEGE

85, 91

Alicia

Mustang Run
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M
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91

Jeronimo 86

Cr
ow

n 
Va
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y

Moulton 90

Alicia 177

La Paz

Niguel

M
edical

Center Rd 

La Paz 86

Santa Margarita89

MISSION VIEJO

LAGUNA
NIGUEL

The Shops at
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo/
Laguna Niguel
Metrolink Station

Town Center South

South
Orange County
Courthouse

PORTOLA PLAZA

85, 89

85 Mission Viejo to Laguna Niguel
via Marguerite Pkwy / Crown Valley Pkwy

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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6:31 6:50 7:02 7:15

7:29 7:48 8:00 8:13

8:30 8:51 9:03 9:17

9:29 9:50 10:02 10:16

10:30 10:51 11:03 11:17

11:29 11:50 12:02 12:16
12:30 12:51 1:03 1:17

1:31 1:52 2:04 2:17
2:31 2:52 3:04 3:17
3:31 3:52 4:04 4:17
4:31 4:52 5:04 5:17
5:31 5:52 6:04 6:17
6:31 6:52 7:04 7:17
7:29 7:50 8:02 8:15
8:29 8:46 8:59 9:10
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5:36 5:46 5:58 6:15

6:35 6:45 6:57 7:14

7:30 7:44 7:58 8:15

8:31 8:43 8:56 9:14

9:32 9:44 9:57 10:15

10:31 10:43 10:56 11:14

11:32 11:44 11:57 12:15
12:31 12:45 12:58 1:16

1:32 1:44 1:56 2:16
2:32 2:44 2:56 3:16
3:32 3:44 3:56 4:16
4:32 4:44 4:56 5:16
5:32 5:44 5:56 6:16
6:37 6:47 6:57 7:14
7:37 7:47 7:57 8:14
8:42 8:52 9:02 9:19
9:27 9:37 9:47 10:04

Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND To:
Mission Viejo

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:
Laguna Niguel

Page 140
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Plaza

Von Karman 59

MacArthur 
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r 5

5,
 7

6,
 5

53

Red Hill 71

Bristol 55, 57

Jamboree

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 086/061125
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Norman Murray
Community Center

IRVINE

COSTA
MESA

MISSION
VIEJO

LAKE
FOREST

Irvine Spectrum

Irvine Civic Center

John Wayne
Airport

Kaiser Permanente Hospital

IRVINE STATION AREA

86, 480;
METROLINK / AMTRAK

Veterans Way

Marguerite 85 

Acero 

Alicia

El Toro  89 

Los Alisos

Pala

Lake Forest 177 

Irvine Center Dr  90

Laguna Canyon 

Sand Canyon 

Je�rey  167

Culver  53, 79

SakiokaFlower  150, 151

Main  53

Harvard  473

Alton  480

Ada

SOUTH COAST
PLAZA AREA

55, 57, 76, 86, 150, 151, 553
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6:16 6:25 6:37 6:44 6:56 7:08 7:21 7:27

7:17 7:28 7:40 7:49 8:02 8:16 8:31 8:38

8:22 8:32 8:45 8:54 9:07 9:21 9:35 9:41

9:25 9:35 9:48 9:57 10:10 10:24 10:38 10:44

10:30 10:40 10:53 11:02 11:15 11:29 11:43 11:49

11:35 11:45 11:58 12:06 12:19 12:34 12:48 12:54
12:40 12:50 1:03 1:11 1:24 1:39 1:53 1:59

1:47 1:57 2:10 2:18 2:31 2:46 3:00 3:06
2:52 3:02 3:14 3:24 3:38 3:54 4:08 4:15
3:57 4:07 4:19 4:29 4:43 4:59 5:13 5:20
5:04 5:14 5:26 5:36 5:50 6:06 6:20 6:27
6:13 6:24 6:36 6:45 6:58 7:13 7:25 7:33
7:18 7:29 7:41 7:50 8:03 8:18 8:30 8:38
8:23 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:08 9:23 9:35 9:43
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5:36 5:48 6:00 6:13 6:23 6:36 6:48 6:57

6:33 6:47 6:59 7:15 7:28 7:41 7:55 8:05

7:38 7:52 8:04 8:20 8:33 8:46 9:00 9:10

8:48 8:59 9:11 9:26 9:38 9:50 10:04 10:15

9:53 10:04 10:16 10:31 10:43 10:55 11:09 11:20

10:54 11:07 11:21 11:36 11:48 11:59 12:13 12:23
11:59 12:11 12:24 12:42 12:55 1:07 1:22 1:32
1:04 1:16 1:29 1:47 2:00 2:12 2:27 2:37
2:09 2:21 2:34 2:52 3:05 3:17 3:32 3:42
3:16 3:28 3:42 3:59 4:12 4:25 4:40 4:49
4:25 4:37 4:51 5:08 5:21 5:34 5:49 5:58
5:30 5:42 5:56 6:13 6:26 6:39 6:54 7:03
6:40 6:52 7:05 7:20 7:31 7:41 7:53 8:02
7:49 8:01 8:12 8:27 8:36 8:45 8:56 9:05

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana. 86Costa Mesa to Mission Viejo

via Alton Pkwy / Jeronimo Rd

Monday - Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Mission Viejo

Monday - Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Costa Mesa
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89 Laguna Beach to Rancho Santa Margarita
via Laguna Canyon Rd / El Toro Rd / Santa Margarita Pkwy

Page 142

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing
LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

The Arbor

LAGUNA
HILLS

LAGUNA
WOODS

LAGUNA
BEACH

LAKE
FOREST

MISSION
VIEJO 

RANCHO SANTA
MARGARITA

LAGUNA HILLS
TRANSPORTATION 

CENTER/
PARK-AND-RIDE

83, 89, 91, 177

PORTOLA
PLAZA
85, 89

Laguna Coast
Wilderness Park

Laguna Hills
City Hall

Laguna Hills
Mall

Trabuco

El
 T
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o

Lo
s 

A
lis

os

Muirlands 177

Paseo De Valencia 91, 177

Paci�c Coast Hwy 1

Jeronimo 

Moulton 90
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oa
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ay

Laguna Canyon

La
 P

la
ta

Rock�eld

La Louisa

177 Portola

LB Transit  =   Laguna Beach Transit 

LAGUNA BEACH
BUS STATION
89; LB Transit

Route 089/061125

Plano Trabuco

A
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5:01 5:14 5:30 5:40 5:51 6:06

6:01 6:14 6:30 6:40 6:51 7:06

6:30 6:44 7:00 7:11 7:23 7:42

7:09 7:23 7:35 7:46 7:58 8:17

7:39 7:53 8:05 8:16 8:28 8:47

8:11 8:27 8:40 8:52 9:05 9:24

8:41 8:57 9:10 9:22 9:35 9:54

9:11 9:27 9:40 9:52 10:05 10:24

10:11 10:27 10:40 10:52 11:05 11:24

11:10 11:27 11:40 11:56 12:09 12:28
12:10 12:27 12:40 12:56 1:09 1:28

1:10 1:27 1:40 1:56 2:09 2:28
2:10 2:27 2:40 2:56 3:09 3:28

    3:45 4:06
2:52 3:13 3:30 3:46 4:00 4:20
3:13 3:42 4:00 4:16 4:30 4:50
3:43 4:12 4:30 4:46 5:00 5:20
4:13 4:42 5:00 5:16 5:30 5:50
4:50 5:12 5:30 5:44 5:58 6:19
5:20 5:42 6:00 6:14 6:28 6:49
5:56 6:13 6:30 6:44 6:58 7:17
7:00 7:15 7:30 7:42 7:56 8:12
8:00 8:15 8:30 8:42 8:56 9:12
9:01 9:15 9:30 9:41 9:52 10:07

Monday-Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Rancho Santa Margarita

This route may arrive up to 5 minutes early at 
Laguna Hills Transportation Center. It will wait for 
other buses to ensure better connections.

S	=	Operates on days Trabuco Hills HS is in session.
		  Opera los dias que Trabuco Hills HS está en sesión.

S
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5:33 5:45 6:00 6:09 6:17 6:29

6:33 6:45 7:00 7:09 7:17 7:29

7:29 7:44 8:00 8:12 8:22 8:39

8:29 8:44 9:00 9:12 9:22 9:39

9:36 9:52 10:05 10:19 10:29 10:46

10:41 10:57 11:10 11:24 11:34 11:51

11:25 11:43 12:00 12:15 12:26 12:44
12:25 12:43 12:55 1:15 1:26 1:44

1:25 1:43 2:00 2:15 2:26 2:44
2:25 2:43 3:00 3:15 3:26 3:44
3:25 3:43 4:00 4:15 4:26 4:44
4:19 4:43 5:00 5:14 5:25 5:41
5:19 5:43 6:00 6:14 6:25 6:41
6:21 6:41 7:00 7:12 7:23 7:39
7:21 7:41 8:00 8:12 8:23 8:39
8:21 8:41 9:00 9:12 9:21 9:35
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4:30 4:38 4:44 5:00 5:04 5:20

5:26 5:34 5:42 6:00 6:04 6:20

6:19 6:31 6:40 7:00 7:07 7:25

7:19 7:31 7:40 8:00 8:07 8:25

8:13 8:30 8:40 9:00 9:07 9:25

9:08 9:26 9:36 10:00 10:08 10:30

10:08 10:26 10:36 11:00 11:08 11:30

11:08 11:26 11:36 12:00 12:08 12:30
12:07 12:25 12:35 12:55 1:08 1:34

1:07 1:25 1:35 2:00 2:08 2:34
2:07 2:25 2:35 3:00 3:08 3:34
3:09 3:26 3:37 4:00 4:07 4:30
4:09 4:26 4:37 5:00 5:07 5:30
5:11 5:26 5:37 6:00 6:07 6:27
6:11 6:26 6:37 7:00 7:07 7:27
7:17 7:30 7:39 8:00 8:07 8:27
8:19 8:32 8:41 9:00 9:05 9:21

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
NORTHBOUND To: 
Rancho Santa Margarita

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
SOUTHBOUND To: 
Laguna Beach
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4:52 5:02 5:11 5:30 5:36 5:54

5:50 6:01 6:10 6:30 6:37 6:58

6:20 6:31 6:40 7:00 7:07 7:28

6:42 6:56 7:06 7:30 7:38 8:03

7:12 7:26 7:36 8:00 8:08 8:33

7:35 7:55 8:06 8:30 8:38 9:02

7:49 8:10     

8:05 8:25 8:36 9:00 9:08 9:32

8:41 8:55 9:06 9:30 9:38 10:00

9:41 9:55 10:06 10:30 10:38 11:00

10:41 10:55 11:06 11:30 11:38 12:00
11:41 11:55 12:06 12:30 12:38 1:00

12:41 12:55 1:06 1:30 1:38 2:00
1:38 1:53 2:05 2:30 2:37 3:00
2:38 2:53 3:05 3:30 3:37 4:00
3:08 3:23 3:35 4:00 4:07 4:30
3:38 3:53 4:05 4:30 4:37 5:00
4:08 4:23 4:35 5:00 5:07 5:30
4:38 4:53 5:05 5:30 5:37 5:57
5:15 5:28 5:38 6:00 6:07 6:26
5:45 5:58 6:08 6:30 6:37 6:56
6:45 6:58 7:08 7:30 7:37 7:56
7:48 7:59 8:09 8:30 8:36 8:54
8:48 8:59 9:09 9:30 9:36 9:50

Monday-Friday
SOUTHBOUND To: 
Laguna Beach

Page 143

89Laguna Beach to Rancho Santa Margarita
via Laguna Canyon Rd / El Toro Rd / Santa Margarita Pkwy

This route may arrive up to 5 minutes early at 
Laguna Hills Transportation Center. It will wait for 
other buses to ensure better connections.

S	=	Operates on days Trabuco Hills HS is in session.
		  Opera los dias que Trabuco Hills HS está en sesión.

S
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90 Tustin to Dana Point
via Irvine Center Dr / Moulton Pkwy / Golden Lantern St

Del
 O
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91

LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Route 090/063025
MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

G
ol

de
n 

La
nt

er
m

M
ou

lt
on

Jamboree 

Culver 79 

Yale

Je�rey 167

Laguna Canyon

Alton 86

El Toro 89

Alicia 177

Crown Valley 85

Acapulco

Jamboree Plaza

Stonehill

Paci�c Coast Hwy 1

College 66, 90, 167

Dana Point Harbor 90

DelPrado

TUSTIN

IRVINE

LAGUNA
HILLS

LAGUNA
WOODS

ALISO VIEJO

LAGUNA
NIGUEL

DANA
POINT

Sea Country Senior and
Community Center

Dana Point City Hall

TUSTIN  METROLINK STATION

70, 72, 90, 472 and 473

Aliso Creek

Ir
vi

ne
 C

en
te

r D
r

Ed
in

ge
r

DANA POINT
HARBOR AREA

1, 90

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing
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5:10 5:27 5:44 6:00 6:09

5:40 5:57 6:14 6:30 6:39

6:10 6:27 6:44 7:00 7:09

6:33 6:52 7:11 7:31 7:45

7:03 7:22 7:41 8:01 8:15

7:36 7:55 8:14 8:34 8:48

8:06 8:25 8:44 9:04 9:18

8:36 8:55 9:14 9:34 9:48

9:09 9:27 9:44 10:04 10:15

9:54 10:12 10:29 10:49 11:00

10:39 10:57 11:14 11:34 11:45

11:24 11:42 11:59 12:19 12:30
12:09 12:27 12:44 1:04 1:15
12:50 1:10 1:29 1:49 2:05

1:35 1:55 2:14 2:34 2:50
2:16 2:36 2:55 3:15 3:31
2:48 3:08 3:27 3:48 4:04
3:16 3:36 3:55 4:16 4:32
3:33 3:53 4:12   
3:45 4:05 4:24 4:45 5:01
4:15 4:35 4:54 5:15 5:31
4:45 5:05 5:24 5:45 6:01
5:25 5:43 5:59 6:19 6:30
5:55 6:13 6:29 6:49 7:00
6:40 6:58 7:14 7:34 7:45
7:25 7:43 7:59 8:19 8:30
8:12 8:29 8:44 9:00 9:10
8:57 9:14 9:29 9:45 9:55

Monday-Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Tustin

S	=	Operates on days Dana Hills High School is in session.		
		  Opera los días que Dana Hills High School está en sesión.

S
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Monday-Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Dana Point

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
NORTHBOUND To:  Tustin

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Dana Point
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5:07 5:15 5:34 5:50 6:10

6:12 6:20 6:39 6:55 7:15

7:12 7:20 7:39 7:55 8:15

8:12 8:20 8:39 8:55 9:15

9:08 9:19 9:39 9:55 10:21

10:08 10:19 10:39 10:55 11:21

11:08 11:18 11:39 11:55 12:21
12:08 12:18 12:39 12:55 1:21

1:08 1:18 1:39 1:55 2:21
2:04 2:17 2:39 2:57 3:22
3:04 3:17 3:39 3:57 4:22
4:04 4:17 4:39 4:57 5:22
5:08 5:18 5:39 5:55 6:16
6:08 6:18 6:39 6:55 7:16
7:08 7:18 7:39 7:55 8:16
8:08 8:18 8:39 8:55 9:16
9:14 9:23 9:39 9:57 10:14
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5:02 5:10 5:29 5:43 6:04

5:27 5:35 5:54 6:08 6:29

5:55 6:06 6:29 6:48 7:14

6:25 6:36 6:59 7:18 7:44

6:55 7:06 7:29 7:48 8:14

7:25 7:36 7:59 8:18 8:44

7:55 8:06 8:29 8:48 9:14

8:25 8:36 8:59 9:18 9:44

8:58 9:08 9:29 9:46 10:11

9:43 9:53 10:14 10:31 10:56

10:28 10:38 10:59 11:16 11:41

11:13 11:23 11:44 12:01 12:26
11:58 12:08 12:29 12:46 1:11

12:43 12:53 1:14 1:31 1:56
1:25 1:35 1:56 2:13 2:38
2:09 2:20 2:43 3:02 3:27
2:38 2:49 3:13 3:32 3:58
3:08 3:19 3:43 4:02 4:28
3:43 3:54 4:18 4:37 5:03
4:14 4:25 4:49 5:08 5:34
4:46 4:56 5:19 5:39 6:00
5:16 5:26 5:49 6:09 6:30
5:46 5:56 6:19 6:39 7:00
6:26 6:36 6:59 7:19 7:40
7:18 7:26 7:44 7:59 8:18
8:03 8:11 8:29 8:44 9:03
8:58 9:06 9:24 9:39 9:58
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4:47 5:05 5:21 5:37 5:50

5:47 6:05 6:21 6:37 6:50

6:47 7:05 7:21 7:37 7:50

7:47 8:05 8:21 8:37 8:50

8:46 9:04 9:21 9:37 9:49

9:46 10:04 10:21 10:37 10:49

10:46 11:04 11:21 11:37 11:49

11:46 12:04 12:21 12:37 12:49
12:42 1:02 1:21 1:42 1:54

1:42 2:02 2:21 2:42 2:54
2:42 3:02 3:21 3:42 3:54
3:42 4:02 4:21 4:42 4:54
4:42 5:02 5:21 5:42 5:54
5:48 6:06 6:21 6:35 6:47
6:48 7:06 7:21 7:35 7:47
7:48 8:06 8:21 8:35 8:47
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91 Laguna Hills to San Clemente
via Paseo De Valencia / Camino Capistrano / Del Obispo St

Page 146

LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Route 091/092025
MAP NOT TO SCALE
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Crown Valley 85
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Paci�c Coast Hwy 1

El Camino Real 1

SADDLEBACK
COLLEGE

85, 91

THE SHOPS AT
MISSION VIEJO

85, 91

DANA POINT
HARBOR AREA

1, 90 SAN JUAN
CAPISTRANO

SAN CLEMENTE

MISSION VIEJO

DANA POINT

San Juan Capistrano
Train Depot

LAGUNA HILLS

LAGUNA
NIGUEL

LAGUNA
WOODS

Laguna Niguel/ Mission Viejo
Metrolink Station

Mission San Juan Capistrano

San Clemente Metrolink Station

The Outlets at
San Clemente

La Louisa

Paseo De Valencia

Laguna Hills
Mall

LAGUNA HILLS
TRANSPORTATION CENTER/

PARK-AND-RIDE
83, 89, 91, 177

La
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ta

La Paz

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing
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5:15 5:26 5:38 5:55 6:11 6:20

5:45 5:56 6:08 6:25 6:41 6:50

6:15 6:26 6:38 6:55 7:11 7:20

6:38 6:51 7:05 7:23 7:39 7:50

7:08 7:21 7:35 7:53 8:09 8:20

7:38 7:51 8:05 8:23 8:39 8:50

8:08 8:21 8:35 8:53 9:09 9:20

8:38 8:51 9:05 9:23 9:39 9:50

9:08 9:21 9:35 9:53 10:09 10:20

9:38 9:51 10:05 10:23 10:39 10:50

10:08 10:21 10:35 10:53 11:09 11:20

10:38 10:51 11:05 11:23 11:39 11:50

11:08 11:21 11:35 11:53 12:09 12:20
11:34 11:48 12:05 12:22 12:39 12:50

12:04 12:18 12:35 12:52 1:09 1:20
12:34 12:48 1:05 1:22 1:39 1:50

1:04 1:18 1:35 1:52 2:09 2:20
1:34 1:48 2:05 2:22 2:39 2:50
1:54 2:08 2:28 2:49 3:08 3:20
2:24 2:38 2:58 3:19 3:38 3:50
3:03 3:17 3:33 3:51 4:10 4:20

 3:30 3:46 4:04   
3:33 3:47 4:03 4:21 4:40 4:50
4:03 4:17 4:33 4:51 5:10 5:20
4:33 4:47 5:03 5:21 5:40 5:50
5:03 5:17 5:33 5:51 6:10 6:20
5:40 5:52 6:06 6:24 6:41 6:50
6:13 6:24 6:38 6:55 7:11 7:20
6:43 6:54 7:08 7:25 7:41 7:50
7:13 7:24 7:38 7:55 8:11 8:20
7:43 7:54 8:08 8:25 8:41 8:50
8:13 8:24 8:38 8:55 9:11 9:20
8:43 8:54 9:08 9:25 9:41 9:50
9:13 9:24 9:38 9:55 10:11 10:20

Monday-Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Laguna Hills

S	=	Operates on days Marco Forster Middle School
		   is in session./Opera los dias que Marco Forster
		  Middle School está en sesión.

S
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6:42 6:54 7:05 7:22 7:38 7:50

7:12 7:24 7:35 7:52 8:08 8:20

7:42 7:54 8:05 8:22 8:38 8:50

8:12 8:24 8:35 8:52 9:08 9:20

8:36 8:49 9:03 9:22 9:38 9:50

9:06 9:19 9:33 9:52 10:08 10:20

9:36 9:49 10:03 10:22 10:38 10:50

10:05 10:18 10:33 10:52 11:08 11:20

10:35 10:48 11:03 11:22 11:38 11:50

11:05 11:18 11:33 11:52 12:08 12:20
11:32 11:46 12:02 12:21 12:38 12:50

12:02 12:16 12:32 12:51 1:08 1:20
12:32 12:46 1:02 1:21 1:38 1:50

1:02 1:16 1:32 1:51 2:08 2:20
1:32 1:46 2:02 2:21 2:38 2:50
2:02 2:16 2:32 2:51 3:08 3:20
2:28 2:44 3:01 3:20 3:38 3:50
2:58 3:14 3:31 3:50 4:08 4:20
3:33 3:47 4:02 4:21 4:38 4:50
4:03 4:17 4:32 4:51 5:08 5:20
4:33 4:47 5:02 5:21 5:38 5:50
5:03 5:17 5:32 5:51 6:08 6:20
5:38 5:50 6:04 6:22 6:38 6:50
6:08 6:20 6:34 6:52 7:08 7:20
6:38 6:50 7:04 7:22 7:38 7:50
7:08 7:20 7:34 7:52 8:08 8:20

Saturday
NORTHBOUND To:  Laguna Hills
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5:30 5:40 5:54 6:11 6:23 6:33

6:00 6:10 6:24 6:41 6:53 7:03

6:30 6:44 7:02 7:26 7:40 7:51

7:00 7:14 7:32 7:56 8:10 8:21

7:30 7:44 8:02 8:26 8:40 8:51

8:00 8:13 8:30 8:46 9:01 9:11

8:30 8:43 9:00 9:16 9:31 9:41

9:00 9:12 9:29 9:46 10:00 10:10

9:30 9:42 9:59 10:16 10:30 10:40

10:00 10:12 10:29 10:46 11:00 11:10

10:30 10:41 10:59 11:19 11:34 11:44

11:00 11:11 11:29 11:49 12:04 12:14
11:30 11:41 11:59 12:19 12:34 12:44

12:00 12:11 12:29 12:49 1:04 1:14
12:30 12:41 12:59 1:19 1:34 1:44

1:00 1:11 1:29 1:49 2:04 2:14
1:30 1:41 1:59 2:19 2:34 2:44
2:00 2:11 2:29 2:49 3:04 3:14
2:30 2:41 2:59 3:19 3:34 3:44
3:00 3:11 3:29 3:49 4:04 4:14
3:30 3:41 3:59 4:19 4:34 4:44
4:00 4:11 4:29 4:49 5:04 5:14
4:30 4:41 4:58 5:18 5:31 5:41
5:00 5:11 5:28 5:48 6:01 6:11
5:30 5:41 5:58 6:18 6:31 6:41
6:00 6:10 6:27 6:43 6:56 7:05
6:30 6:40 6:57 7:13 7:26 7:35
7:00 7:10 7:27 7:43 7:56 8:05
7:30 7:40 7:57 8:13 8:26 8:35
8:00 8:10 8:27 8:43 8:56 9:05
8:30 8:40 8:57 9:13 9:26 9:35
9:00 9:10 9:27 9:43 9:56 10:05

Monday-Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  San Clemente
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91 Laguna Hills to San Clemente
via Paseo De Valencia / Camino Capistrano / Del Obispo St
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6:46 6:57 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:50

7:46 7:57 8:08 8:23 8:38 8:50

8:38 8:49 9:02 9:21 9:36 9:50

9:38 9:49 10:02 10:21 10:36 10:50

10:36 10:50 11:04 11:21 11:37 11:50

11:36 11:50 12:04 12:21 12:37 12:50
12:36 12:50 1:04 1:21 1:37 1:50

1:36 1:50 2:04 2:21 2:37 2:50
2:38 2:50 3:04 3:21 3:36 3:50
3:38 3:50 4:04 4:21 4:36 4:50
4:38 4:50 5:04 5:21 5:36 5:50
5:38 5:50 6:04 6:21 6:36 6:50
6:38 6:50 7:04 7:21 7:36 7:50
7:38 7:50 8:04 8:21 8:36 8:50

Sunday & Holiday
NORTHBOUND To:  Laguna Hills
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6:30 6:41 6:56 7:13 7:25 7:35

7:00 7:11 7:26 7:43 7:55 8:05

7:30 7:43 7:58 8:15 8:27 8:38

8:00 8:13 8:29 8:46 8:59 9:11

8:30 8:43 8:59 9:16 9:29 9:41

9:00 9:13 9:29 9:46 9:59 10:11

9:30 9:43 9:59 10:16 10:29 10:41

10:00 10:13 10:29 10:46 10:59 11:11

10:30 10:43 11:01 11:20 11:36 11:48

11:00 11:13 11:31 11:50 12:06 12:18
11:30 11:43 12:01 12:20 12:36 12:48
12:00 12:13 12:31 12:51 1:06 1:19

12:30 12:43 1:01 1:21 1:36 1:49

1:00 1:13 1:31 1:51 2:06 2:19

1:30 1:43 2:01 2:21 2:36 2:49

2:00 2:13 2:31 2:51 3:06 3:19

2:30 2:43 3:01 3:21 3:36 3:49

3:00 3:13 3:30 3:48 4:02 4:14

3:30 3:43 4:00 4:18 4:32 4:44

4:00 4:13 4:30 4:48 5:02 5:14
4:30 4:43 5:00 5:18 5:32 5:44

5:00 5:13 5:29 5:46 5:59 6:10

5:30 5:43 5:59 6:16 6:29 6:40

6:00 6:13 6:29 6:46 6:59 7:10

6:30 6:43 6:59 7:16 7:29 7:40

7:00 7:13 7:29 7:46 7:59 8:10
7:30 7:43 7:59 8:16 8:29 8:40
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6:00 6:11 6:24 6:40 6:51 7:01

7:00 7:11 7:24 7:40 7:51 8:01

8:00 8:11 8:26 8:43 8:55 9:05

9:00 9:12 9:29 9:47 10:00 10:11

10:00 10:12 10:29 10:47 11:00 11:11

11:00 11:12 11:29 11:47 12:00 12:11
12:00 12:12 12:29 12:47 1:00 1:11

1:00 1:12 1:29 1:47 2:00 2:11
2:00 2:12 2:29 2:47 3:00 3:11
3:00 3:12 3:29 3:47 4:00 4:11
4:00 4:14 4:30 4:49 5:03 5:14
5:00 5:14 5:30 5:49 6:03 6:14
6:00 6:14 6:30 6:49 7:03 7:14
7:00 7:14 7:30 7:49 8:03 8:14
8:00 8:14 8:30 8:49 9:03 9:14

Saturday
SOUTHBOUND To:  San Clemente

Sunday & Holiday
SOUTHBOUND To:  San Clemente
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LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 123/092025

Tustin 71
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Westminster 60

Miraloma
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La Palma 38 La Palma 38

Orangethorpe 30 Orangethorpe 30

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

FULLERTON

PLACENTIA

BUENA PARK

ANAHEIM

CYPRESS

LA PALMA

GARDEN GROVE

WESTMINSTER

HUNTINGTON
BEACH

G
ol

de
nw

es
t 2

5

G
ot

ha
rd

BUENA PARK
METROLINK STATION

29A, 123

GOLDENWEST
TRANSPORTATION CENTER

AREA/PARK-AND-RIDE

29A, 66, 70, 123, 529

Garden Grove 56

Lampson

Chapman 54

Katella 50

Ball 46

Lincoln 42

Lakeshore

Kn
ot

t

Fullerton
College

Cypress College

Cal State
Fullerton

ANAHEIM CANYON
METROLINK AREA

38, 71, 123, ART

Golden West
College

CAL STATE FULLERTON/
HOPE INTERNATIONAL 

UNIVERSITY AREA

26, 123

Nutwood

FULLERTON
TRANSPORTATION

CENTER

26, 43, 47, 123, 143, 543
Metrolink/Amtrak

SERVICE TO / SERVICIO A

Huntington Beach
- Golden West College
- Goldenwest Transportation Center
Cypress
- Cypress College
Buena Park
- Buena Park Metrolink Station 
Fullerton
- Fullerton College
- Fullerton Transportation Center
- Hope University
- Cal State Fullerton
Anaheim
- Anaheim Canyon Metrolink Station

123Anaheim to Huntington Beach
via Chapman Ave / Valley View / Bolsa Chica

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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123 Anaheim to Huntington Beach
via Chapman Ave / Valley View / Bolsa Chica
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4:34 4:49 4:56 5:04 5:22 5:38 5:50 6:07

5:10 5:30 5:42 5:52 6:14 6:36 6:50 7:11

6:19 6:37 6:47 6:55 7:17 7:36 7:50 8:11

7:10 7:30 7:42 7:52 8:14 8:36 8:50 9:11

8:20 8:39 8:51 9:00 9:20 9:36 9:50 10:10

9:20 9:39 9:51 10:00 10:20 10:36 10:50 11:10

10:19 10:38 10:50 10:59 11:19 11:35 11:50 12:11
11:19 11:38 11:50 11:59 12:19 12:35 12:50 1:11

12:15 12:34 12:46 12:56 1:17 1:34 1:50 2:13
1:15 1:34 1:46 1:56 2:17 2:34 2:50 3:13
2:10 2:32 2:44 2:54 3:17 3:34 3:50 4:13
3:04 3:27 3:40 3:51 4:17 4:34 4:50 5:13
4:04 4:27 4:40 4:51 5:17 5:34 5:50 6:13
5:14 5:36 5:49 6:00 6:20 6:36 6:50 7:10
6:23 6:44 6:54 7:03 7:23 7:38 7:50 8:08
7:27 7:46 7:55 8:03 8:23 8:38 8:50 9:08
8:33 8:52 9:01 9:09 9:26 9:39 9:50 10:07
9:38 9:56 10:04 10:11 10:26 10:39 10:50 11:06
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m
m

on
w

ea
lth

Fu
lle

rto
n 

Tr
an

sp
or

ta
-

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Bu
en

a P
ar

k
M

et
ro

lin
k S

ta
tio

n

Va
lle

y V
ie

w
 &

Or
an

ge
th

or
pe

Cy
pr

es
s C

ol
le

ge

Va
lle

y V
ie

w
 &

Ch
ap

m
an

Go
ld

en
w

es
t T

ra
ns

-
po

rta
tio

n 
Ce

nt
er

3:56 4:10 4:20 4:36 4:51 4:57 5:04 5:21

4:56 5:10 5:20 5:36 5:51 5:57 6:04 6:21

5:53 6:10 6:22 6:43 7:04 7:14 7:26 7:51

6:45 7:10 7:25 7:49 8:09 8:19 8:28 8:50

7:09 7:34

7:45 8:10 8:25 8:49 9:09 9:19 9:28 9:50

8:09 8:32

8:47 9:10 9:25 9:45 10:04 10:13 10:22 10:44

9:48 10:10 10:25 10:44 11:03 11:12 11:21 11:43

10:48 11:10 11:25 11:44 12:03 12:12 12:21 12:43
11:48 12:10 12:25 12:44 1:03 1:12 1:21 1:43

12:48 1:10 1:25 1:45 2:05 2:15 2:25 2:48
1:48 2:10 2:25 2:45 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:48
2:46 3:10 3:25 3:51 4:12 4:21 4:33 4:57
3:45 4:10 4:27 4:51 5:14 5:23 5:33 5:55
4:45 5:10 5:27 5:50 6:09 6:17 6:25 6:46
5:45 6:10 6:23 6:43 7:02 7:10 7:17 7:38
6:50 7:10 7:23 7:42 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:33
7:51 8:10 8:22 8:40 8:56 9:03 9:10 9:28
8:52 9:10 9:22 9:39 9:54 10:00 10:07 10:25
9:52 10:10 10:22 10:39 10:54 11:00 11:07 11:25

Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND:  Anaheim

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND:  Huntington Beach

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 129/100625
MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

BREA MALL AREA

57, 59, 129, 143; FT: 286

LA HABRA

Brea

143

Ce
nt

ra
l

Beach143; FT 285 29

Randolph

Dale

State College 57

Bi
rc

h

A
rt

es
ia

 1
23

La
 M

ira
da

M
ET

RO
 4

60

Im
pe

ri
al

METRO  =  Los Angeles Metro  |  NT  =  Norwalk Transit  |
FT  =  Foothill Transit

La
 H

ab
ra

 

BUENA PARK
METROLINK STATION

29, 123, 129

Harbor 37, 143

Euclid 37

Idaho 143

BREA

BUENA PARK

Bu
en

a P
ar

k
M

et
ro

lin
k S

ta
tio

n

Be
ac

h 
& 

Im
pe

ria
l

La
 H

ab
ra

 &
 H

ar
bo

r

Br
ea

 M
all

5:00 5:12 5:24 5:39

5:20 5:32 5:44 5:59

5:50 6:02 6:14 6:29

6:20 6:34 6:47 7:06

6:50 7:04 7:17 7:36

7:20 7:35 7:48 8:09

7:50 8:05 8:18 8:39

8:20 8:36 8:49 9:08

8:50 9:06 9:19 9:38

9:20 9:36 9:49 10:08

9:50 10:06 10:19 10:38

10:20 10:36 10:49 11:08

10:50 11:06 11:19 11:38

11:20 11:36 11:49 12:08
11:50 12:06 12:19 12:38

12:19 12:35 12:48 1:07
12:49 1:05 1:18 1:37

1:20 1:36 1:49 2:08
1:50 2:06 2:19 2:38
2:20 2:38 2:51 3:12
2:50 3:08 3:21 3:42
3:23 3:41 3:54 4:15
3:53 4:11 4:24 4:45
4:20 4:40 4:53 5:14
4:50 5:10 5:23 5:44
5:20 5:40 5:53 6:14
5:50 6:10 6:23 6:44
6:20 6:36 6:48 7:07
6:50 7:06 7:18 7:37
7:20 7:35 7:46 8:03
7:50 8:05 8:16 8:33
8:20 8:35 8:46 9:03
8:50 9:05 9:16 9:33
9:20 9:33 9:44 10:01

10:20 10:33 10:44 11:01
11:20 11:31 11:41 11:58

Monday-Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Brea

129Buena Park to Brea
via Artesia Blvd / Beach Blvd / La Habra Blvd / Brea Blvd / Birch St
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129 Buena Park to Brea
via Artesia Blvd / Beach Blvd / La Habra Blvd / Brea Blvd / Birch St

Page 152

Bu
en

a P
ar

k
M

et
ro

lin
k S

ta
tio

n

Be
ac

h 
& 

Im
pe

ria
l

La
 H

ab
ra

 &
 H

ar
bo

r

Br
ea

 M
all

6:00 6:12 6:24 6:42

7:00 7:14 7:27 7:45

8:00 8:14 8:27 8:45

9:00 9:16 9:29 9:51

10:00 10:16 10:29 10:51

11:00 11:17 11:30 11:52

12:02 12:19 12:32 12:54
1:04 1:21 1:34 1:56
2:06 2:23 2:36 2:58
3:08 3:25 3:38 4:00
4:10 4:26 4:39 4:59
5:12 5:28 5:41 6:01
6:12 6:26 6:37 6:54
7:12 7:26 7:37 7:54
8:12 8:26 8:37 8:54
9:12 9:26 9:37 9:54

Br
ea

 M
all

La
 H

ab
ra

 &
 H

ar
bo

r

Be
ac

h 
& 

Im
pe

ria
l

Bu
en

a P
ar

k
M

et
ro

lin
k S

ta
tio

n

7:06 7:21 7:32 7:50

8:01 8:17 8:30 8:50

9:01 9:17 9:30 9:50

10:01 10:17 10:30 10:50

10:59 11:18 11:32 11:52

12:01 12:20 12:34 12:54
1:03 1:22 1:36 1:56
2:05 2:24 2:38 2:58
3:07 3:26 3:40 4:00
4:09 4:28 4:42 5:02
5:09 5:28 5:42 6:02
6:12 6:31 6:43 7:02
7:15 7:31 7:43 8:02
8:15 8:31 8:43 9:02
9:18 9:33 9:45 10:02

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
EASTBOUND To:  Brea

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
WESTBOUND To:  Buena Park

Br
ea

 M
all

La
 H

ab
ra

 &
 H

ar
bo

r

Be
ac

h 
& 

Im
pe

ria
l

Bu
en

a P
ar

k
M

et
ro

lin
k S

ta
tio

n

4:20 4:33 4:45 5:00

4:58 5:11 5:23 5:40

5:28 5:41 5:53 6:10

5:58 6:11 6:23 6:40

6:28 6:41 6:53 7:10

6:50 7:05 7:19 7:40

7:16 7:34 7:48 8:10

7:46 8:04 8:18 8:40

8:19 8:36 8:50 9:10

8:49 9:06 9:20 9:40

9:19 9:36 9:50 10:10

9:49 10:06 10:20 10:40

10:19 10:36 10:50 11:10

10:49 11:06 11:20 11:40

11:19 11:36 11:50 12:10
11:49 12:06 12:20 12:40

12:19 12:36 12:50 1:10
12:49 1:06 1:20 1:40

1:16 1:35 1:49 2:10
1:46 2:05 2:19 2:40
2:17 2:37 2:52 3:13
2:42 3:04 3:20 3:43
3:09 3:31 3:47 4:10
3:39 4:01 4:17 4:40
4:09 4:31 4:47 5:10
4:39 5:01 5:17 5:40
5:09 5:31 5:47 6:10
5:48 6:06 6:21 6:40
6:18 6:36 6:51 7:10
6:48 7:06 7:21 7:40
7:23 7:40 7:52 8:10
7:53 8:10 8:22 8:40
8:23 8:40 8:52 9:10
9:08 9:25 9:37 9:55

10:08 10:25 10:37 10:55
11:12 11:29 11:40 11:55

Monday-Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Buena Park



Build an ebusbook at ocbus.com/ebusbook  |  Effective November 9, 2025

LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 143/071625
MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

BREA MALL AREA

57, 129, 143; FT: 286

LA HABRA

BREA

METRO  =  Los Angeles Metro  |  NT  =  Norwalk Transit  |
FT  =  Foothill Transit

FULLERTON

Bre
a  

    
    

    
12

9

La Habra 129

FT 285

Id
ah

o 
12

9

Be
ac

h 
29

Eu
cl

id
 3

7

H
ar

bo
r

H
ar

bo
r

H
ar

bo
r

St
at

e 
Co

lle
ge

 5
7

Ra
nd

ol
ph

 

Imperial

Bastanchury

Birch 129

St. Jude
Hospital

43

North Court

Fullerton College

WB

EB

WB

Commonwealth 26

Santa Fe

Chapman 123

Berkeley

Po
m

on
a

Le
m

on
    

  4
7

FULLERTON
TRANSPORTATION

CENTER
26, 43, 47, 123, 143, 543

Metrolink/Amtrak

Whittier Blvd 

LA HABRA CIRCLE

29, 129, 143; FT: 285

Be
ac

h 
& 

La
 H

ab
ra

Ha
rb

or
 &

 Im
pe

ria
l

Fu
lle

rto
n 

Tr
an

sp
or

ta
-

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Br
ea

 M
all

4:30 4:42 4:54 5:15

5:14 5:28 5:42 6:05

6:02 6:16 6:30 6:53

6:46 7:02 7:18 7:45

7:30 7:49 8:06 8:33

8:22 8:38 8:54 9:19

9:10 9:26 9:42 10:07

9:58 10:14 10:30 10:55

10:46 11:02 11:18 11:43

11:34 11:50 12:06 12:31
12:21 12:38 12:54 1:22

1:09 1:26 1:42 2:10
1:58 2:15 2:31 2:59
2:46 3:04 3:22 3:50
3:37 3:55 4:13 4:41
4:28 4:46 5:04 5:32
5:18 5:36 5:51 6:15
6:09 6:24 6:38 7:02
6:59 7:11 7:23 7:44
7:46 7:58 8:10 8:31
8:33 8:45 8:57 9:18
9:22 9:33 9:44 10:03

10:09 10:20 10:31 10:50

Br
ea

 M
all

Fu
lle

rto
n 

Tr
an

sp
or

ta
-

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Ha
rb

or
 &

 Im
pe

ria
l

Be
ac

h 
& 

La
 H

ab
ra

4:50 5:11 5:24 5:39

5:35 5:59 6:14 6:32

6:21 6:47 7:02 7:22

7:05 7:35 7:50 8:12

7:53 8:23 8:38 9:00

8:41 9:11 9:26 9:48

9:32 9:59 10:15 10:34

10:20 10:47 11:03 11:22

11:03 11:31 11:48 12:10
11:51 12:19 12:36 12:58

12:39 1:07 1:24 1:46
1:30 1:58 2:15 2:37
2:19 2:49 3:07 3:30
3:07 3:37 3:55 4:18
3:58 4:28 4:46 5:09
4:49 5:19 5:37 6:00
5:40 6:07 6:23 6:41
6:26 6:52 7:07 7:24
7:15 7:39 7:54 8:10
8:02 8:26 8:41 8:57
8:49 9:13 9:28 9:44
9:39 10:00 10:13 10:28

10:28 10:47 10:59 11:12

Monday-Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Brea

Monday-Friday
WESTBOUND To:  La Habra

143La Habra to Brea
via Whittier Blvd / Harbor Blvd / Brea Blvd / Birch St
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143 La Habra to Brea
via Whittier Blvd / Harbor Blvd / Brea Blvd / Birch St

Be
ac

h 
& 

La
 H

ab
ra

Ha
rb

or
 &

 Im
pe

ria
l

Fu
lle

rto
n 

Tr
an

sp
or

ta
-

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Br
ea

 M
all

6:23 6:36 6:50 7:11

7:10 7:23 7:37 8:00

7:57 8:10 8:24 8:47

8:42 8:57 9:11 9:34

9:29 9:44 9:58 10:21

10:15 10:30 10:45 11:10

11:02 11:17 11:32 11:57

11:49 12:04 12:19 12:44
12:36 12:51 1:06 1:31

1:23 1:38 1:53 2:18
2:10 2:25 2:40 3:05
2:57 3:12 3:27 3:52
3:44 3:59 4:14 4:39
4:33 4:48 5:01 5:26
5:20 5:35 5:48 6:13
6:07 6:22 6:35 7:00
6:54 7:09 7:22 7:47
7:43 7:56 8:09 8:31

Br
ea

 M
all

Fu
lle

rto
n 

Tr
an

sp
or

ta
-

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Ha
rb

or
 &

 Im
pe

ria
l

Be
ac

h 
& 

La
 H

ab
ra

5:54 6:15 6:29 6:46

6:41 7:02 7:16 7:33

7:26 7:49 8:04 8:22

8:13 8:36 8:51 9:09

9:00 9:23 9:38 9:56

9:47 10:10 10:25 10:43

10:32 10:57 11:13 11:34

11:19 11:44 12:00 12:21
12:06 12:31 12:47 1:08
12:53 1:18 1:34 1:55

1:40 2:05 2:21 2:42
2:27 2:52 3:08 3:29
3:14 3:39 3:55 4:16
4:01 4:26 4:42 5:03
4:48 5:13 5:29 5:50
5:35 6:00 6:16 6:37
6:23 6:47 7:02 7:21
7:10 7:34 7:49 8:08
7:58 8:21 8:34 8:52

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
EASTBOUND To:  Brea

Saturday, Sunday & Holiday
WESTBOUND To:  La Habra
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150Santa Ana to Costa Mesa (Clockwise)
via Flower St / Sunflower Ave / Fairview St / Seventeenth St

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.

LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Direction of Travel

Route 150/071425
MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

McFadden 66

Br
is

to
l 5

7

Fl
ow

er
 

Ra
it

t

Ce
nt

er

Fa
ir

vi
ew

 4
7

Civic Center Dr

Edinger 70
Stanford

Warner 72

Dyer

MacArthur 55, 76

Sun�ower

SANTA
ANA

COSTA MESA

G
re

en
vi

lle
 

Br
is

to
l 5

5,
 5

7

Pa
rk

 C
en

te
r

Pl
az

a

Seventeenth 60, 560

55, 862

Santa Ana 

Washington

Santa Ana College

Sixth

First 64

Sun�ower 86

553

Segerstrom  

Performing Arts Center

FLOWER & SIXTH
AREA

55, 150, 151, 862

SOUTH COAST
PLAZA AREA

55, 57, 86, 150, 151, 553

Page 155

Flo
w

er
 &

 6
th

 

Flo
w

er
 &

 Ed
in

ge
r

Su
nfl

ow
er

 &
 B

ris
to

l

Ed
in

ge
r &

 G
re

en
vil

le

Br
ist

ol
 &

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

Cc

Flo
w

er
 &

 6
th

5:25 5:31 5:41 5:55 6:08 6:14

6:03 6:09 6:20 6:35 6:49 6:56

6:33 6:41 6:54 7:12 7:30 7:42

7:07 7:18 7:35 7:55 8:12 8:21

7:53 8:04 8:21 8:38 8:53 9:02

8:39 8:45 8:58 9:15 9:30 9:39

9:19 9:25 9:38 9:55 10:10 10:19

9:59 10:05 10:18 10:35 10:50 10:59

10:39 10:45 10:58 11:15 11:30 11:39

11:19 11:25 11:38 11:55 12:10 12:19
11:59 12:05 12:18 12:35 12:50 12:59

12:32 12:38 12:51 1:08 1:23 1:32
1:11 1:18 1:31 1:51 2:09 2:19
1:43 1:50 2:03 2:23 2:41 2:51
2:16 2:24 2:38 3:02 3:21 3:31
2:56 3:04 3:18 3:42 4:01 4:11
3:41 3:49 4:03 4:27 4:46 4:56
4:25 4:33 4:47 5:09 5:27 5:36
5:07 5:15 5:29 5:51 6:09 6:18

Monday - Friday
CLOCKWISE
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151 Santa Ana to Costa Mesa (Counter-clockwise)
Flower St / Seventeenth St / Fairview St / Sunflower Ave

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.

LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Direction of Travel

Route 151/071425
MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

McFadden 66

Br
is

to
l 5

7

Fl
ow

er
 

Ra
it

t

Ce
nt

er

Fa
ir

vi
ew

 4
7

Civic Center Dr

Edinger 70
Stanford

Warner 72

Dyer

MacArthur 55, 76

Sun�ower

SANTA
ANA

COSTA MESA

G
re

en
vi

lle
 

Br
is

to
l 5

5,
 5

7

Pa
rk

 C
en

te
r

Pl
az

a

Seventeenth 60, 560

55, 862

Santa Ana 

Washington

Santa Ana College

Sixth

First 64

Sun�ower 86

553

Segerstrom  

Performing Arts Center

FLOWER & SIXTH
AREA

55, 150, 151, 862

SOUTH COAST
PLAZA AREA

55, 57, 86, 150, 151, 553

Flo
w

er
 &

 6
th

 

Br
ist

ol
 &

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

Cw

Gr
ee

nv
ille

 &
 St

an
fo

rd

Su
nfl

ow
er

 &
Pa

rk
 C

en
te

r

Flo
w

er
 &

 Ed
in

ge
r

Flo
w

er
 &

 6
th

4:57 5:02 5:14 5:30 5:40 5:48

5:36 5:42 5:54 6:12 6:22 6:30

6:12 6:18 6:34 6:52 7:07 7:15

6:48 6:56 7:14 7:36 7:51 8:02

7:12 7:20 7:38 8:00 8:15 8:26

7:31 7:40 8:02 8:24 8:36 8:47

8:17 8:25 8:42 9:01 9:13 9:23

8:57 9:05 9:22 9:41 9:53 10:03

9:37 9:44 10:00 10:18 10:29 10:39

10:17 10:24 10:40 10:58 11:09 11:19

10:57 11:04 11:20 11:38 11:49 11:59

11:37 11:44 12:00 12:18 12:29 12:39
12:17 12:24 12:40 12:58 1:09 1:19
12:57 1:04 1:20 1:38 1:49 1:59

1:32 1:39 1:55 2:13 2:27 2:37
2:06 2:13 2:30 2:49 3:08 3:19
2:41 2:48 3:05 3:24 3:43 3:54
3:08 3:15 3:32 3:51 4:10 4:21
3:35 3:44 4:00 4:19 4:35 4:47
4:05 4:14 4:30 4:49 5:05 5:17
4:40 4:49 5:05 5:22 5:36 5:48
5:20 5:29 5:45 6:02 6:16 6:28
6:03 6:11 6:25 6:42 6:56 7:06

Monday - Friday
COUNTER-CLOCKWISE
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LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 167/061125
MAP NOT TO SCALE

N
RTA  =  Riverside Transit Agency

Tu
st

in
 4

6,
 5

0,
 7

1

Lincoln
Park-and-Ride

ORANGE

VILLA
PARK

EL
MODENA

TUSTIN

Lincoln 42
Heim

Meats Santiago 

W
an

da

Pr
os

pe
ct

 

Ca
na

l

H
ew

es

Villa ParkKatella

Foothill 

Collins

Walnut

Chapman 54

Newport

Bryan 79Ja
m

bore
e

Irvine

17th 60

Lakeview Senior Center

Rancho Senior Center

UCI

Mariposa
Villa

Je�rey
Park-and-Ride

Harvard 

Br
id

ge
 

Ethel Coplen

Culver 79  

Je
�r

ey
  

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 

Universi
ty

 

Campus59, 178 

79

Michelson 

Walnut 66

Irvine Center Dr 90

Co
lle

ge

Alton 86

Culv
er

Shepherd Of The Peace
Lutheran Church Park-and-Ride

UNIVERSITY CENTER
AREA

59, 79, 167, 178, 473

IRVINE VALLEY COLLEGE

66, 90, 167

THE VILLAGE
AT ORANGE

42, 46, 50, 71, 167;
RTA 200

Barranca

Va
lle

y 
O

ak

M
ar

ip
os

a V
illa

Un
ive

rs
ity

 C
en

te
r

Irv
in

e V
all

ey
 C

ol
le

ge

Irv
in

e &
 C

ul
ve

r

Ne
w

po
rt 

& 
Ol

d 
Irv

in
e

He
w

es
 &

 C
ha

pm
an

Ca
na

l &
 M

ea
ts

5:16 5:19 5:39 5:50 5:58 6:08 6:26
6:11 6:14 6:34 6:45 6:53 7:03 7:21
6:54 6:58 7:22 7:39 7:50 8:05 8:30
7:49 7:53 8:20 8:35 8:45 8:56 9:14
8:44 8:48 9:15 9:30 9:40 9:51 10:09
9:40 9:44 10:10 10:25 10:35 10:47 11:05

10:33 10:37 11:04 11:20 11:31 11:43 12:06
11:26 11:30 11:57 12:13 12:24 12:36 12:59

12:20 12:24 12:52 1:10 1:22 1:34 1:56
1:10 1:15 1:46 2:05 2:17 2:29 2:52
2:05 2:11 2:42 3:01 3:15 3:27 3:50
3:06 3:12 3:43 4:02 4:16 4:28 4:51
4:02 4:08 4:38 4:57 5:11 5:24 5:45
5:09 5:13 5:43 6:01 6:12 6:23 6:43
6:04 6:08 6:38 6:56 7:07 7:18 7:38
7:06 7:10 7:37 7:51 8:01 8:10 8:26
8:06 8:10 8:37 8:51 9:01 9:10 9:26
9:06 9:10 9:37 9:51 10:01 10:10 10:26

10:06 10:10 10:37 10:51 11:01 11:10 11:26

167Orange to Irvine
via Hewes St / Irvine Blvd / Jeffrey Rd

Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Orange

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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5:08 5:11 5:26 5:36 5:45 5:58 6:23 6:33
5:53 5:56 6:14 6:28 6:40 6:58 7:29 7:38
6:48 6:51 7:09 7:23 7:35 7:53 8:24 8:33
7:42 7:46 8:04 8:18 8:30 8:47 9:16 9:21
8:40 8:44 9:02 9:16 9:28 9:45 10:14 10:19
9:32 9:36 9:54 10:08 10:20 10:37 11:06 11:11

10:27 10:31 10:49 11:03 11:15 11:32 12:01 12:06
11:22 11:26 11:44 11:58 12:10 12:28 12:54 1:00

12:17 12:21 12:39 12:53 1:05 1:23 1:49 1:55
1:09 1:13 1:32 1:47 2:00 2:18 2:46 2:56
2:06 2:10 2:28 2:43 2:55 3:13 3:40 3:50
3:12 3:16 3:34 3:49 4:01 4:19 4:49 4:59
4:15 4:19 4:37 4:50 5:01 5:18 5:41 5:48
5:15 5:19 5:37 5:50 6:01 6:18 6:41 6:48
6:18 6:23 6:39 6:50 7:01 7:15 7:40 7:45
7:18 7:23 7:39 7:50 8:01 8:15 8:40 8:45
8:18 8:23 8:39 8:50 9:01 9:15 9:40 9:45
9:18 9:23 9:39 9:50 10:01 10:15 10:40 10:45

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Irvine
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N
Route 177/070125

LAKE FOREST

FOOTHILL RANCH

MISSION VIEJO

LAGUNA WOODS

LAGUNA HILLS
TRANSPORTATION 

CENTER/ PARK-AND-RIDE

83, 89, 91, 177

Ba
ke

M
ar

ke
t

Portola
Santa Margarita 89

Rancho

La
ke

 F
or

es
t

M
ar

gu
er

it
e

Lo
s 

A
lis

os

El
 T

or
o 

89

Towne Center
Mustang Run

Muirlands

Calle De La Louisa

H
ea

lt
h 

Ce
nt

er

Jeronimo 86

Irvine Trabuco

Dimension 480

Ca
lle

 d
e 

Lo
s 

Ca
ba

lle
ro

s

Paseo De Valencia 91

El
 T

or
o

89

PORTOLA PLAZA

85, 89

Trabuco Hills
High School

Market Place 

Niguel

Avila

Cr
ow

n 
Va

lle
y 

85

A
liso Creek

A
lic

ia

Town Center
South

Laguna Niguel
City Hall

Market Place at Laguna Niguel

Chet Holi�eld Federal Building

LAGUNA HILLS

ALISO VIEJO

LAGUNA NIGUEL

Moulton 90 

177 Laguna Niguel to Mission Viejo
via Alicia Pkwy / Muirlands Blvd / Lake Forest Dr / Portola Pkwy / Santa Margarita Pkwy

NOTE: No service on Sundays.
NOTA: No hay servicio los domingos.
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177Laguna Niguel to Mission Viejo
via Alicia Pkwy / Muirlands Blvd / Lake Forest Dr / Portola Pkwy / Santa Margarita Pkwy
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4:50 5:04 5:10 5:30 5:42 5:54

5:50 6:04 6:10 6:30 6:42 6:54

6:37 6:54 7:05 7:30 7:43 7:58

7:37 7:54 8:05 8:30 8:43 8:58

8:42 8:58 9:07 9:30 9:42 9:54

9:42 9:58 10:07 10:30 10:42 10:54

10:41 10:57 11:05 11:30 11:43 11:58

11:41 11:57 12:05 12:30 12:43 12:58
12:41 12:57 1:05 1:30 1:43 1:58

1:41 1:57 2:05 2:30 2:43 2:58
2:39 2:55 3:05 3:30 3:43 3:56
3:35 3:54 4:03 4:30 4:42 4:54
4:35 4:54 5:03 5:30 5:42 5:54
5:40 5:58 6:07 6:30 6:43 6:56
6:43 7:00 7:08 7:30 7:41 7:52

Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Mission Viejo

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Laguna Niguel

La
gu

na
 H

ills
 Tr

an
s-

po
rta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

La
ke

 Fo
re

st
 &

 
Je

ro
ni

m
o

La
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8:00 8:21 8:30 9:00

9:00 9:21 9:30 10:00

10:00 10:21 10:30 11:00

11:00 11:23 11:33 12:04
12:00 12:23 12:33 1:04

1:00 1:23 1:33 2:04
2:00 2:23 2:33 3:04
3:00 3:22 3:31 4:04
4:00 4:26 4:37 5:09
5:00 5:29 5:40 6:17
6:00 6:26 6:34 6:59
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8:00 8:14 8:25 8:50

8:47 9:06 9:20 9:50

9:53 10:10 10:20 10:50

10:53 11:10 11:20 11:50

11:45 12:04 12:20 12:50
12:45 1:04 1:20 1:50

1:42 2:03 2:20 2:50
2:42 3:03 3:20 3:50
3:40 4:04 4:19 4:50
4:45 5:05 5:20 5:50
5:45 6:05 6:20 6:50
6:45 7:05 7:20 7:50

Saturday
NORTHBOUND To:  Mission Viejo

Saturday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Laguna Niguel
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un
5:06 5:13 5:30 5:53 6:00 6:25

6:06 6:13 6:30 6:53 7:00 7:25

7:06 7:13 7:30 7:53 8:00 8:25

8:07 8:14 8:30 8:52 9:00 9:21

9:07 9:14 9:30 9:52 10:00 10:21

10:07 10:14 10:30 10:52 11:00 11:21

11:06 11:14 11:30 11:53 12:01 12:21
12:06 12:14 12:30 12:53 1:01 1:21

1:06 1:14 1:30 1:53 2:01 2:21
2:05 2:13 2:30 2:55 3:03 3:25
3:04 3:13 3:30 3:54 4:02 4:25
4:02 4:10 4:30 4:57 5:06 5:29
5:05 5:12 5:30 5:55 6:02 6:23
6:05 6:12 6:30 6:55 7:02 7:23

NOTE: No service on Sundays.
NOTA: No hay servicio los domingos.

This route may arrive up to 5 minutes early at Laguna Hills Transportation Center.
It will wait for other buses to ensure better connections.



Effective November 9, 2025   |   Orange County Transportation Authority

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.

Huntington Beach to Irvine
via Adams Ave / Birch St / Campus Dr178
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LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 178/061125

Newport 71

Bris
to

l 5
7 

 59,  472 Von Karman
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pus 5

9

University

Universi
ty

Berkeley

Harv
ard

M
esa

Beach 29

Goldenwest 25
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BEACH
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IRVINE
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Magnolia 33

Brookhurst 35

Harbor 43

Fairview 47, 55
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G
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�e
ld

Orange County
Fairgrounds

Jamboree 

A
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47, 55

472

472

Harbor Municipal Court

UCI

MacArthur

Birch

Irvine

Del M
ar

ORANGE COAST
COLLEGE
47, 55, 178

UNIVERSITY
CENTER

AREA
59, 79, 167, 178,

473
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ie
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4:44 4:52 4:56 5:00 5:03 5:11 5:26

5:34 5:42 5:46 5:50 5:53 6:01 6:16

6:24 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:59 7:15

7:14 7:26 7:32 7:40 7:44 7:54 8:17

8:00 8:13 8:20 8:26 8:33 8:42 9:05

8:50 9:02 9:08 9:14 9:19 9:29 9:48

9:40 9:52 9:58 10:04 10:09 10:19 10:38

10:30 10:42 10:48 10:54 10:59 11:09 11:28

11:20 11:32 11:39 11:45 11:51 11:59 12:18
12:10 12:22 12:29 12:35 12:41 12:49 1:08

1:00 1:12 1:17 1:24 1:28 1:37 1:56
1:50 2:02 2:07 2:14 2:18 2:27 2:46
2:40 2:52 2:57 3:04 3:08 3:17 3:36
3:30 3:42 3:47 3:54 3:58 4:07 4:26
4:20 4:32 4:37 4:44 4:48 4:57 5:16
5:14 5:26 5:31 5:38 5:42 5:51 6:10
6:04 6:16 6:21 6:28 6:32 6:41 7:00
6:54 7:05 7:10 7:17 7:21 7:30 7:48
7:44 7:55 8:00 8:07 8:11 8:20 8:38
8:34 8:45 8:50 8:57 9:01 9:10 9:28
9:24 9:35 9:39 9:44 9:47 9:54 10:10

10:14 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:37 10:44 11:00

Monday - Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Irvine
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Un
ive

rs
ity

 C
en

te
r

Irv
in

e &
 M

es
a

Fa
irv

ie
w

 &
 A

rli
ng

to
n

Ad
am

s &
 H

ar
bo

r

Ad
am

s &
 B

ro
ok

hu
rs

t

Ad
am

s &
 B

ea
ch

Yo
rk

to
w

n 
&

Go
ld

en
w

es
t

5:00 5:18 5:25 5:29 5:36 5:41 5:46

5:50 6:08 6:15 6:21 6:27 6:34 6:40

6:40 7:03 7:11 7:16 7:22 7:29 7:35

7:30 7:53 8:01 8:06 8:12 8:19 8:25

8:25 8:48 8:56 9:01 9:07 9:14 9:20

9:15 9:38 9:45 9:50 9:56 10:04 10:11

10:02 10:26 10:34 10:39 10:46 10:54 11:02

10:50 11:14 11:22 11:27 11:34 11:42 11:50

11:40 12:04 12:12 12:17 12:24 12:32 12:40
12:30 12:54 1:02 1:07 1:14 1:22 1:30

1:20 1:44 1:52 1:57 2:04 2:12 2:20
2:10 2:34 2:42 2:47 2:54 3:02 3:10
3:00 3:28 3:38 3:44 3:51 3:58 4:03
3:50 4:19 4:29 4:36 4:42 4:50 4:59
4:40 5:09 5:19 5:26 5:32 5:40 5:49
5:30 5:59 6:09 6:16 6:22 6:30 6:39
6:20 6:42 6:50 6:56 7:02 7:09 7:16
7:10 7:32 7:40 7:46 7:52 7:59 8:06
8:00 8:22 8:30 8:36 8:42 8:49 8:56
8:56 9:16 9:23 9:28 9:33 9:39 9:45

10:00 10:20 10:27 10:32 10:37 10:43 10:49

Monday - Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Huntington Beach

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.

Huntington Beach to Irvine
via Adams Ave / Birch St / Campus Dr 178
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5:34 5:39 5:42 5:44 5:47

6:06 6:12 6:15 6:17 6:21

6:36 6:42 6:45 6:47 6:51

7:06 7:12 7:15 7:17 7:21

7:34 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49

8:06 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:22
8:36 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:52

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Southbound Routing
LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

ORANGE TRANSPORTATION 
CENTER

54, 56, 59, 453, METROLINK

ORANGE

Chapman 54

La Veta 56

Town & Country

Memory Lane

Stewart

Almond

Culver

Maple

Le
m

on

M
ai

n 
53

, 5
53

Pa
rk

er

La
w

so
n

M
ai

n 
53

, 8
3,

 5
53

A
tc
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so

n

Pe
pp

er

CHOC &
St. Joseph's Hospital

Mainplace Mall

OCTA O�ces
& Store

SB Only

NB Only

Northbound Only

Route 453/061125

Route 453 is a limited-stop route, making stops only at time check points         
and other designated stops         .

453 Orange Transportation Center to St. Joseph’s Hospital
via Chapman Ave / Main St / La Veta Ave

NOTE:  Limited Stop Service. No service on weekends, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day or New Years Day. Routing and times subject to change.

Morning buses will depart the station once the train arrives and all passengers have boarded. This may be 
up to six minutes earlier than the time shown above. Afternoon buses are scheduled to arrive a few minutes 
before the departing train. Stationlink passengers must present fare media to the coach operator each time 
they board the bus.

NOTA: Servicio de paradas limitadas. No hay servicio los fines de semana, Día de los Caídos, 
Día de la Independencia, Día del Trabajador, Día de Acción de Gracias, Navidad o Año Nuevo. 
Rutas y horarios sujetos a cambios.

Los autobuses de la mañana saldrán de la estación cuando el tren llegue y todos los pasajeros han embarcado. 
Esto puede ser hasta seis minutos antes que el tiempo mostrado arriba. Por la tarde, los autobuses están 
programados para llegar unos minutos antes del tren que sale. Los pasajeros de Stationlink deben presentar su 
medio de tarifa al operador cada vez que suben al autobús.

SERVICE TO / SERVICIO A

Orange
- Portola Middle School
- Orange Transportation Center (Metrolink)
- Children’s Hospital (CHOC)
- St. Joseph Hospital
- OCTA Offices & Store

Santa Ana
- MainPlace Mall
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2:30 2:32 2:35 2:38 2:48
3:02 3:04 3:07 3:10 3:20
3:58 4:00 4:03 4:06 4:16
4:31 4:33 4:36 4:39 4:49
5:03 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:21
5:29 5:31 5:34 5:37 5:47
6:02 6:04 6:07 6:10 6:20

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  St. Joseph’s Hospital

Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Orange Transportation Center

F	 =	 Times are approximate./Los horarios son aproximados.
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N
Route 472/061125

Barranca  59

Alton 

Main

Campus

Birch

Fairchild
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Edinger 70

Santa Fe

John Wayne
Airport

IRVINE

Bell
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McGaw
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Reynolds

Carnegie

Food & Drug
Administration

MacArthur
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V
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m
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TUSTIN  METROLINK STATION

70, 72, 90, 472 and 473

Michelson 76

Route 472 is a limited-stop route,
making stops only at  time check points         
and other designated stops         .
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)

6:23 6:33 6:46 6:53

6:44 6:54 7:07 7:14

7:23 7:33 7:47 7:55

8:23 8:33 8:48 8:56
8:44 8:54 9:09 9:17
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2:55 3:01 3:15 3:29
3:30 3:36 3:50 4:04
3:56 4:02 4:16 4:30
4:34 4:40 4:54 5:08
4:56 5:02 5:16 5:30

F	 =	 Times are approximate./Los horarios son aproximados.

472Tustin Metrolink Station to Irvine Business Complex
via Edinger Ave / Red Hill Ave / Campus Dr / Jamboree Rd

Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND To:
Tustin Metrolink Station

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Newport Beach

SERVICE TO / SERVICIO A

Tustin
- A.G. Currie Middle School
- Tustin Station (Metrolink)

Irvine
- John Wayne Airport
- Food and Drug Administration

NOTE:  Limited Stop Service. No service on weekends, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day or New Years Day. Routing and times subject to change.

Morning buses will depart the station once the train arrives and all passengers have boarded. This may be 
up to six minutes earlier than the time shown above. Afternoon buses are scheduled to arrive a few minutes 
before the departing train. Stationlink passengers must present fare media to the coach operator each time 
they board the bus.

NOTA: Servicio de paradas limitadas. No hay servicio los fines de semana, Día de los Caídos, 
Día de la Independencia, Día del Trabajador, Día de Acción de Gracias, Navidad o Año Nuevo. 
Rutas y horarios sujetos a cambios.

Los autobuses de la mañana saldrán de la estación cuando el tren llegue y todos los pasajeros han embarcado. 
Esto puede ser hasta seis minutos antes que el tiempo mostrado arriba. Por la tarde, los autobuses están 
programados para llegar unos minutos antes del tren que sale. Los pasajeros de Stationlink deben presentar su 
medio de tarifa al operador cada vez que suben al autobús.
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Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND To:
Tustin Metrolink Station

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N
Route 473/061125

Barranca

Alton 86

90

CampusBr
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Edinger 70

Mo�ett Paseo Westpark

Warner

Main 53
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H
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TUSTIN  METROLINK STATION

70, 72, 90, 472 and 473

Michelson

UCI

UNIVERSITY CENTER
AREA

59, 79, 167, 178, 473

Irvine City Hall

Route 473 is a limited-stop route, making stops only at time check points         
and other designated stops         .
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6:23 6:29 6:41

6:44 6:50 7:02

7:23 7:31 7:48

7:44 7:52 8:09

8:23 8:31 8:48

8:44 8:52 9:09
9:23 9:31 9:45
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2:06 2:20 2:33
3:02 3:16 3:29
3:37 3:51 4:04
4:02 4:16 4:29
4:41 4:55 5:08
4:59 5:15 5:29
5:37 5:51 6:04
6:03 6:17 6:30

F	 =	 Times are approximate./Los horarios son aproximados.

473 Tustin Metrolink Station to U.C.I.
via Edinger Ave / Harvard Ave

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  U.C.I.

NOTE:  Limited Stop Service. No service on weekends, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day or New Years Day. Routing and times subject to change.

Morning buses will depart the station once the train arrives and all passengers have boarded. This may be 
up to six minutes earlier than the time shown above. Afternoon buses are scheduled to arrive a few minutes 
before the departing train. Stationlink passengers must present fare media to the coach operator each time 
they board the bus.

NOTA: Servicio de paradas limitadas. No hay servicio los fines de semana, Día de los Caídos, 
Día de la Independencia, Día del Trabajador, Día de Acción de Gracias, Navidad o Año Nuevo. 
Rutas y horarios sujetos a cambios.

Los autobuses de la mañana saldrán de la estación cuando el tren llegue y todos los pasajeros han embarcado. 
Esto puede ser hasta seis minutos antes que el tiempo mostrado arriba. Por la tarde, los autobuses están 
programados para llegar unos minutos antes del tren que sale. Los pasajeros de Stationlink deben presentar su 
medio de tarifa al operador cada vez que suben al autobús.
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Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

LEGEND
LEYENDA

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 480/061125

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

WB Only

WB Only

Lake Forest 177
Canada

Parker Goodyear

Fo
st

er

Irvine

Bake

Bake

Je
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m
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A
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Barranca

Alton 86

TechnologyAda

M
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buco

IRVINE

LAKE FOREST

Muirl
ands

Entra
da
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m

well Tole
do

M
org

an
Fle

m
in

g
Hughes

N. P
oin

t
S. P

oin
t

Dim
en

si
on

WB Only

IRVINE STATION

86, 480;
METROLINK / AMTRAK

EB

Route 480 is a limited-stop route, making stops only at time check points         
and other designated stops         .

480Irvine Metrolink Station to Lake Forest
via Alton Pkwy / Bake Pkwy / Lake Forest Dr

SERVICE TO / SERVICIO A

Irvine
- Irvine Spectrum
- Irvine Station Area (Metrolink/Amtrak)
Lake Forest
- Commercentre

NOTE:  Limited Stop Service. No service on weekends, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day or New Years Day.Routing and times subject to change.

Morning buses will depart the station once the train arrives and all passengers have boarded. This may be 
up to six minutes earlier than the time shown above. Afternoon buses are scheduled to arrive a few minutes 
before the departing train. Stationlink passengers must present fare media to the coach operator each time 
they board the bus.

NOTA: Servicio de paradas limitadas. No hay servicio los fines de semana, Día de los Caídos, 
Día de la Independencia, Día del Trabajador, Día de Acción de Gracias, Navidad o Año Nuevo. 
Rutas y horarios sujetos a cambios.

Los autobuses de la mañana saldrán de la estación cuando el tren llegue y todos los pasajeros han embarcado. 
Esto puede ser hasta seis minutos antes que el tiempo mostrado arriba. Por la tarde, los autobuses están 
programados para llegar unos minutos antes del tren que sale. Los pasajeros de Stationlink deben presentar su 
medio de tarifa al operador cada vez que suben al autobús.
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e (
F)
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y (
F)

6:15 6:27 6:44

6:26 6:38 6:55

7:26 7:39 7:58

7:51 8:04 8:23
8:26 8:39 8:55

AM

La
ke

 Fo
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st
 &

 
Re

ge
nc

y

Irv
in

e &
 Pa

rk
er

Irv
in

e S
ta

tio
n

3:51 4:05 4:23
4:51 5:05 5:23
5:53 6:05 6:23

PM

Monday - Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Lake Forest

Monday - Friday
WESTBOUND To:
Irvine Metrolink Station

F	 =	 Times are approximate./Los horarios son aproximados.

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.



Effective November 9, 2025   |   Orange County Transportation Authority

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

NScheduled Departure Regular Routing

Route 529/061125

Crescent 42

Be
ac

h 
29

Knott’s Berry Farm

Orangethorpe 30, 3525

La Palma 38; METRO 460

Lincoln 42

Ball 46

Katella 50

Chapman 54

Garden Grove 56

Westminster 60, 560

Bolsa 64

McFadden 66

Edinger 70
Bella Terra Shopping CenterGolden West College

Center

G
ot

ha
rd

ANAHEIM

BUENA PARK

FULLERTON

STANTON

GARDEN GROVE

WESTMINSTER

HUNTINGTON
BEACH

GOLDENWEST
TRANSPORTATION

CENTER AREA/PARK-AND-RIDE

29A, 66, 70, 123, 529

FULLERTON
PARK-AND-RIDE

25, 26, 30, 33, 35, 83,
529; METRO 460

METRO  =  Los Angeles Metro

Cerritos

Trask

Route 529 is a limited-stop route,
making stops only at  time check points         
and other designated stops         .

29A

529 Fullerton to Huntington Beach
via Beach Blvd
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NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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529Fullerton to Huntington Beach
via Beach Blvd

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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6:00 6:08 6:20 6:29 6:37

6:30 6:38 6:50 6:59 7:07

7:00 7:08 7:20 7:29 7:37

7:27 7:36 7:48 8:01 8:10

7:57 8:06 8:18 8:31 8:40

8:29 8:38 8:50 9:01 9:10

8:59 9:08 9:20 9:31 9:40

9:29 9:38 9:50 10:01 10:10

9:58 10:07 10:20 10:32 10:41

10:28 10:37 10:50 11:02 11:11

10:58 11:07 11:20 11:32 11:41

11:28 11:37 11:50 12:02 12:11
11:58 12:07 12:20 12:32 12:41

12:28 12:37 12:50 1:02 1:11
12:58 1:07 1:20 1:32 1:41

1:27 1:37 1:50 2:03 2:12
1:57 2:07 2:20 2:33 2:42
2:27 2:37 2:50 3:03 3:12
2:57 3:07 3:20 3:33 3:42
3:27 3:37 3:50 4:03 4:12
3:57 4:07 4:20 4:33 4:42
4:27 4:37 4:50 5:03 5:12
4:57 5:07 5:20 5:33 5:42
5:27 5:37 5:50 6:03 6:12
5:57 6:07 6:20 6:33 6:42
6:27 6:37 6:50 7:03 7:12

Monday - Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Fullerton

Monday - Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Huntington Beach
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r
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Kn
ot

ts
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ry

 Fa
rm

Fu
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rto
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nd

-R
id

e

6:03 6:11 6:20 6:29 6:39

6:33 6:41 6:50 6:59 7:09

7:03 7:11 7:20 7:29 7:39

7:29 7:39 7:50 8:00 8:10

7:59 8:09 8:20 8:30 8:40

8:29 8:39 8:50 9:00 9:10

8:59 9:09 9:20 9:30 9:40

9:29 9:39 9:50 10:00 10:10

9:59 10:09 10:20 10:30 10:40

10:29 10:39 10:50 11:00 11:10

10:59 11:09 11:20 11:30 11:40

11:29 11:39 11:50 12:00 12:10
11:59 12:09 12:20 12:30 12:40

12:29 12:39 12:50 1:00 1:10
12:59 1:09 1:20 1:30 1:40

1:29 1:39 1:50 2:00 2:10
1:57 2:07 2:20 2:31 2:41
2:27 2:37 2:50 3:01 3:11
2:57 3:07 3:20 3:31 3:41
3:27 3:37 3:50 4:01 4:11
3:55 4:06 4:20 4:34 4:44
4:25 4:36 4:50 5:04 5:14
4:55 5:06 5:20 5:34 5:44
5:22 5:35 5:50 6:05 6:15
5:52 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:45
6:26 6:37 6:50 7:02 7:12



Effective November 9, 2025   |   Orange County Transportation Authority

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing
LEGEND
LEYENDA

METRO  =  Los Angeles Metro
MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

Ha
rb

or
 4

3

Anaheim
Convention Center

ANAHEIM

GARDEN GROVE

SANTA ANA

COSTA MESA

Commonwealth 26

Chapman 123

Orangethorpe 30

Santa Fe

La Palma 38

Lincoln 42

Ball 46, 83

East Shuttle Area

Katella 50, 83, 553; RTA 200, ART

Chapman 54

Garden Grove 56

Westminster 60, 560

First 64

McFadden 66

Edinger 70

Warner 72

MacArthur 76

Po
m

on
a

Le
m

on

FULLERTON

Kaiser Permanente

Harbor Learning Center

Fullerton
College

FULLERTON
TRANSPORTATION CENTER

26, 43, 47, 123, 143, 543
Metrolink/Amtrak

Ha
rb

or
 1

43

Route 543/061125

Route 543 is a limited-stop route,
making stops only at  time check points         
and other designated stops         .

DISNEYLAND

43, 83, 543, 553;
L.A. METRO 460; RTA 200, ART

543 Fullerton Transportation Center to Santa Ana
via Harbor Blvd

Page 168

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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543Fullerton Transportation Center to Santa Ana
via Harbor Blvd

Page 169

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.

Monday-Friday
NORTHBOUND To: 
Fullerton Transportation Center
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n
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W
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 Ed
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rb

or
 &

 M
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4:57 5:08 5:22 5:35 5:43 5:48
5:17 5:28 5:42 5:55 6:03 6:08
5:37 5:48 6:02 6:15 6:23 6:28
5:57 6:08 6:22 6:35 6:43 6:48
6:17 6:28 6:42 6:55 7:03 7:08
6:37 6:48 7:02 7:15 7:23 7:28
6:57 7:08 7:22 7:35 7:43 7:48
7:17 7:28 7:42 7:55 8:03 8:08
7:37 7:48 8:02 8:15 8:23 8:28
7:57 8:08 8:22 8:35 8:43 8:48
8:17 8:28 8:42 8:55 9:03 9:08
8:37 8:48 9:02 9:15 9:23 9:28
8:57 9:08 9:22 9:35 9:43 9:48
9:17 9:28 9:42 9:55 10:03 10:08
9:37 9:48 10:02 10:15 10:23 10:28
9:57 10:08 10:22 10:35 10:43 10:48

10:17 10:28 10:42 10:55 11:03 11:08
10:37 10:48 11:02 11:15 11:23 11:28
10:56 11:11 11:22 11:35 11:43 11:48
11:16 11:31 11:42 11:55 12:03 12:08
11:36 11:51 12:02 12:15 12:23 12:28
11:56 12:11 12:22 12:35 12:43 12:48

12:16 12:31 12:42 12:55 1:03 1:08
12:36 12:51 1:02 1:15 1:23 1:28
12:55 1:08 1:20 1:35 1:43 1:48

1:15 1:28 1:40 1:55 2:03 2:08
1:35 1:48 2:00 2:15 2:23 2:28
1:55 2:08 2:20 2:35 2:43 2:48
2:15 2:28 2:40 2:55 3:03 3:08
2:35 2:48 3:00 3:15 3:23 3:28
2:55 3:07 3:21 3:35 3:43 3:48
3:15 3:27 3:41 3:55 4:03 4:08
3:35 3:47 4:01 4:15 4:23 4:28
3:55 4:07 4:21 4:35 4:43 4:48
4:16 4:27 4:40 4:55 5:06 5:12
4:36 4:47 5:00 5:15 5:26 5:32
4:56 5:07 5:20 5:35 5:46 5:52
5:16 5:27 5:40 5:55 6:06 6:12
5:36 5:47 6:00 6:15 6:26 6:32
5:56 6:07 6:20 6:35 6:46 6:52
6:16 6:27 6:40 6:55 7:06 7:12
6:36 6:47 7:00 7:15 7:26 7:32
6:56 7:07 7:20 7:35 7:46 7:52

Monday-Friday
SOUTHBOUND To: 
Santa Ana
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5:10 5:14 5:22 5:35 5:45 5:56
5:30 5:34 5:42 5:55 6:05 6:16
5:50 5:54 6:02 6:15 6:25 6:36
6:10 6:14 6:22 6:35 6:45 6:56
6:30 6:34 6:42 6:55 7:05 7:16
6:50 6:54 7:02 7:15 7:25 7:36
7:10 7:14 7:22 7:35 7:45 7:56
7:30 7:34 7:42 7:55 8:05 8:17
7:50 7:54 8:02 8:15 8:25 8:37
8:09 8:14 8:22 8:36 8:47 9:01
8:29 8:34 8:42 8:56 9:07 9:21
8:49 8:54 9:02 9:16 9:27 9:41
9:09 9:14 9:22 9:36 9:47 10:01
9:29 9:34 9:42 9:56 10:07 10:21
9:49 9:54 10:02 10:16 10:27 10:41

10:09 10:14 10:22 10:36 10:47 11:01
10:29 10:34 10:42 10:56 11:07 11:21
10:49 10:54 11:02 11:16 11:27 11:41
11:09 11:14 11:22 11:36 11:47 12:01
11:29 11:34 11:42 11:56 12:07 12:21
11:46 11:52 12:02 12:18 12:29 12:43

12:06 12:12 12:22 12:38 12:49 1:03
12:26 12:32 12:42 12:58 1:09 1:23
12:46 12:52 1:02 1:18 1:29 1:43

1:06 1:12 1:22 1:38 1:49 2:03
1:26 1:32 1:42 1:58 2:09 2:23
1:46 1:52 2:02 2:18 2:29 2:43
2:06 2:12 2:22 2:38 2:49 3:03
2:26 2:32 2:42 2:58 3:09 3:23
2:45 2:51 3:02 3:20 3:33 3:47
3:05 3:11 3:22 3:40 3:53 4:07
3:25 3:31 3:42 4:00 4:13 4:27
3:45 3:51 4:02 4:20 4:33 4:47
4:05 4:11 4:22 4:40 4:53 5:07
4:25 4:31 4:42 5:00 5:13 5:27
4:45 4:51 5:02 5:20 5:33 5:47
5:05 5:11 5:22 5:40 5:53 6:07
5:25 5:31 5:42 6:00 6:13 6:27
5:45 5:51 6:02 6:20 6:33 6:47
6:05 6:11 6:22 6:40 6:53 7:07
6:25 6:31 6:42 7:00 7:13 7:27
6:45 6:51 7:02 7:20 7:33 7:47
7:07 7:12 7:22 7:39 7:49 8:02



Effective November 9, 2025   |   Orange County Transportation Authority

East Shuttle Area

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing
LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N
Route 553/063025

M
ai

n
M

ai
n

Katella 50

Katella 50, 83 Katella

D
ou

gl
as

s

St
at

e 
Co

lle
ge

 5
7

A
na

he
im

  4
7,

 8
3

H
ar

bo
r 4

3,
 8

3,
 5

43

Chapman 54, 453

OCTA O�ces &
OCTA Store

Orange County School of the Arts (OCSA)

1st 64

5th

17th 60, 83, 560

Memory 453

Civic Center 83, 862

McFadden 66

Chestnut 55

Edinger 70

Warner 72

MacArthur 55, 76

Sun�ower
57, 86, 150, 151

ORANGE

ANAHEIM

Alton 55

53

Br
is

to
l

55
, 5

7,
 8

6

Pl
az

a 
86

CHOC &
St. Joseph Hospital

OCTA ADA Certi�cation Center

Honda
Center

Angel Stadium
of Anaheim

La Veta 56, 83, 453

Santa Ana 

4th

Mainplace Mall

SANTA ANA

COSTA MESA

ARTIC

50, 53, 553; ART;
METROLINK/AMTRAK,

GREYHOUND, FLIX

SOUTH COAST PLAZA AREA

55, 57, 86, 150, 151, 553

Route 553 is a limited-stop route,
making stops only at  time check points         
and other designated stops         .

Trenton

Segerstrom Center for the Arts
Orange County Museum of Art

DISNEYLAND

43, 83, 543, 553;
L.A. METRO 460; RTA 200, ART

553 Anaheim to Costa Mesa
via Main St / Katella Ave

Page 170

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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553Anaheim to Costa Mesa
via Main St / Katella Ave

Page 171

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.

Su
nfl

ow
er

 &
 B

ris
to

l

M
ain

 &
 M

ac
ar

th
ur

 
(S

an
ta

 A
na

)

M
ain

 &
 Ed

in
ge

r

Sa
nt

a A
na

 M
ain

pl
ac

e

An
ah

ei
m

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

In
te

rm
od

al
Ce

nt
er

 (A
RT

IC
)

Di
sn

ey
lan

d

5:57 6:05 6:12 6:24 6:39 6:56

6:14 6:22 6:30 6:45 7:01 7:23

6:36 6:44 6:52 7:07 7:23 7:45

6:58 7:06 7:14 7:29 7:45 8:07

7:20 7:28 7:36 7:51 8:07 8:29

7:41 7:50 7:58 8:13 8:29 8:51

8:04 8:13 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:12

8:25 8:34 8:41 8:56 9:11 9:33

8:47 8:56 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:55

9:09 9:18 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:17

9:31 9:40 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:39

9:52 10:01 10:08 10:24 10:40 10:58

10:14 10:23 10:30 10:46 11:02 11:20

10:36 10:45 10:52 11:08 11:24 11:42

10:58 11:07 11:14 11:30 11:46 12:04
11:20 11:29 11:36 11:52 12:08 12:26
11:42 11:51 11:58 12:14 12:30 12:48

12:04 12:13 12:20 12:36 12:52 1:10
12:25 12:33 12:40 12:58 1:14 1:32
12:47 12:55 1:02 1:20 1:36 1:54

1:09 1:17 1:24 1:42 1:58 2:16
1:31 1:39 1:46 2:04 2:20 2:38
1:53 2:01 2:08 2:26 2:42 3:00
2:15 2:23 2:30 2:48 3:04 3:22
2:37 2:45 2:52 3:10 3:26 3:44
2:52 3:01 3:11 3:32 3:49 4:11
3:14 3:23 3:33 3:54 4:11 4:33
3:36 3:45 3:55 4:16 4:33 4:55
3:58 4:07 4:17 4:38 4:55 5:17
4:18 4:27 4:39 5:00 5:17 5:39
4:40 4:49 5:01 5:22 5:39 6:01
5:02 5:11 5:23 5:44 6:01 6:23
5:24 5:33 5:45 6:06 6:23 6:45
5:46 5:55 6:07 6:28 6:45 7:07
6:17 6:25 6:34 6:50 7:06 7:24
6:39 6:47 6:56 7:12 7:28 7:46
7:03 7:11 7:19 7:34 7:50 8:08

Monday-Friday
NORTHBOUND To:  Anaheim
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5:32 5:51 6:03 6:17 6:25 6:34

5:54 6:13 6:25 6:39 6:47 6:56

6:16 6:35 6:47 7:01 7:09 7:18

6:36 6:55 7:09 7:26 7:34 7:43

6:58 7:17 7:31 7:48 7:56 8:05

7:20 7:39 7:53 8:10 8:18 8:27

7:42 8:01 8:15 8:32 8:40 8:49

8:04 8:23 8:37 8:54 9:02 9:11

8:26 8:45 8:59 9:16 9:24 9:33

8:48 9:07 9:21 9:38 9:46 9:55

9:10 9:29 9:43 10:00 10:08 10:17

9:32 9:51 10:05 10:21 10:29 10:39

9:54 10:13 10:27 10:43 10:51 11:01

10:16 10:35 10:49 11:05 11:13 11:23

10:40 10:57 11:11 11:27 11:35 11:44

11:02 11:19 11:33 11:49 11:57 12:06
11:24 11:41 11:55 12:11 12:19 12:28
11:46 12:03 12:17 12:33 12:41 12:50

12:08 12:25 12:39 12:55 1:03 1:12
12:30 12:47 1:01 1:17 1:25 1:34
12:52 1:09 1:23 1:39 1:47 1:56

1:14 1:31 1:45 2:01 2:09 2:18
1:36 1:53 2:07 2:23 2:32 2:41
1:58 2:15 2:29 2:45 2:54 3:03
2:20 2:37 2:51 3:07 3:16 3:25
2:42 2:59 3:13 3:29 3:38 3:47
3:03 3:20 3:34 3:50 3:59 4:08
3:25 3:42 3:56 4:12 4:21 4:30
3:47 4:04 4:18 4:34 4:43 4:52
4:09 4:26 4:40 4:56 5:05 5:14
4:31 4:48 5:02 5:18 5:27 5:36
4:53 5:11 5:25 5:41 5:50 6:00
5:15 5:33 5:47 6:03 6:12 6:22
5:37 5:55 6:09 6:25 6:34 6:44
5:59 6:17 6:31 6:47 6:56 7:06
6:21 6:39 6:53 7:09 7:18 7:28
6:43 7:01 7:15 7:31 7:39 7:48
7:01 7:19 7:33 7:49 7:57 8:06

Monday-Friday
SOUTHBOUND To:  Costa Mesa



Effective November 9, 2025   |   Orange County Transportation Authority

560 Santa Ana to Westminster
via 17th St / Westminster Ave

NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.

LEGEND
LEYENDA

MAP NOT TO SCALE

N

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled
Departure

Regular
Routing

Route 560/061125

TUSTIN

SANTA ANA

WESTMINSTER

GARDEN GROVE

17
th

Grand 59

Ross

Flower 150, 151

60
60

Bristol 57

Fairview 47

Harbor 43, 543

Euclid 37

Brookhurst 35

Magnolia 33

Beach 29, 529

W
es

tm
in

st
er

Santa Ana College

Goldenwest 25, 60

M
ai

n 
60

M
ap

le
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Main 53, 83, 553

Route 560 is a limited-stop route,
making stops only at  time check points         
and other designated stops         .

SANTA ANA REGIONAL
TRANSPORTATION CENTER

59, 83, 560, 862
METROLINK/AMTRAK/GREYHOUND
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NOTE: No weekend service.
NOTA: No hay servicio los fines de semana.
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6:00 6:17 6:26 6:43 6:53
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Monday - Friday
WESTBOUND To:  Westminster
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Monday - Friday
EASTBOUND To:  Santa Ana
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LEGEND
LEYENDA

Numbers on streets indicate transfers.   Números en la calle indican transbordos.

Scheduled Departure Regular Routing Designated Stops

Route 862/033125

MAP NOT TO SCALE
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SANTA ANA
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SANTA ANA REGIONAL
TRANSPORTATION CENTER

59, 83, 560, 862
METROLINK/AMTRAK/GREYHOUND

862 Downtown Santa Ana Shuttle
via Civic Center Dr

Page 174



Build an ebusbook at ocbus.com/ebusbook  |  Effective November 9, 2025

862Downtown Santa Ana Shuttle
via Civic Center Dr

Page 175

Sa
nt

a A
na

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Flo
w

er
 &

 6
th

Sa
nt

a A
na

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

4:55 5:04 5:12

5:15 5:24 5:32

5:35 5:44 5:52

5:45 5:54 6:02

5:55 6:04 6:12

6:10 6:19 6:27

6:20 6:29 6:37

6:30 6:39 6:47

6:40 6:49 6:57

6:50 6:59 7:07

7:00 7:09 7:17

7:10 7:19 7:27

7:20 7:29 7:37

7:30 7:39 7:47

7:40 7:49 7:57

7:50 7:59 8:07

8:05 8:14 8:22

8:20 8:29 8:37

8:35 8:44 8:52

8:50 8:59 9:07

9:05 9:14 9:22

9:20 9:29 9:37

9:35 9:44 9:52

9:50 9:59 10:07

10:05 10:14 10:22

10:20 10:29 10:37

10:35 10:44 10:52

10:50 10:59 11:07

11:05 11:14 11:22

11:20 11:29 11:37

11:35 11:44 11:52

11:50 11:59 12:07
12:05 12:14 12:22
12:20 12:29 12:37
12:35 12:44 12:52
12:50 12:59 1:07

1:05 1:14 1:22
1:20 1:29 1:37

Sa
nt

a A
na

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Flo
w

er
 &

 6
th

Sa
nt

a A
na

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

1:35 1:44 1:52
1:50 1:59 2:07
2:05 2:14 2:22
2:20 2:29 2:37
2:35 2:44 2:52
2:50 2:59 3:07
3:05 3:14 3:22
3:20 3:29 3:37
3:35 3:44 3:52
3:50 3:59 4:07
4:00 4:09 4:17
4:10 4:19 4:27
4:20 4:29 4:37
4:30 4:39 4:47
4:40 4:49 4:57
4:50 4:59 5:07
5:00 5:09 5:17
5:10 5:19 5:27
5:20 5:29 5:37
5:30 5:39 5:47
5:40 5:49 5:57
5:50 5:59 6:07
6:00 6:09 6:17
6:25 6:34 6:42
6:50 6:59 7:07
7:15 7:24 7:31
7:40 7:49 7:56
8:05 8:14 8:21
8:30 8:39 8:46
8:55 9:04 9:11
9:20 9:29 9:36
9:45 9:54 10:01

10:10 10:19 10:26
10:35 10:44 10:51
11:00 11:09 11:16
11:25 11:34 11:41
11:50 11:59 12:06

Sa
nt

a A
na

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Flo
w

er
 &

 6
th

Sa
nt

a A
na

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

6:00 6:09 6:17

6:20 6:29 6:37

6:45 6:54 7:02

7:05 7:14 7:22

7:25 7:34 7:42

7:55 8:04 8:12

8:15 8:24 8:32

8:35 8:44 8:52

8:55 9:04 9:12

9:20 9:29 9:37

9:40 9:49 9:57

10:00 10:09 10:17

10:20 10:29 10:37

10:40 10:49 10:57

11:00 11:09 11:17

11:30 11:39 11:47

11:50 11:59 12:07
12:10 12:19 12:27
12:30 12:39 12:47
12:50 12:59 1:07

1:10 1:19 1:27
1:40 1:49 1:57
2:00 2:09 2:17
2:20 2:29 2:37
2:40 2:49 2:57

Sa
nt

a A
na

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

Flo
w

er
 &

 6
th

Sa
nt

a A
na

 R
eg

io
na

l 
Tr

an
sp

or
ta

tio
n 

Ce
nt

er

3:00 3:09 3:17
3:20 3:29 3:37
3:50 3:59 4:07
4:10 4:19 4:27
4:30 4:39 4:47
4:50 4:59 5:07
5:20 5:29 5:37
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COUNTER-CLOCKWISE

Monday-Friday
COUNTER-CLOCKWISE (cont.)
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COUNTER-CLOCKWISE (cont.)
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Brea Park-and-Ride
937 E. Lambert Road 
Brea, CA 92821   

Fullerton Park-and-Ride
3000 W. Orangethorpe Avenue
Fullerton, CA  92833
Local Bus: 25, 26, 30, 33, 35, 83, 529
Metro Bus: 460

Fullerton Transportation Center
123 S. Pomona Avenue
Fullerton, CA  92833
Metrolink Service: OC Line, 91 Line
Local Bus: 26, 43, 47, 143, 543
Community Bus: 143

Goldenwest Transportation Center
7301 Center Avenue
Huntington Beach, CA  92803
Local Bus: 29, 66, 70, 123, 529 

Laguna Hills Transportation Center
24282 Calle de los Caballeros
Laguna Hills, CA  92653
Local Bus: 83, 89, 91, 177

Newport Transportation Center
1550 Avocado Avenue
Newport Beach, CA  92660
Local Bus: 1, 55, 57, 79

OCTA has several facilities to help ease your commute. Bus Transportation Centers are major transfer hubs that provide restroom facilities and 
covered shelter while you wait for your bus. Park-and-Ride facilities allow you to drive your car to the nearest transit facility where you can take 
a bus or train to complete your trip.  Metrolink Stations provide rail and bus connections. Stationlink routes provide a link between train stations 
and major employment/activity centers and are designed to meet selected trains. You can find route maps and timetables inside this Bus Book.

Facilities & Boarding Diagrams

Anaheim Regional Transportation
Intermodal Center (ARTIC)
2626 E. Katella Avenue, Anaheim, CA 92806
Metrolink Service: OC Line 
Local Bus: 50, 53, 553

Anaheim Canyon Metrolink Station
1039 N. Pacificenter Drive, Anaheim, CA 92806 
Metrolink Service: IEOC Line 
Local Bus: 38, 71, 123

Buena Park Metrolink Station
8400 Lakeknoll Drive, Buena Park, CA 90621 
Metrolink Service: OC Line, 91 Line 
Local Bus: 29, 123 

Fullerton Metrolink/Amtrak Station 
120 E. Santa Fe Avenue, Fullerton, CA 92832 
Metrolink Service: OC Line, 91 Line
Local Bus: 26, 43, 47, 543
Community Bus: 143
OC Express Bus: 213

Irvine Metrolink/Amtrak Station
15215 Barranca Parkway, Irvine, CA 92618 
Metrolink Service: OC Line, IEOC Line
Stationlink Bus: 480
Local Bus: 86

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 
Metrolink Station
28200 Forbes Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
Metrolink Service: OC Line, IEOC Line

Orange Metrolink Station
194 N. Atchison Street, Orange, CA 92866
Metrolink Service: OC Line, IEOC Line
Stationlink Bus: 453
Local Bus: 54, 56, 59

San Clemente Metrolink Station
1850 Avenida Estacion, San Clemente, CA 92672
Metrolink Service: OC Line, IEOC Line
Local Bus: 1, 91

San Juan Capistrano Metrolink/Amtrak Station
26701 Verdugo Street, San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675
Metrolink Service: OC Line, IEOC Line
Local Bus: 91

Santa Ana Regional Transportation Center
1000 E. Santa Ana Blvd., Santa Ana, CA 92701
Metrolink Service: OC Line, IEOC Line
Local Bus: 59, 83, 560, 862

Tustin Metrolink Station
2975 Edinger Avenue, Tustin, CA 92780
Metrolink Service: OC Line, IEOC Line
Stationlink Bus: 472, 473
Local Bus: 70, 72, 90

Irvine CONNECT
Serves northern end of Irvine to 
Irvine Metrolink Station
1 Civic Center Plaza, Irvine, CA 92606
949-724-7365
Irvineconnect.org

Orange County Metrolink Passengers:
Metrolink trains will operate on a Sunday schedule for the following observed holidays: 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day and New Year’s Day. 
StationLink trips that connect with these trains will not operate on these days. 
For more information call (800) 371-LINK or visit Metrolinktrains.com.

Bus Facilities Rail Facilities
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other transit systems /OSTROS SISTEMAS DE TRáNSITO
Amtrak 
Serves local, regional and  
national regions 
(800) USA-RAIL (872-7245) 
amtrak.com 

Anaheim Resort Transit
Serves the Anaheim and  
Anaheim Resort area 
(714) 563-5287
rideart.org  

Foothill Transit (FT) 
Serves La Habra, Brea, San Gabriel & 
Pomona Valleys in LA County
(800) 743-3463
foothilltransit.org 

LA County Metropolitan 
Transportation Authority (Metro) 
Serves greater  
Los Angeles County area 
(323) GO-METRO
(323) 466-3876
metro.net  

Laguna Beach Transit (LB Transit) 
Serves Laguna Beach and  
Dana Point 
(949) 497-0746
lagunabeachcity.net 

Long Beach Transit (LBT) 
Serves Long Beach, Signal Hill,  
Cerritos and Lakewood 
(562) 591-2301
lbtransit.com 

Metrolink Commuter Rail
Serves Orange, Los Angeles, Ventura, 
San Bernardino and Riverside Counties 
(800) 371-LINK 
(800) 371-5465
metrolinktrains.com

Norwalk Transit (NT)
Serves Norwalk, Cerritos, Bellflower, 
Santa Fe Springs and Whittier 
(562) 929-5550 
ci-norwalk.ca.us

Omnitrans (OT) 
Serves the San Bernardino Valley 
(800) 966-6428 
omnitrans.org

Riverside Transit Agency (RTA) 
Serves Riverside County and  
the Village at Orange 
(800) 800-7821 
riversidetransit.com

Irvine CONNECT
Serves northern end of Irvine 
to Irvine Metrolink Station
1 Civic Center Plaza, Irvine, CA 92606
949-724-7365
Irvineconnect.org



Effective November 9, 2025   |   Orange County Transportation Authority

Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.rideart.org

ATN Anaheim Transportation Network

•• • 

Everyone Ventures 
Everywhere 

Transportation between John Wayne Airport 
and many popular destinations & hotels 
within the Anaheim Region (Anaheim, 
Buena Park, Orange, and Garden Grove) 

-
c.., .. ,_ 

Family of Public 
Transportation Services 

Anaheim Regional Transportation 

EVE 
Everyone Ventures Everywhere 

F AN 
Free Rides Around the Neighborhood 

A-WayWeGo
app 

Download the A-Way WeGo app 
to book rides, track vehicles, 
purchase passes, and more. 

AWAY wego 
Download the app & 
create an account to L...------....1 

explore our services! 

Anaheim Resort Transportation Map
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Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.rideart.org

Anaheim Resort Transportation Info
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Line-Línea

LIGHT TYPE = AM
BOLD TYPE = PM

133
foothilltransit.org   800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463)    EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/26/25

 5:35 5:50 5:58 6:04 6:14
 6:35 6:50 6:58 7:04 7:14
 7:35 7:50 7:58 8:06 8:16
 8:35 8:50 9:00 9:12 9:23
 9:35 9:50 10:00 10:12 10:23
 10:35 10:50 11:00 11:12 11:23
 11:35 11:50 12:00 12:12 12:23
 12:35 12:50 1:00 1:12 1:23
 1:35 1:50 2:00 2:12 2:23
 2:35 2:50 3:00 3:12 3:23
 3:35 3:50 4:00 4:12 4:23
 4:35 4:50 5:00 5:12 5:23
 5:35 5:50 6:00 6:12 6:23
 6:35 6:50 6:58 7:08 7:19
 7:35 7:48 7:56 8:05 8:15
 8:35 8:48 8:56 9:05 9:15

 8:13 8:25 8:33 8:41 8:50
 9:10 9:24 9:32 9:40 9:49
 10:10 10:23 10:31 10:39 10:49
 11:10 11:23 11:31 11:39 11:49
 12:10 12:23 12:31 12:40 12:50
 1:10 1:24 1:33 1:42 1:52
 2:10 2:24 2:33 2:41 2:51
 3:10 3:24 3:33 3:41 3:51
 4:10 4:24 4:33 4:41 4:54
 5:10 5:24 5:32 5:40 5:50
 6:10 6:24 6:32 6:40 6:50
 7:10 7:24 7:32 7:40 7:50

Pu
en

te
 H

ill
s

M
al

l

G
al

e 
A

ve
. &

 
H

ac
ie

nd
a 

B
lv

d.

H
ac

ie
nd

a 
B

lv
d.

&
 C

ol
im

a 
Rd

.

W
hi

tt
ie

r 
B

lv
d.

&
 C

ol
im

a 
Rd

.

B
ea

ch
 B

lv
d.

 &
La

 H
ab

ra
 B

lv
d.

W
E

E
K

D
A

Y
E

N
TR

E
 S

E
M

A
N

A

285

W
E

E
K

E
N

D
/H

O
LI

D
A

Y
FI

N
 D

E
 S

E
M

A
N

A
 Y

 D
ÍA

 F
E

ST
IV

O

LA HABRA TO INDUSTRY
LA HABRA HACIA INDUSTRY

NORTHBOUND/EN DIRECCíON NORTE

Line-Línea

LIGHT TYPE = AM
BOLD TYPE = PM
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foothilltransit.org   800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463)    EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/26/25

 5:30 5:39 5:47 5:55 6:07
 6:30 6:39 6:47 6:55 7:07
 7:30 7:40 7:49 7:57 8:09
 8:30 8:40 8:52 9:03 9:15
 9:30 9:42 9:54 10:05 10:17
 10:30 10:42 10:54 11:05 11:17
 11:30 11:42 11:54 12:05 12:18
 12:30 12:42 12:54 1:05 1:18
 1:30 1:42 1:54 2:05 2:18
 2:30 2:42 2:54 3:05 3:18
 3:30 3:42 3:54 4:05 4:18
 4:30 4:42 4:54 5:05 5:18
 5:30 5:42 5:54 6:05 6:18
 6:30 6:41 6:51 7:01 7:13
 7:30 7:40 7:48 7:56 8:06
 8:30 8:40 8:48 8:56 9:06

 7:16 7:26 7:34 7:41 7:52
 8:16 8:26 8:34 8:43 8:54
 9:18 9:29 9:37 9:46 9:57
 10:18 10:29 10:37 10:46 10:57
 11:18 11:29 11:37 11:46 11:57
 12:18 12:29 12:37 12:46 12:57
 1:18 1:29 1:37 1:46 1:57
 2:18 2:29 2:37 2:46 2:57
 3:18 3:29 3:37 3:46 3:57
 4:18 4:30 4:38 4:46 4:57
 5:18 5:29 5:37 5:45 5:56
 6:18 6:29 6:37 6:45 6:57
 7:18 7:29 7:37 7:45 7:57
 8:18 8:28 8:36 8:44 8:56
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INDUSTRY TO LA HABRA
INDUSTRY HACIA LA HABRA

SOUTHBOUND/EN DIRECCíON SUR

Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.foothilltransit.org

Line-Línea

LIGHT TYPE = AM
BOLD TYPE = PM
132

foothilltransit.org   800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463)    EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/26/25
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Line-Línea

LIGHT TYPE = AM
BOLD TYPE = PM
136

foothilltransit.org   800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463)    EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/27/24
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 6:20 6:28 6:38 6:48 7:00
 7:20 7:28 7:38 7:48 8:00
 8:20 8:28 8:38 8:48 9:00
 9:20 9:28 9:38 9:48 10:00
 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:02
 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:02
 12:20 12:32 12:42 12:52 1:04
 1:20 1:32 1:42 1:52 2:04
 2:20 2:32 2:42 2:52 3:04
 3:20 3:32 3:42 3:52 4:04
 4:20 4:37 4:47 4:57 5:09
 5:20 5:37 5:47 5:57 6:09
 6:20 6:38 6:48 6:58 7:10
 7:20 7:32 7:42 7:52 8:04
 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:02
 9:20 9:29 9:39 9:49 10:01
 10:20 10:29 10:39 10:49 11:01

 7:35 7:48 7:56 8:09 8:21
 8:35 8:48 8:56 9:09 9:21
 9:35 9:48 9:56 10:09 10:21
 10:35 10:48 10:56 11:09 11:21
 11:35 11:48 11:56 12:09 12:23
 12:35 12:48 12:56 1:09 1:23
 1:35 1:48 1:56 2:09 2:23
 2:35 2:48 2:56 3:09 3:23
 3:35 3:48 3:56 4:09 4:23
 4:35 4:48 4:56 5:09 5:23
 5:35 5:48 5:56 6:09 6:21
 6:35 6:48 6:56 7:09 7:21
 7:35 7:48 7:56 8:09 8:21
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286 BREA TO POMONA
BREA HACIA POMONA 

NORTHBOUND/EN DIRECCíON NORTE

Line-Línea

LIGHT TYPE = AM
BOLD TYPE = PM

137
foothilltransit.org   800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463)    EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/27/24

 6:15 6:30 6:43 6:52 7:07
 7:15 7:35 7:48 7:57 8:12
 8:15 8:35 8:48 8:57 9:12
 9:15 9:30 9:40 9:49 10:03
 10:15 10:30 10:40 10:49 11:03
 11:15 11:33 11:43 11:52 12:06
 12:15 12:33 12:43 12:52 1:06
 1:15 1:35 1:45 1:54 2:08
 2:15 2:35 2:45 2:55 3:09
 3:15 3:35 3:45 3:55 4:09
 4:15 4:33 4:43 4:53 5:07
 5:15 5:33 5:43 5:53 6:07
 6:15 6:30 6:40 6:49 7:03
 7:15 7:30 7:40 7:49 8:03
 8:15 8:30 8:40 8:49 9:03
 9:15 9:30 9:40 9:49 10:03
 10:15 10:30 10:40 10:49 11:03
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286 POMONA TO BREA
POMONA HACIA BREA

SOUTHBOUND/EN DIRECCíON SUR

 7:30 7:45 7:57 8:07 8:15
 8:30 8:45 8:57 9:07 9:15
 9:30 9:46 9:58 10:08 10:16
 10:30 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:16
 11:30 11:46 11:58 12:08 12:18
 12:30 12:47 12:59 1:09 1:19
 1:30 1:47 1:59 2:09 2:19
 2:30 2:47 2:59 3:09 3:19
 3:30 3:45 3:57 4:07 4:17
 4:30 4:45 4:56 5:06 5:15
 5:30 5:45 5:56 6:06 6:15
 6:30 6:45 6:56 7:06 7:15
 7:30 7:42 7:53 8:03 8:12

Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.foothilltransit.org

Foothill Transit Bus 286

Line-Línea

LIGHT TYPE = AM
BOLD TYPE = PM

135
foothilltransit.org   800.RIDE.INFO (743.3463)    EFFECTIVE DATE: 10/27/24
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Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.cityofirvine.org.

IRVINE CONNECT
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iShuttle Free Shuttle Service
Weekdays: 6 a.m.-8 p.m.  |  Weekends: 8 a.m.-10 p.m.

Shuttle frequency is every 20 minutes. Arrival times are estimates and may fluctuate based on traffic, weather, or ridership volume. 
Shuttle service is not available on holidays listed below:

Memorial Day (Monday, May 27)	 Independence Day (Thursday, July 4)	 Labor Day (Monday, September 2)
Thanksgiving Day (Thursday, November 28)	 Christmas Day (Wednesday, December 25)	 New Year’s Day (Wednesday, January 1)
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Routing and times are subject to change. 
For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.lagunabeachcity.net/government/departments/publicworks/schedules/bus.htm

Laguna Beach Transit Map
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Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority’s (Metro) Bus Routes and Schedules Serving Orange County 
Following are the Metro bus routes and schedules serving Orange County. All schedules were accurate at time of printing. 
For more information please contact Metro directly at www.metro.net or call 323-GO-METRO (466-3876).

Rutas y Horarios de la Autoridad de Transporte del Condado Metropolitano de Los Angeles (Metro) Que Dan Servicio 
al Condado de Orange  
A continuación se detallan los horarios y de las rutas de la Metro que dan servicio al Condado de Orange. Todos los horarios eran exactos 
en la hora de la impresión. Para mas información, favor de comunicarse con la Metro directamente por el internet en www.metro.net 
o llame al 323-GO-METRO (466-3876).

Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.metro.net

Metro Bus 460

Connect to Metro Security 24/7.

Call: 888.950.7233 
Text: 213.788.2777 
App: LA Metro Transit Watch

Call 911 for emergencies. 

151039

Sunday and Holidays 460
Northbound - Westbound Al Norte – Al Oeste (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

ANAHEIM BUENA PARK NORWALK LOS ANGELES

Disneyland A Manchester & Harbor Knott’s Berry Farm
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Pioneer & Rosecrans Norwalk Station 6th & Los Angeles

5:02A 5:06A 5:23A 5:45A 5:53A 6:08A 6:43A
5:46 5:50 6:07 6:29 6:37 6:53 7:28
6:28 6:33 6:51 7:13 7:21 7:37 8:12
7:08 7:13 7:32 7:54 8:02 8:18 8:53
7:42 7:47 8:06 8:29 8:37 8:53 9:29
8:10 8:16 8:35 8:58 9:07 9:23 9:59
8:40 8:46 9:05 9:28 9:37 9:53 10:29
9:08 9:14 9:34 9:57 10:06 10:23 10:59
9:36 9:42 10:03 10:27 10:36 10:53 11:29

10:04 10:10 10:31 10:57 11:06 11:23 11:59
10:34 10:40 11:01 11:27 11:36 11:53 12:29P
11:03 11:09 11:30 11:56 12:05P 12:23P 12:59
11:31 11:37 11:59 12:26P 12:35 12:53 1:30
11:59 12:06P 12:29P 12:56 1:05 1:23 2:01
12:30P 12:36 12:59 1:26 1:35 1:53 2:31

1:01 1:07 1:30 1:57 2:06 2:23 3:01
1:31 1:37 2:00 2:27 2:36 2:53 3:31
2:01 2:07 2:30 2:57 3:06 3:23 4:01
2:31 2:37 3:00 3:27 3:36 3:53 4:31
3:01 3:07 3:30 3:57 4:06 4:23 5:01
3:31 3:37 4:00 4:27 4:36 4:53 5:31
4:01 4:07 4:30 4:57 5:06 5:23 6:00
4:31 4:37 5:00 5:27 5:36 5:53 6:30
5:02 5:08 5:31 5:58 6:06 6:23 7:00
5:35 5:41 6:03 6:29 6:37 6:53 7:29
6:06 6:12 6:34 6:59 7:07 7:23 7:59
6:36 6:42 7:04 7:29 7:37 7:53 8:29
7:12 7:18 7:40 8:05 8:13 8:28 9:04
7:58 8:03 8:23 8:48 8:56 9:10 9:45
8:51 8:56 9:16 9:39 9:47 10:00 10:35
9:35 9:40 10:00 10:22 10:30 10:43 11:18

10:22 10:27 10:46 11:08 11:16 11:29 12:04A
11:20 11:25 11:43 12:05A 12:13A 12:26A 1:00
12:19A 12:24A 12:41A 1:00 1:08 1:21 1:55

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Sunday and Holidays 460
Southbound - Eastbound Al Sur – Al Este (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

LOS ANGELES NORWALK BUENA PARK ANAHEIM

5th & Los Angeles Flower & Olympic Norwalk Station Rosecrans & Pioneer
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Knott’s Berry Farm Disneyland A

4:27A 4:35A 5:03A 5:14A 5:21A 5:42A 6:01A
5:12 5:20 5:48 5:59 6:06 6:27 6:47
5:56 6:05 6:33 6:45 6:52 7:14 7:34
6:39 6:49 7:18 7:30 7:37 8:00 8:20
7:19 7:32 8:03 8:15 8:22 8:47 9:07
7:58 8:11 8:43 8:56 9:04 9:29 9:50
8:33 8:46 9:18 9:32 9:40 10:06 10:27
9:02 9:16 9:48 10:02 10:10 10:36 10:57
9:32 9:46 10:18 10:32 10:40 11:06 11:27

10:02 10:16 10:48 11:02 11:10 11:37 11:59
10:30 10:45 11:18 11:32 11:40 12:07P 12:29P
11:00 11:15 11:48 12:02P 12:10P 12:37 12:59
11:30 11:45 12:18P 12:32 12:40 1:07 1:29
11:59 12:15P 12:48 1:02 1:10 1:37 1:59
12:30P 12:45 1:18 1:32 1:40 2:07 2:29

1:00 1:15 1:48 2:02 2:10 2:37 2:59
1:30 1:45 2:18 2:32 2:40 3:07 3:29
1:58 2:15 2:48 3:02 3:10 3:37 3:59
2:28 2:45 3:18 3:32 3:40 4:08 4:30
2:58 3:15 3:48 4:02 4:10 4:38 5:00
3:28 3:45 4:18 4:32 4:40 5:07 5:29
4:01 4:15 4:48 5:02 5:10 5:37 5:59
4:33 4:45 5:18 5:32 5:40 6:06 6:28
5:03 5:15 5:48 6:02 6:10 6:36 6:58
5:38 5:50 6:23 6:37 6:45 7:10 7:32
6:19 6:30 7:03 7:17 7:25 7:50 8:12
7:04 7:15 7:48 8:02 8:10 8:34 8:55
7:57 8:07 8:40 8:53 9:01 9:24 9:45
8:38 8:48 9:21 9:33 9:40 10:03 10:23
9:23 9:33 10:05 10:16 10:23 10:45 11:05

10:21 10:31 11:02 11:13 11:20 11:40 11:59

9 8 5 4 36 1

Effective Dec 15 2024
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Monday through Friday 460

Monday through Friday 460

Northbound - Westbound Al Norte – Al Oeste (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

ANAHEIM BUENA PARK NORWALK LOS ANGELES

Disneyland A Manchester & Harbor Knott’s Berry Farm
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Pioneer & Rosecrans Norwalk Station 6th & Los Angeles

3:57A 4:01A 4:18A 4:39A 4:47A 5:00A 5:35A
4:45 4:49 5:06 5:28 5:36 5:50 6:27
5:01 5:06 5:24 5:47 5:55 6:10 6:50
5:22 5:27 5:46 6:09 6:18 6:33 7:18
5:46 5:51 6:10 6:34 6:43 6:59 7:48
6:16 6:21 6:40 7:04 7:14 7:30 8:19
6:47 6:52 7:12 7:38 7:48 8:05 8:51
7:20 7:26 7:47 8:14 8:24 8:40 9:23
7:56 8:02 8:22 8:49 8:59 9:15 9:53
8:31 8:37 8:57 9:24 9:34 9:50 10:28
9:06 9:12 9:32 9:59 10:09 10:25 11:03
9:39 9:45 10:06 10:33 10:43 11:00 11:38

10:10 10:16 10:39 11:07 11:17 11:35 12:14P
10:45 10:51 11:14 11:42 11:52 12:10P 12:49
11:20 11:26 11:49 12:17P 12:27P 12:45 1:24
11:51 11:57 12:20P 12:48 12:58 1:16 1:55
12:29P 12:35P 12:58 1:27 1:37 1:55 2:35

1:00 1:06 1:29 1:58 2:09 2:27 3:08
1:29 1:35 1:58 2:28 2:39 2:57 3:38
1:59 2:05 2:28 2:58 3:09 3:27 4:11
2:19 2:25 2:48 3:18 3:29 3:47 4:32
2:38 2:44 3:07 3:38 3:49 4:07 4:51
2:56 3:02 3:27 3:58 4:09 4:27 5:12
3:16 3:22 3:47 4:18 4:29 4:47 5:32
3:35 3:41 4:06 4:37 4:48 5:06 5:51
3:56 4:02 4:27 4:58 5:09 5:27 6:11
4:22 4:28 4:54 5:25 5:35 5:52 6:35
4:48 4:54 5:20 5:51 6:01 6:18 6:58
5:23 5:29 5:55 6:23 6:32 6:48 7:25
5:56 6:02 6:27 6:54 7:03 7:18 7:54
6:31 6:37 6:59 7:25 7:33 7:48 8:24
7:04 7:10 7:32 7:58 8:06 8:20 8:55
7:37 7:43 8:05 8:30 8:38 8:51 9:26
8:12 8:18 8:39 9:04 9:12 9:25 10:00
8:50 8:56 9:15 9:39 9:47 10:00 10:34
9:35 9:41 10:00 10:23 10:31 10:44 11:18

10:22 10:28 10:45 11:08 11:15 11:28 12:02A
11:22 11:27 11:43 12:03A 12:10A 12:23A 12:57
12:19A 12:23A 12:39A 12:59 1:06 1:19 1:53

Southbound - Eastbound Al Sur – Al Este (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

LOS ANGELES NORWALK BUENA PARK ANAHEIM

5th & Los Angeles Flower & Olympic Norwalk Station Rosecrans & Pioneer
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Knott’s Berry Farm Disneyland A

3:55A 4:03A 4:30A 4:41A 4:48A 5:09A 5:29A
4:25 4:33 5:00 5:11 5:18 5:40 6:01
4:53 5:01 5:30 5:41 5:48 6:10 6:31
5:17 5:25 5:54 6:05 6:12 6:35 6:57
5:37 5:46 6:16 6:27 6:35 6:59 7:22
5:57 6:06 6:38 6:50 6:58 7:24 7:47
6:19 6:28 7:00 7:13 7:21 7:47 8:10
6:37 6:47 7:20 7:33 7:42 8:09 8:32
6:56 7:06 7:40 7:53 8:02 8:29 8:52
7:18 7:28 8:02 8:16 8:25 8:52 9:15
7:42 7:53 8:27 8:41 8:50 9:18 9:41
8:12 8:23 8:57 9:11 9:20 9:48 10:11
8:44 8:55 9:29 9:43 9:52 10:20 10:43
9:19 9:30 10:04 10:18 10:27 10:55 11:18
9:54 10:05 10:39 10:53 11:02 11:30 11:54

10:28 10:39 11:14 11:28 11:37 12:05P 12:29P
11:03 11:14 11:49 12:04P 12:13P 12:41 1:05
11:38 11:49 12:24P 12:39 12:48 1:16 1:40
12:12P 12:24P 12:59 1:14 1:23 1:51 2:15
12:47 12:59 1:34 1:49 1:58 2:28 2:52

1:17 1:29 2:05 2:20 2:29 2:59 3:23
1:47 1:59 2:37 2:52 3:01 3:31 3:55
2:17 2:29 3:09 3:25 3:34 4:04 4:28
2:48 3:00 3:41 3:57 4:06 4:37 5:01
3:17 3:30 4:13 4:29 4:38 5:07 5:31
3:40 3:53 4:38 4:54 5:03 5:32 5:56
4:02 4:15 5:00 5:16 5:25 5:53 6:17
4:23 4:36 5:21 5:37 5:46 6:14 6:38
4:43 4:56 5:40 5:56 6:05 6:32 6:56
5:01 5:15 5:58 6:13 6:22 6:48 7:12
5:21 5:35 6:18 6:33 6:42 7:07 7:30
5:54 6:07 6:48 7:02 7:10 7:34 7:57
6:36 6:47 7:23 7:36 7:44 8:08 8:31
7:18 7:29 8:03 8:16 8:24 8:48 9:11
7:59 8:10 8:43 8:56 9:03 9:26 9:47
8:40 8:51 9:23 9:35 9:42 10:05 10:26
9:22 9:32 10:03 10:14 10:21 10:42 11:03

10:22 10:32 11:03 11:14 11:21 11:42 12:03A

Saturday 460

Effective Dec 15 2024

Northbound - Westbound Al Norte – Al Oeste (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

ANAHEIM BUENA PARK NORWALK LOS ANGELES

Disneyland A Manchester & Harbor Knott’s Berry Farm
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Pioneer & Rosecrans Norwalk Station 6th & Los Angeles

4:59A 5:03A 5:20A 5:42A 5:50A 6:04A 6:39A
5:47 5:51 6:08 6:30 6:38 6:53 7:29
6:28 6:33 6:51 7:14 7:22 7:37 8:13
7:12 7:17 7:36 7:59 8:08 8:23 8:59
7:42 7:47 8:06 8:29 8:38 8:53 9:30
8:09 8:15 8:34 8:58 9:07 9:23 10:01
8:39 8:45 9:04 9:28 9:37 9:53 10:31
9:07 9:13 9:33 9:58 10:07 10:23 11:01
9:37 9:43 10:03 10:28 10:37 10:53 11:32

10:06 10:11 10:32 10:58 11:07 11:23 12:02P
10:35 10:40 11:01 11:28 11:37 11:53 12:33
11:04 11:09 11:31 11:58 12:07P 12:23P 1:03
11:34 11:39 12:01P 12:28P 12:37 12:53 1:33
12:03P 12:08P 12:31 12:58 1:07 1:23 2:03
12:33 12:38 1:01 1:28 1:37 1:53 2:33

1:03 1:08 1:31 1:58 2:07 2:23 3:04
1:33 1:38 2:01 2:28 2:37 2:53 3:34
2:03 2:08 2:31 2:58 3:07 3:23 4:04
2:33 2:38 3:01 3:28 3:37 3:53 4:34
3:02 3:07 3:31 3:58 4:07 4:23 5:04
3:31 3:37 4:01 4:28 4:37 4:53 5:34
4:02 4:08 4:32 4:59 5:08 5:23 6:04
4:32 4:38 5:02 5:29 5:38 5:53 6:34
5:02 5:08 5:32 5:59 6:08 6:23 7:03
5:32 5:38 6:02 6:29 6:38 6:53 7:33
6:04 6:10 6:34 7:00 7:08 7:23 8:03
6:34 6:40 7:04 7:30 7:38 7:53 8:31
7:05 7:11 7:34 8:00 8:08 8:23 9:00
7:53 7:59 8:21 8:46 8:54 9:08 9:45
8:40 8:46 9:07 9:31 9:39 9:53 10:29
9:33 9:39 9:59 10:22 10:30 10:43 11:18

10:20 10:26 10:46 11:08 11:15 11:28 12:03A
11:20 11:26 11:43 12:04A 12:11A 12:23A 12:58
12:21A 12:25A 12:41A 1:00 1:06 1:18 1:51

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

9 8 5 4 36 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Saturday 460
Southbound - Eastbound Al Sur – Al Este (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

LOS ANGELES NORWALK BUENA PARK ANAHEIM

5th & Los Angeles Flower & Olympic Norwalk Station Rosecrans & Pioneer
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Knott’s Berry Farm Disneyland A

4:27A 4:35A 5:02A 5:13A 5:20A 5:41A 6:02A
5:12 5:20 5:48 5:59 6:06 6:27 6:48
5:55 6:04 6:33 6:44 6:51 7:13 7:34
6:26 6:37 7:08 7:20 7:28 7:51 8:12
6:59 7:10 7:43 7:55 8:03 8:27 8:49
7:29 7:40 8:13 8:26 8:34 8:59 9:21
7:59 8:10 8:43 8:56 9:04 9:30 9:53
8:35 8:46 9:19 9:32 9:40 10:07 10:30
9:02 9:14 9:48 10:02 10:10 10:38 11:01
9:32 9:44 10:18 10:32 10:40 11:08 11:32

10:00 10:12 10:48 11:02 11:10 11:38 12:02P
10:30 10:42 11:18 11:32 11:40 12:08P 12:32
11:00 11:12 11:48 12:02P 12:10P 12:38 1:02
11:30 11:42 12:18P 12:32 12:40 1:08 1:32
11:59 12:12P 12:48 1:02 1:10 1:38 2:02
12:30P 12:42 1:18 1:32 1:40 2:09 2:33

1:00 1:12 1:48 2:03 2:11 2:40 3:04
1:30 1:42 2:18 2:33 2:41 3:10 3:34
2:00 2:12 2:48 3:03 3:11 3:40 4:04
2:30 2:42 3:18 3:33 3:41 4:10 4:34
3:00 3:12 3:48 4:02 4:10 4:39 5:03
3:31 3:43 4:18 4:32 4:40 5:09 5:33
4:01 4:13 4:48 5:02 5:10 5:38 6:02
4:32 4:44 5:18 5:32 5:40 6:07 6:31
5:03 5:15 5:48 6:02 6:10 6:37 7:01
5:33 5:45 6:18 6:32 6:40 7:07 7:30
6:19 6:30 7:03 7:17 7:25 7:51 8:14
7:04 7:15 7:48 8:01 8:09 8:34 8:57
7:56 8:07 8:40 8:53 9:00 9:23 9:45
8:39 8:50 9:22 9:34 9:41 10:04 10:26
9:25 9:35 10:05 10:16 10:23 10:46 11:07

10:23 10:33 11:03 11:14 11:21 11:42 12:03A

9 8 5 4 36 1

Learn more about Metro's Lost & Found service. 
Visit metro.net/lostandfound or call 323.937.8920.Lose something?

Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day 
and Christmas Day.

Horarios de domingo y días feriados
Horarios de domingo y días feriados en efecto para  año nuevo,  
día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de acción 
de gracias, y Navidad.

Avisos especiales
 A  Los pasajeros deben tomar los autobuses hacia el norte/oeste 

en la parada de Harbor Bl al norte de la entrada del shuttle a 
Disneyland

Special Notes
 A  Passengers should board northbound/westbound buses at 

the stop on Harbor Bl just north of the shuttle entrance to 
Disneyland.

Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.metro.net

Metro Bus 460
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Monday through Friday 460

Monday through Friday 460

Northbound - Westbound Al Norte – Al Oeste (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

ANAHEIM BUENA PARK NORWALK LOS ANGELES

Disneyland A Manchester & Harbor Knott’s Berry Farm
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Pioneer & Rosecrans Norwalk Station 6th & Los Angeles

3:57A 4:01A 4:18A 4:39A 4:47A 5:00A 5:35A
4:45 4:49 5:06 5:28 5:36 5:50 6:27
5:01 5:06 5:24 5:47 5:55 6:10 6:50
5:22 5:27 5:46 6:09 6:18 6:33 7:18
5:46 5:51 6:10 6:34 6:43 6:59 7:48
6:16 6:21 6:40 7:04 7:14 7:30 8:19
6:47 6:52 7:12 7:38 7:48 8:05 8:51
7:20 7:26 7:47 8:14 8:24 8:40 9:23
7:56 8:02 8:22 8:49 8:59 9:15 9:53
8:31 8:37 8:57 9:24 9:34 9:50 10:28
9:06 9:12 9:32 9:59 10:09 10:25 11:03
9:39 9:45 10:06 10:33 10:43 11:00 11:38

10:10 10:16 10:39 11:07 11:17 11:35 12:14P
10:45 10:51 11:14 11:42 11:52 12:10P 12:49
11:20 11:26 11:49 12:17P 12:27P 12:45 1:24
11:51 11:57 12:20P 12:48 12:58 1:16 1:55
12:29P 12:35P 12:58 1:27 1:37 1:55 2:35

1:00 1:06 1:29 1:58 2:09 2:27 3:08
1:29 1:35 1:58 2:28 2:39 2:57 3:38
1:59 2:05 2:28 2:58 3:09 3:27 4:11
2:19 2:25 2:48 3:18 3:29 3:47 4:32
2:38 2:44 3:07 3:38 3:49 4:07 4:51
2:56 3:02 3:27 3:58 4:09 4:27 5:12
3:16 3:22 3:47 4:18 4:29 4:47 5:32
3:35 3:41 4:06 4:37 4:48 5:06 5:51
3:56 4:02 4:27 4:58 5:09 5:27 6:11
4:22 4:28 4:54 5:25 5:35 5:52 6:35
4:48 4:54 5:20 5:51 6:01 6:18 6:58
5:23 5:29 5:55 6:23 6:32 6:48 7:25
5:56 6:02 6:27 6:54 7:03 7:18 7:54
6:31 6:37 6:59 7:25 7:33 7:48 8:24
7:04 7:10 7:32 7:58 8:06 8:20 8:55
7:37 7:43 8:05 8:30 8:38 8:51 9:26
8:12 8:18 8:39 9:04 9:12 9:25 10:00
8:50 8:56 9:15 9:39 9:47 10:00 10:34
9:35 9:41 10:00 10:23 10:31 10:44 11:18

10:22 10:28 10:45 11:08 11:15 11:28 12:02A
11:22 11:27 11:43 12:03A 12:10A 12:23A 12:57
12:19A 12:23A 12:39A 12:59 1:06 1:19 1:53

Southbound - Eastbound Al Sur – Al Este (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

LOS ANGELES NORWALK BUENA PARK ANAHEIM

5th & Los Angeles Flower & Olympic Norwalk Station Rosecrans & Pioneer
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Knott’s Berry Farm Disneyland A

3:55A 4:03A 4:30A 4:41A 4:48A 5:09A 5:29A
4:25 4:33 5:00 5:11 5:18 5:40 6:01
4:53 5:01 5:30 5:41 5:48 6:10 6:31
5:17 5:25 5:54 6:05 6:12 6:35 6:57
5:37 5:46 6:16 6:27 6:35 6:59 7:22
5:57 6:06 6:38 6:50 6:58 7:24 7:47
6:19 6:28 7:00 7:13 7:21 7:47 8:10
6:37 6:47 7:20 7:33 7:42 8:09 8:32
6:56 7:06 7:40 7:53 8:02 8:29 8:52
7:18 7:28 8:02 8:16 8:25 8:52 9:15
7:42 7:53 8:27 8:41 8:50 9:18 9:41
8:12 8:23 8:57 9:11 9:20 9:48 10:11
8:44 8:55 9:29 9:43 9:52 10:20 10:43
9:19 9:30 10:04 10:18 10:27 10:55 11:18
9:54 10:05 10:39 10:53 11:02 11:30 11:54

10:28 10:39 11:14 11:28 11:37 12:05P 12:29P
11:03 11:14 11:49 12:04P 12:13P 12:41 1:05
11:38 11:49 12:24P 12:39 12:48 1:16 1:40
12:12P 12:24P 12:59 1:14 1:23 1:51 2:15
12:47 12:59 1:34 1:49 1:58 2:28 2:52

1:17 1:29 2:05 2:20 2:29 2:59 3:23
1:47 1:59 2:37 2:52 3:01 3:31 3:55
2:17 2:29 3:09 3:25 3:34 4:04 4:28
2:48 3:00 3:41 3:57 4:06 4:37 5:01
3:17 3:30 4:13 4:29 4:38 5:07 5:31
3:40 3:53 4:38 4:54 5:03 5:32 5:56
4:02 4:15 5:00 5:16 5:25 5:53 6:17
4:23 4:36 5:21 5:37 5:46 6:14 6:38
4:43 4:56 5:40 5:56 6:05 6:32 6:56
5:01 5:15 5:58 6:13 6:22 6:48 7:12
5:21 5:35 6:18 6:33 6:42 7:07 7:30
5:54 6:07 6:48 7:02 7:10 7:34 7:57
6:36 6:47 7:23 7:36 7:44 8:08 8:31
7:18 7:29 8:03 8:16 8:24 8:48 9:11
7:59 8:10 8:43 8:56 9:03 9:26 9:47
8:40 8:51 9:23 9:35 9:42 10:05 10:26
9:22 9:32 10:03 10:14 10:21 10:42 11:03

10:22 10:32 11:03 11:14 11:21 11:42 12:03A

Saturday 460

Effective Dec 15 2024

Northbound - Westbound Al Norte – Al Oeste (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

ANAHEIM BUENA PARK NORWALK LOS ANGELES

Disneyland A Manchester & Harbor Knott’s Berry Farm
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Pioneer & Rosecrans Norwalk Station 6th & Los Angeles

4:59A 5:03A 5:20A 5:42A 5:50A 6:04A 6:39A
5:47 5:51 6:08 6:30 6:38 6:53 7:29
6:28 6:33 6:51 7:14 7:22 7:37 8:13
7:12 7:17 7:36 7:59 8:08 8:23 8:59
7:42 7:47 8:06 8:29 8:38 8:53 9:30
8:09 8:15 8:34 8:58 9:07 9:23 10:01
8:39 8:45 9:04 9:28 9:37 9:53 10:31
9:07 9:13 9:33 9:58 10:07 10:23 11:01
9:37 9:43 10:03 10:28 10:37 10:53 11:32

10:06 10:11 10:32 10:58 11:07 11:23 12:02P
10:35 10:40 11:01 11:28 11:37 11:53 12:33
11:04 11:09 11:31 11:58 12:07P 12:23P 1:03
11:34 11:39 12:01P 12:28P 12:37 12:53 1:33
12:03P 12:08P 12:31 12:58 1:07 1:23 2:03
12:33 12:38 1:01 1:28 1:37 1:53 2:33

1:03 1:08 1:31 1:58 2:07 2:23 3:04
1:33 1:38 2:01 2:28 2:37 2:53 3:34
2:03 2:08 2:31 2:58 3:07 3:23 4:04
2:33 2:38 3:01 3:28 3:37 3:53 4:34
3:02 3:07 3:31 3:58 4:07 4:23 5:04
3:31 3:37 4:01 4:28 4:37 4:53 5:34
4:02 4:08 4:32 4:59 5:08 5:23 6:04
4:32 4:38 5:02 5:29 5:38 5:53 6:34
5:02 5:08 5:32 5:59 6:08 6:23 7:03
5:32 5:38 6:02 6:29 6:38 6:53 7:33
6:04 6:10 6:34 7:00 7:08 7:23 8:03
6:34 6:40 7:04 7:30 7:38 7:53 8:31
7:05 7:11 7:34 8:00 8:08 8:23 9:00
7:53 7:59 8:21 8:46 8:54 9:08 9:45
8:40 8:46 9:07 9:31 9:39 9:53 10:29
9:33 9:39 9:59 10:22 10:30 10:43 11:18

10:20 10:26 10:46 11:08 11:15 11:28 12:03A
11:20 11:26 11:43 12:04A 12:11A 12:23A 12:58
12:21A 12:25A 12:41A 1:00 1:06 1:18 1:51

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

9 8 5 4 36 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Saturday 460
Southbound - Eastbound Al Sur – Al Este (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

LOS ANGELES NORWALK BUENA PARK ANAHEIM

5th & Los Angeles Flower & Olympic Norwalk Station Rosecrans & Pioneer
Rosecrans &
Carmenita Knott’s Berry Farm Disneyland A

4:27A 4:35A 5:02A 5:13A 5:20A 5:41A 6:02A
5:12 5:20 5:48 5:59 6:06 6:27 6:48
5:55 6:04 6:33 6:44 6:51 7:13 7:34
6:26 6:37 7:08 7:20 7:28 7:51 8:12
6:59 7:10 7:43 7:55 8:03 8:27 8:49
7:29 7:40 8:13 8:26 8:34 8:59 9:21
7:59 8:10 8:43 8:56 9:04 9:30 9:53
8:35 8:46 9:19 9:32 9:40 10:07 10:30
9:02 9:14 9:48 10:02 10:10 10:38 11:01
9:32 9:44 10:18 10:32 10:40 11:08 11:32

10:00 10:12 10:48 11:02 11:10 11:38 12:02P
10:30 10:42 11:18 11:32 11:40 12:08P 12:32
11:00 11:12 11:48 12:02P 12:10P 12:38 1:02
11:30 11:42 12:18P 12:32 12:40 1:08 1:32
11:59 12:12P 12:48 1:02 1:10 1:38 2:02
12:30P 12:42 1:18 1:32 1:40 2:09 2:33

1:00 1:12 1:48 2:03 2:11 2:40 3:04
1:30 1:42 2:18 2:33 2:41 3:10 3:34
2:00 2:12 2:48 3:03 3:11 3:40 4:04
2:30 2:42 3:18 3:33 3:41 4:10 4:34
3:00 3:12 3:48 4:02 4:10 4:39 5:03
3:31 3:43 4:18 4:32 4:40 5:09 5:33
4:01 4:13 4:48 5:02 5:10 5:38 6:02
4:32 4:44 5:18 5:32 5:40 6:07 6:31
5:03 5:15 5:48 6:02 6:10 6:37 7:01
5:33 5:45 6:18 6:32 6:40 7:07 7:30
6:19 6:30 7:03 7:17 7:25 7:51 8:14
7:04 7:15 7:48 8:01 8:09 8:34 8:57
7:56 8:07 8:40 8:53 9:00 9:23 9:45
8:39 8:50 9:22 9:34 9:41 10:04 10:26
9:25 9:35 10:05 10:16 10:23 10:46 11:07

10:23 10:33 11:03 11:14 11:21 11:42 12:03A

9 8 5 4 36 1

Learn more about Metro's Lost & Found service. 
Visit metro.net/lostandfound or call 323.937.8920.Lose something?

Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on New Year’s Day, 
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day 
and Christmas Day.

Horarios de domingo y días feriados
Horarios de domingo y días feriados en efecto para  año nuevo,  
día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de acción 
de gracias, y Navidad.

Avisos especiales
 A  Los pasajeros deben tomar los autobuses hacia el norte/oeste 

en la parada de Harbor Bl al norte de la entrada del shuttle a 
Disneyland

Special Notes
 A  Passengers should board northbound/westbound buses at 

the stop on Harbor Bl just north of the shuttle entrance to 
Disneyland.
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SAN BERNARDINO - RIVERSIDE - 
ANAHEIM200

Routing and timetables 
subject to change.
Rutas y horarios son 
sujetos a cambios.
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200 EASTBOUND TO SAN BERNARDINO | WEEKDAYS

A.M. times are in PLAIN,  P.M. times are in BOLD | Times are approximate.
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8:55 9:24 10:01 10:09 10:36 10:53
9:45 10:14 10:51 10:59 11:23 11:40
10:37 11:06 11:43 11:51 12:18 12:35
12:02 12:31 1:08 1:16 1:49 2:06
1:45 2:15 3:02 3:11 3:41 4:05
3:10 3:40 4:42 4:51 5:28 5:50
4:45 5:19 6:14 6:23 6:48 7:05
6:46 7:14 7:56 8:05 8:30 8:47
8:20 8:46 9:22 9:31 9:54 10:09
9:35 10:01 10:37 10:44 11:07 11:22
10:28 10:52 11:25 11:31 11:51 12:06

200 WESTBOUND TO ANAHEIM | WEEKDAYS

A.M. times are in PLAIN,  P.M. times are in BOLD | Times are approximate.
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4:05 4:31 4:43 4:53 5:26 5:48
5:15 5:41 5:53 6:03 6:47 7:09
6:20 6:48 7:00 7:15 7:55 8:19
7:20 7:48 8:04 8:15 8:51 9:14
8:20 8:48 9:04 9:15 9:51 10:14
9:40 10:08 10:24 10:35 11:11 11:34
11:12 11:44 12:03 12:12 12:48 1:13
12:45 1:17 1:36 1:45 2:21 2:46
2:18 2:53 3:12 3:22 3:58 4:23
4:18 4:53 5:14 5:24 6:00 6:25
6:00 6:29 6:47 6:57 7:30 7:58
7:18 7:44 7:59 8:09 8:39 9:04
8:10 8:36 8:51 8:59 9:29 9:52
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200 EASTBOUND TO SAN BERNARDINO | WEEKENDS

A.M. times are in PLAIN,  P.M. times are in BOLD | Times are approximate.
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200 WESTBOUND TO ANAHEIM | WEEKENDS

A.M. times are in PLAIN,  P.M. times are in BOLD | Times are approximate.
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2:15 2:44 3:04 3:12 3:50 4:14
3:30 3:55 4:15 4:23 4:59 5:23
5:30 5:55 6:15 6:23 6:57 7:21
7:30 7:55 8:13 8:21 8:53 9:15
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Orange County Line • Amtrak Service For Metrolink Monthly Pass Holders Only

Orange County Line • Amtrak Service For Metrolink Monthly Pass Holders Only

DAILY
A761 A765 A769 A573 A577 A779 A581 A785 A587 A591 A593 A595

Oceanside 4:57 6:57 8:57 10:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 4:57 5:57 7:57 8:57 9:57
San Clemente Pier 3:20 5:20 6:23
San Clemente ↓ ↓ ↓
San Juan Capistrano 5:34 7:34 9:34 11:34 1:34 2:34 3:37 5:37 6:36 8:34 9:34 10:34
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Irvine 5:49 7:49 9:49 11:49 1:49 2:49 3:52 5:52 6:53 8:49 9:49 10:49
Tustin ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Santa Ana 6:01 8:01 10:01 12:01 2:01 3:01 4:04 6:04 7:06 9:01 10:01 11:01
Orange ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Anaheim 6:10 8:10 10:10 12:10 2:10 3:10 4:13 6:13 7:17 9:10 10:10 11:10
Fullerton 6:18 8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 3:18 4:21 6:21 7:25 9:18 10:18 11:18
Buena Park
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs
Commerce
L.A. Union Station 6:57 8:57 10:52 12:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 6:57 8:04 9:57 10:57 11:57

DAILY
A562 A564 A566 A770 A572 A774 A580 A582 A784 A586 A790 A794

L.A. Union Station 6:10 7:10 8:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 8:10 10:10
Commerce
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs
Buena Park
Fullerton 6:41 7:41 8:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 8:41 10:41
Anaheim 6:49 7:49 8:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:49 10:49
Orange ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Santa Ana 7:01 8:01 9:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 9:01 11:01
Tustin ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Irvine 7:12 8:12 9:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 4:12 5:09 6:12 7:12 9:12 11:12
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
San Juan Capistrano 7:26 8:26 9:25 11:25 12:25 1:26 4:26 5:23 6:26 7:26 9:26 11:26
San Clemente ↓ ↓ ↓
San Clemente Pier 9:38 11:38 12:38
Oceanside 8:05 9:05 10:08 12:08 1:08 2:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 10:02 12:05

  Bicycles require a paid Amtrak ticket reservation on Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains.

  Bicycles require a paid Amtrak ticket reservation on Amtrak Pacific Surfliner trains.

40
41

AM times    PM times

AM times    PM times

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

Rail 2 Rail® Program
Only Metrolink Monthly Pass holders may 
travel on Orange County Line Amtrak Service 
at no additional cost as part of the Rail 2 
Rail® Program. Blackout dates may apply; 
schedules are subject to change. For details, 
visit metrolinktrains.com/rail2rail.

  Bicycles require a paid Amtrak ticket 
with reservation.

The Metrolink Kids Ride Free on Weekends 
Promotion is not valid on Amtrak trains.

Amtrak Schedules

Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.amtrak.com

Page 192
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Metrolink Schedules

Routing and times are subject to change. For current schedules and additional information, please visit www.octa.net/metrolink or www.metrolinktrains.com

Orange County Line Oceanside → L.A.

Orange County Line L.A. → Oceanside

MONDAY–FRIDAY
601 603 605 607 609 611 617 621 623 625 627 824 629 631

Oceanside 4:18 5:18 6:18 2:18 3:18 5:39
San Clemente Pier ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
San Clemente 4:44 5:44 6:44 2:44 3:44 6:03
San Juan Capistrano 4:56 5:56 6:56 2:56 3:56 6:18
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 1:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 6:27 7:02
Irvine 5:12 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 1:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 6:38 7:12 8:12
Tustin 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 1:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 6:45 7:20 8:20
Santa Ana 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 1:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 6:52 7:26 8:26
Orange 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 1:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 6:59 7:31 8:31
Anaheim 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 1:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36
Fullerton 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 1:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43
Buena Park 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 1:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 8:49
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 1:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57
Commerce 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
L.A. Union Station 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 2:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20

MONDAY–FRIDAY
803 602 604 606 608 612 616 618 620 622 624 626 628 634

L.A. Union Station 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 1:24 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 9:40
Commerce ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 3:54 4:54 5:54 ↓ ↓
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 11:05 1:05 1:49 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 10:05
Buena Park 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 11:12 1:12 1:56 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 10:12
Fullerton 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 11:18 1:18 2:02 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 10:18
Anaheim 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 2:09 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 10:25
Orange 6:03 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 2:14 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 10:30
Santa Ana 6:09 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 11:35 1:35 2:19 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 10:35
Tustin 6:15 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 11:41 1:41 2:25 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 10:41
Irvine 6:23 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 11:48 1:48 2:32 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:47 10:48
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 6:37 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:58 11:57 1:57 2:42 3:57 4:57 5:58 6:58 10:58
San Juan Capistrano 6:47 10:05 2:49 6:05 7:05 11:05
San Clemente 6:56 10:15 2:59 6:15 7:15 11:15
San Clemente Pier ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Oceanside 7:24 10:38 3:22 6:38 7:38 11:38
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AM times    PM times

AM times    PM times

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

See 91/PV Line, IE-OC Line and Amtrak Pacific Surfliner schedules for additional trains along this corridor.

See 91/PV Line, IE-OC Line and Amtrak Pacific Surfliner schedules for additional trains along this corridor.
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Orange County Line L.A. → OceansideOceanside → L.A.

SATURDAY–SUNDAY
1661 1663 1665 1858 1667 1860

Oceanside 8:27 11:24 1:28 2:35 5:23 6:23
San Clemente Pier 8:50 11:52 1:52 2:59 5:47 6:50
San Clemente 8:53 11:55 1:55 3:02 5:50 6:53
San Juan Capistrano 9:05 12:05 2:05 3:12 6:03 7:03
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 9:11 12:12 2:12 3:18 6:10 7:14
Irvine 9:21 12:22 2:23 3:28 6:21 7:24
Tustin 9:28 12:29 2:30 3:35 6:28 7:30
Santa Ana 9:35 12:35 2:37 3:41 6:35 7:37
Orange 9:40 12:41 2:43 3:47 6:41 7:42
Anaheim 9:45 12:46 2:48 6:46
Fullerton 9:53 12:53 2:56 6:54
Buena Park 9:58 12:59 3:02 7:00
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 10:05 1:06 3:10 7:08
Commerce ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
L.A. Union Station 10:34 1:34 3:39 7:38

SATURDAY–SUNDAY
1857 1660 1859 1662 1664 1668

L.A. Union Station 8:40 10:50 2:00 4:27
Commerce ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 9:03 11:13 2:24 4:50
Buena Park 9:10 11:21 2:31 4:58
Fullerton 9:16 11:27 2:37 5:04
Anaheim 9:24 11:35 2:45 5:12
Orange 8:20 9:29 10:18 11:40 2:50 5:17
Santa Ana 8:25 9:35 10:23 11:45 2:55 5:22
Tustin 8:32 9:41 10:30 11:51 3:01 5:28
Irvine 8:40 9:49 10:37 11:59 3:09 5:36
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 8:50 10:00 10:47 12:09 3:19 5:46
San Juan Capistrano 8:55 10:06 10:54 12:15 3:25 5:52
San Clemente 9:05 10:16 11:04 12:25 3:38 6:05
San Clemente Pier 9:10 10:20 11:09 12:28 3:41 6:08
Oceanside 9:36 10:48 11:36 12:55 4:08 6:35
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Inland Empire–Orange County Line San Bernardino → Oceanside

Oceanside → San BernardinoInland Empire–Orange County Line

MONDAY–FRIDAY
801 803 805 807 811 815 819 823 827

San Bernardino–Downtown 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49
San Bernardino–Depot 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53
Riverside–Downtown 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10
Riverside–La Sierra 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22 9:22 11:22 1:22 3:22 5:22
Corona–North Main 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30
Corona–West 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 9:35 11:35 1:35 3:35 5:35
Anaheim Canyon 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 9:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 5:54
Orange 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 10:03 12:03 2:03 4:03 6:03
Santa Ana 5:09 6:09 7:09 8:09 10:09 12:09 2:09 4:09 6:09
Tustin 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15
Irvine 5:23 6:23 7:23 8:23 10:23 12:23 2:23 4:23 6:23
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 5:32 6:37 7:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 4:32 6:32
San Juan Capistrano 6:47
San Clemente 6:56
San Clemente Pier ↓
Oceanside 7:24

SATURDAY–SUNDAY
1857 1859

San Bernardino–Downtown 6:57 8:56
San Bernardino–Depot 7:02 9:00
Riverside–Downtown 7:19 9:17
Riverside–La Sierra 7:32 9:30
Corona–North Main 7:44 9:43
Corona–West 7:53 9:51
Anaheim Canyon 8:13 10:11
Orange 8:20 10:18
Santa Ana 8:25 10:23
Tustin 8:32 10:30
Irvine 8:40 10:37
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 8:50 10:47
San Juan Capistrano 8:55 10:54
San Clemente 9:05 11:04
San Clemente Pier 9:10 11:09
Oceanside 9:36 11:36

MONDAY–FRIDAY
800 804 808 812 816 820 822 824 826

Oceanside 5:39
San Clemente Pier ↓
San Clemente 6:03
San Juan Capistrano 6:18
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 6:27 8:27 10:27 12:27 2:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27
Irvine 6:38 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38
Tustin 6:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45
Santa Ana 6:52 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52
Orange 6:59 8:59 10:59 12:59 2:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59
Anaheim Canyon 7:06 9:06 11:06 1:06 3:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06
Corona–West 7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25
Corona–North Main 7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30
Riverside–La Sierra 7:38 9:38 11:38 1:38 3:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38
Riverside–Downtown 7:50 9:50 11:50 1:50 3:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50
San Bernardino–Depot 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08
San Bernardino–Downtown 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16

SATURDAY–SUNDAY
1858 1860

Oceanside 2:35 6:23
San Clemente Pier 2:59 6:50
San Clemente 3:02 6:53
San Juan Capistrano 3:12 7:03
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 3:18 7:14
Irvine 3:28 7:24
Tustin 3:35 7:30
Santa Ana 3:41 7:37
Orange 3:47 7:42
Anaheim Canyon 3:54 7:50
Corona–West 4:14 8:10
Corona–North Main 4:20 8:15
Riverside–La Sierra 4:27 8:23
Riverside–Downtown 4:39 8:35
San Bernardino–Depot 4:57 8:52
San Bernardino–Downtown 5:05 9:01
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AM times    PM times

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

See 91/Perris Valley Line and Orange County Line schedules for additional trains along this corridor.

See 91/Perris Valley Line and Orange County Line schedules for additional trains along this corridor.



Build an ebusbook at ocbus.com/ebusbook  | Effective November 9, 2025

91/Perris Valley Line Perris → L.A.

91/Perris Valley Line L.A. → Perris

MONDAY–FRIDAY
701 703 705 707 713 719 723

Perris–South 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 10:20 1:20 3:20
Perris–Downtown 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 10:25 1:25 3:25
Moreno Valley/March Field 4:37 5:37 6:37 7:37 10:37 1:37 3:37
Riverside–Hunter Park/UCR 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 10:53 1:53 3:53
Riverside–Downtown 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 11:01 2:01 4:01
Riverside–La Sierra 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 11:13 2:13 4:13
Corona–North Main 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 11:21 2:21 4:21
Corona–West 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 11:26 2:26 4:26
Fullerton 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 11:50 2:50 4:50
Buena Park 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 11:56 2:56 4:56
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 12:03 3:03 5:03
Commerce ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
L.A. Union Station 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 12:29 3:29 5:29

SATURDAY–SUNDAY
1751 1753

Perris–South 7:07 8:10
Perris–Downtown 7:11 8:14
Moreno Valley/March Field 7:24 8:26
Riverside–Hunter Park/UCR 7:40 8:42
Riverside–Downtown 7:48 8:51
Riverside–La Sierra 8:00 9:03
Corona–North Main 8:08 9:11
Corona–West 8:14 9:16
Fullerton 8:38 9:40
Buena Park 8:44 9:46
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 8:51 9:53
Commerce ↓ ↓
L.A. Union Station 9:19 10:21

MONDAY–FRIDAY
700 708 720 732 736 740 744

L.A. Union Station 7:33 9:33 12:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:33
Commerce ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 7:57 9:57 12:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57
Buena Park 8:06 10:06 1:06 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06
Fullerton 8:12 10:12 1:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12
Corona–West 8:36 10:36 1:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36
Corona–North Main 8:41 10:41 1:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41
Riverside–La Sierra 8:49 10:49 1:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49
Riverside–Downtown 9:03 11:03 2:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03
Riverside–Hunter Park/UCR 9:11 11:11 2:11 5:11 6:11 7:11 8:11
Moreno Valley/March Field 9:27 11:27 2:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27
Perris–Downtown 9:38 11:38 2:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38
Perris–South 9:47 11:47 2:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:47

SATURDAY–SUNDAY
1752 1754

L.A. Union Station 3:25 7:20
Commerce ↓ ↓
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 3:49 7:43
Buena Park 3:56 7:51
Fullerton 4:02 7:57
Corona–West 4:26 8:21
Corona–North Main 4:32 8:27
Riverside–La Sierra 4:40 8:34
Riverside–Downtown 4:52 8:47
Riverside–Hunter Park/UCR 4:59 9:04
Moreno Valley/March Field 5:16 9:20
Perris–Downtown 5:27 9:33
Perris–South 5:37 9:39
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AM times    PM times

AM times    PM times

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

For standard notes and symbols see inside front cover.

See Orange County Line and IE-OC Line schedules for additional trains along this corridor.
See Riverside Line schedule for additional trains between L.A. Union Station and Riverside–Downtown.
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